Cinco De Mayo 2012

Half Marathon Overall Finish List

Saturday, May 05, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City
1 Jesse Williams Seattle
2 Steve Dekoker Seattle
3 Justin Johnson
4 Jeff Hashimoto Ellensburg
5 Chris Fendrich Seattle
6 Eric Sofen Seattle
7 David McCulloch Seattle
8 Blair Cossey Seattle
9 Scott Anson Redmond
10 Jon Greenberg Seattle
11 Darrin Hatcher Puyallup
12 Michael Van Deusen Seattle
13 Megan Heuer Seattle
14 Lance Logan Duvall
15 Allison Maxson Tacoma
16 Jay Johannesen Mukilteo
17 David Elrod Redmond
18 Laura Mickelson
19 Scott Phillips Bellevue
20 Jordan Andersen
21 Brady Houck Edmonds
22 Marc Debu Redmond
23 Lawrence Beck Carnation
24 Albert Kelly Seattle
25 Nancy Ellis Tacoma
26 Bret Lane Renton
27 Joel Grossbard Seattle
28 Thomas Koney Seattle
29 Alicia King
30 Jeff Schneider Woodinville
31 Susan Korol
32 Wendy Weber Orting
33 David Rund Seattle
34 Dave Lippiatt Bellingham
35 Scott Stewart
36 Jim Matthews Mountlake Terrace
37 Jose Espinoza Everett
38 Angie Song-Rooney Medina
39 Mary Hatcher Puyallup
40 Chris Featherman Seattle
41 Matthew Britt Federal Way
42 Lisa Berthon Ellensburg
43 Jeff Radek Fall City
44 Mark Florida Snoqualmie
45 Richard Carmichael North Bend
46 Mathew Hong Bellevue
47 Lisa Steilen Redmond
48 Timothy Oguri Tacoma
49 Chuck Stigers Snoqualmie
50 Enid Moore Seattle
51 John Guin Bellevue
52 Jessica Heyting Snoqualmie
53 Monica Overby Seattle
54 Brian Hile
55 Derek Myers Snoqualmie
56 Mandi George Seattle
57 Mike Boden Issaquah
58 Sean Leffard Duvall
59 Laura Rodeman McKenna
60 Jonathan Ubben Everett
61 Dylan Beyer Oak Harbor
62 Michael Perry Issaquah

Half Marathon Overall

120
576
209
163
453
324
104
14
188
210
511
215
297
317
235
148
580
389
588
222
119
24
252
145
276
191
266
579
434
584
530
422
293
578
316
154
456
211
162
56
33
399
170
77
221
468
369
472
342
192
216
376
581
356
180
41
283
413
509
35
386

Gender
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Age Group
1/3030-34
2/3030-34
1/21 25-29
1/41 40-44
2/41 40-44
2/21 25-29
3/41 40-44
1/29 45-49
4/41 40-44
1/36 35-39
5/41 40-44
3/3030-34
1/56 30-34
2/29 45-49
1/35 25-29
3/29 45-49
6/41 40-44
2/35 25-29
7/41 40-44
3/21 25-29
2/36 35-39
4/3030-34
4/29 45-49
5/3030-34
1/66 35-39
1/15 50-54
3/36 35-39
2/15 50-54
2/56 30-34
6/3030-34
1/28 45-49
1/54 40-44
4/2125-29
3/15 50-54
5/21 25-29
7/3030-34
8/3030-34
2/54 40-44
3/54 40-44
8/41 40-44
6/21 25-29
4/54 40-44
4/15 50-54
4/36 35-39
1/2 1-19
9/30 30-34
5/54 40-44
1/5 60-64
10/30 30-34
1/17 50-54
5/29 45-49
2/66 35-39
6/54 40-44
5/15 50-54
9/41 40-44
7/54 40-44
11/30 30-34
5/36 35-39
8/54 40-44
7/21 25-29
12/30 30-34
13/30 30-34

Chip Time Gun Time
1:10:17.7 1:10:19.3
1:11:29.5 1:11:30.4
1:12:39.2 1:12:40.7
1:12:47.8 1:12:49.3
1:13:20.8 1:13:21.6
1:13:43.0 1:13:44.3
1:14:36.8 1:14:38.3
1:16:40.8 1:16:42.3
1:17:37.9 1:17:39.6
1:19:26.2 1:19:28.1
1:19:42.3 1:19:42.3
1:20:17.7 1:20:20.4
1:20:24.1 1:20:25.8
1:20:41.8 1:20:44.3
1:21:01.0 1:21:03.2
1:21:46.5 1:21:50.3
1:21:51.6 1:21:54.5
1:22:24.2 1:22:26.3
1:23:13.9 1:23:16.7
1:23:22.4 1:23:25.3
1:24:24.3 1:24:31.2
1:24:38.5 1:24:40.8
1:24:55.2 1:24:58.6
1:25:10.9 1:25:15.7
1:25:54.8 1:25:56.6
1:26:22.2 1:26:25.6
1:26:40.7 1:26:44.3
1:27:11.0 1:27:14.3
1:27:56.8 1:28:00.3
1:28:00.6 1:28:10.1
1:29:11.3 1:29:18.7
1:29:15.0 1:29:19.6
1:29:48.4 1:29:54.2
1:29:55.2 1:30:12.6
1:30:06.5 1:30:10.1
1:30:34.8 1:30:40.1
1:30:36.5 1:30:43.1
1:30:50.0 1:30:58.3
1:30:54.3 1:31:02.1
1:31:01.0 1:31:16.3
1:31:38.0 1:31:41.8
1:31:56.7 1:32:05.3
1:32:18.5 1:32:23.1
1:32:29.3 1:32:37.6
1:32:54.2 1:33:01.8
1:33:09.2 1:33:16.5
1:33:28.0 1:33:34.3
1:33:40.1 1:33:42.8
1:34:10.9 1:34:16.3
1:34:21.4 1:34:27.9
1:34:55.1 1:34:58.8
1:35:05.8 1:35:19.1
1:35:25.3 1:35:38.1
1:35:50.7 1:35:52.3
1:35:58.6 1:36:04.8
1:36:16.4 1:36:29.1
1:36:35.5 1:36:46.1
1:36:52.2 1:37:03.2
1:37:44.6 1:38:13.9
1:38:06.1 1:38:11.3
1:38:11.8 1:38:28.3
1:38:16.1 1:39:14.4

Chip Diff
0:00:01.6
0:00:00.8
0:00:01.4
0:00:01.4
0:00:00.8
0:00:01.2
0:00:01.4
0:00:01.5
0:00:01.6
0:00:01.8

0:00:02.7
0:00:01.6
0:00:02.4
0:00:02.2
0:00:03.7
0:00:02.9
0:00:02.1
0:00:02.8
0:00:02.8
0:00:06.9
0:00:02.2
0:00:03.3
0:00:04.7
0:00:01.8
0:00:03.3
0:00:03.5
0:00:03.3
0:00:03.5
0:00:09.4
0:00:07.4
0:00:04.6
0:00:05.8
0:00:17.4
0:00:03.5
0:00:05.3
0:00:06.6
0:00:08.2
0:00:07.7
0:00:15.2
0:00:03.8
0:00:08.6
0:00:04.5
0:00:08.2
0:00:07.6
0:00:07.2
0:00:06.3
0:00:02.7
0:00:05.4
0:00:06.4
0:00:03.7
0:00:13.2
0:00:12.8
0:00:01.6
0:00:06.2
0:00:12.6
0:00:10.5
0:00:11.0
0:00:29.2
0:00:05.2
0:00:16.5
0:00:58.2

Pace
5:22/M
5:27/M
5:33/M
5:33/M
5:36/M
5:38/M
5:42/M
5:51/M
5:55/M
6:04/M
6:05/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:17/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:33/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:39/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:17/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:24/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Name
Marissa Flannery
Alan Faulkner

Alejandro Aguirre-Rivadeneyra

Philip Huang
John Swenson
Jim McCall
Peter McKay
Steven Ward
John Rodriguez
Eric Ciocco
Muiris Bowler
Brian Fitzpatrick
Jennifer Sala
Amanda Andrews
Matt Konvalin
Kathy Kearney
Stephane Major
Eric Hanson
John Cullen
Jessica Salmon
Adam Krett
Paul Foster

Luis Padilla
Julie Schneider
David Olsho
Michael Knutti
Jeff Jonientz
Doug Stephenson
Gavin Kralik
Bryan Keller
Joy Mendes
Robert Cleland
Elizabeth Martin
Amy Schulz
Peter Nilsson
Mark Howard
Ashley Trost
Tyler Brown
Timothy Barnes
Jessica Vance
Tim Dore

Annie Vu

John Good
Piper Strand
Tasha Allen
Soul Surviror
Jeramy Bromley
Lisa Hurley

Pat Roche

Earl Fenstermacher
Randall Lisy
Sheri Bair
Dinesh Kumar
Stuart Chandler
Mel Oshiro
Jenn Maples
Alisha Perkins
Chris Bissenden
Michelle Bittle
Juan Montermoso
Rachelle Wilmot
Erica Hart

Mark Longman
Howard Hull

C Hightower
Allison Burson
Lew Watt
Brother Peter
Ethan Via

Half Marathon Overall

City
Kirkland
Redmond
Sammamish

Redmond
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Carnation
Yakima
Monroe
Issaquah
Federal Way
Issaquah
Port Moody
Covington
Carnation
Bellevue
Snohomish
Snoqualmie
Mukilteo
Snoqualmie
Snohomish
Bellevue
Woodinville
Seattle
Bellingham
Orting
Bainbridge Island
Graham
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
Puyallup
Seattle
Farmington
Snoqualmie
Fall City
Bothell
Auburn
Snoqualmie
Des Moines
Seattle
Mercer Island
Seattle
Sammamish
Puyallup
Sea Tac
Renton
Carnation
Snoqualmie

Maple Valley
Seattle
Sammamish
Issaquah
Mukilteo
Snoqualmie
Lakeville
Bothell
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Spokane
Seattle
Maple Valley
Spokane
Seattle
Issaquah
Olympia
Kenmore

Bib No
167
161

2
585
486
322
327
526
414

91
52
166
425
12
267
249
306
202
111
426
270
357
380
435
372
265
244
470
269
251
331
96
312
436
363
223
501
62
21
512
128
521
182
476

483
60
229
412
577
294
17
274
83
375
308
385
36
37
340
544
206
298
227
219
68
527
387
519

Age
18
30
41
36
53
44
51
49
50
44
46
70
43
34
39
49
44
41
40
37
39
41
40
29
60
35
42
45
34
37
48
36
32
34
44
55
32
18
45
31
48
47
52
39
39
65
35
49
42
62
36
28
34
39
51
38
29
35
41
39
32
21
37
44
42
27
57
48
34

Gender
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Age Group
1/51-19
14/30 30-34
10/41 40-44
6/36 35-39
6/15 50-54
11/41 40-44
7/15 50-54
6/29 45-49
8/15 50-54
12/41 40-44
7/29 45-49
1/270-74
9/54 40-44
3/56 30-34
7/36 35-39
2/28 45-49
13/41 40-44
14/41 40-44
15/41 40-44
3/66 35-39
8/36 35-39
16/41 40-44
17/41 40-44
3/35 25-29
2/5 60-64
9/36 35-39
18/41 40-44
8/29 45-49
15/30 30-34
10/36 35-39
3/28 45-49
11/36 35-39
4/56 30-34
5/56 30-34
19/41 40-44
1/7 55-59
6/56 30-34
2/21-19
9/29 45-49
7/56 30-34
10/29 45-49
4/28 45-49
9/15 50-54
4/66 35-39
5/66 35-39
1/4 65-69
12/36 35-39
5/28 45-49
20/41 40-44
3/5 60-64
13/36 35-39
4/35 25-29
16/30 30-34
14/36 35-39
10/15 50-54
6/66 35-39
5/35 25-29
15/36 35-39
10/54 40-44
16/36 35-39
8/56 30-34
1/13 20-24
17/36 35-39
21/41 40-44
22/41 40-44
6/35 25-29
2/7 55-59
11/29 45-49
17/30 30-34

Chip Time Gun Time
1:38:18.4 1:38:21.5
1:38:25.0 1:38:51.6
1:38:40.5 1:38:53.3
1:38:40.7 1:38:47.2
1:38:40.8 1:38:44.9
1:38:42.2 1:38:48.4
1:38:42.2 1:38:47.6
1:38:43.9 1:39:00.2
1:38:54.1 1:39:02.4
1:39:07.9 1:39:17.6
1:39:32.9 1:39:35.5
1:39:52.1 1:39:56.3
1:40:18.1 1:40:27.6
1:40:21.5 1:41:03.4
1:40:55.7 1:41:10.6
1:41:12.6 1:41:18.8
1:41:13.5 1:41:28.7
1:41:21.6 1:41:29.6
1:41:42.5 1:42:10.1
1:41:46.0 1:41:56.9
1:41:47.3 1:42:15.5
1:41:52.5 1:42:03.8
1:42:07.4 1:43:15.9
1:43:29.8 1:43:39.5
1:43:38.8 1:43:44.6
1:43:46.1 1:44:12.4
1:43:53.4 1:44:14.9
1:44:03.9 1:44:19.4
1:44:09.7 1:44:17.1
1:44:31.0 1:44:38.3
1:44:52.8 1:45:01.1
1:44:56.1 1:45:03.6
1:45:08.2 1:45:25.1
1:45:12.0 1:45:42.9
1:45:22.7 1:45:36.5
1:45:25.8 1:45:43.1
1:45:48.1 1:45:56.2
1:45:48.5 1:45:55.4
1:45:52.4 1:46:20.8
1:46:10.9 1:46:27.1
1:46:18.5 1:46:46.8
1:46:38.2 1:46:46.3
1:46:44.3 1:47:13.1
1:46:44.7 1:46:57.3
1:46:49.0 1:46:58.5
1:46:58.8 1:47:10.1
1:47:02.8 1:47:38.1
1:47:09.6 1:47:16.4
1:47:10.8 1:47:44.6
1:47:30.1 1:47:34.9
1:47:36.4 1:48:17.9
1:47:44.0 1:48:42.9
1:47:44.9 1:47:59.3
1:47:47.6 1:48:19.4
1:47:52.9 1:48:05.8
1:48:10.4 1:48:38.9
1:48:16.9 1:48:25.4
1:48:18.4 1:49:17.1
1:48:21.3 1:48:25.8
1:48:24.2 1:48:36.6
1:48:26.4 1:48:41.1
1:48:31.3 1:48:40.6
1:48:40.2 1:49:12.6
1:48:50.1 1:49:11.7
1:48:56.4 1:49:16.8
1:48:58.1 1:49:26.7
1:49:11.4 1:50:01.9
1:49:14.9 1:49:25.7
1:49:19.7 1:49:38.4

Chip Diff
0:00:03.1
0:00:26.5
0:00:12.8
0:00:06.4
0:00:04.1
0:00:06.2
0:00:05.4
0:00:16.3
0:00:08.3
0:00:09.6
0:00:02.5
0:00:04.1
0:00:09.5
0:00:41.8
0:00:14.9
0:00:06.2
0:00:15.2
0:00:07.9
0:00:27.6
0:00:10.8
0:00:28.2
0:00:11.3
0:01:08.4
0:00:09.7
0:00:05.8
0:00:26.3
0:00:21.4
0:00:15.5
0:00:07.4
0:00:07.2
0:00:08.2
0:00:07.5
0:00:16.9
0:00:30.8
0:00:13.8
0:00:17.2
0:00:08.1
0:00:06.8
0:00:28.3
0:00:16.2
0:00:28.2
0:00:08.1
0:00:28.8
0:00:12.6
0:00:09.5
0:00:11.3
0:00:35.2
0:00:06.8
0:00:33.8
0:00:04.8
0:00:41.5
0:00:58.8
0:00:14.3
0:00:31.7
0:00:12.8
0:00:28.4
0:00:08.4
0:00:58.6
0:00:04.5
0:00:12.4
0:00:14.6
0:00:09.3
0:00:32.4
0:00:21.6
0:00:20.3
0:00:28.5
0:00:50.4
0:00:10.7
0:00:18.7

Pace
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:42/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:21/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Name

Morgan Espeland
Carlos Alaniz
Chuck Cathey
Anna Morzinski
Nina Kemsley Church
Wendy Pynn

Joel Andrus

kevin Kearney
Chad Woolf

Tony Pacheco
Richard Carmichael
Dan Grady

Sean Moore
Lindsey Jorgensen
Nathan Mitchell
Kevin Brazile

Alan Taylor

Robin Ylvisaker
John Sigmar
Andrea Ponder
Amy Seelhoff
Dustin Greer
Brian Douglas
Donna Johnston
Vanessa Elmer
Annie Malone
Ericka Mitterndorfer
Kaylie Pierce
Shannon Caires
Robyn Vergillo
Colleen Cross-Foster
Brian Nickel

Laura Williams
Byrne Sanford
Lynne Werner
Jerry Brown

Lizzie Lee

Kim Evans

Mark Albedyll
Meegan Wolczyk
Shelby Barnes
Andrew Watterson
Miles Carson
Janine Barbanell
Amber McAllister
Rick Hanaway
Matt Fairbanks
Tanna Radtke
Fred Durbin

David Padget
Anton Shomshor
Stephanie Conte
Sean Christensen
Phil Clarke

Sandra Madden
Debbie Salzman
Jen Goodman
Stephanie Borseth
Jay Wesolek
Steve Borseth
Tod Droppelman
Kevin Husemann
Alexandra Moravec
Aimee Fentress
Jeff Prouty

Lance Jones

Mark Russell
Teresa Wood
Anthony Burgess

Half Marathon Overall

City
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Sammamish
North Bend
Seattle

Snoqualmie
Issaquah
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Tacoma
Milton

Shoreline
Sammamish
Snohomish
Kent
Snohomish
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Yelm
Seattle
Spokane
Snoqualmie
Carnation
Seattle
Sammamish
Seattle
Sammamish
Seattle
Bellevue

Snoqualmie
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Kirkland
Carnation
Redmond
Seattle
Seattle

Fall City
Bellevue
Federal Way
Bellevue
Snohomish
Kenmore
Kent
Kenmore
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Sammamish
Redmond

Bib No
153
4
80
349
253
398
13
587
554
378
78
185
343
246
336
55
490
570
448
392
442
189
129
239
147
307
338
390
71
518
107
361
542
328
531
63
569
155

547
20
528
79
18
318
199
157
400
138
379
446
101
88
94
304
427
183
47
532
46
132
230
345
164
39
241
424
551
65

Age
35
46
59
34
37
32
52
45
40
35
45
45
42
31
33
29
29
45
33
35
36
34
41
39
29
38
41
21
35
43
38
42
43
47
60
51
55
36
50
39
46
28
4
43
31
45
31
25
65
47
24
23
40
39
61
47
31
33
48
36
4
42
31
40
24
32
43
46
66

Gender
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Age Group
7/66 35-39
12/29 45-49
3/7 55-59
9/56 30-34
8/66 35-39
10/56 30-34
11/15 50-54
13/29 45-49
23/41 40-44
18/36 35-39
14/29 45-49
15/29 45-49
24/41 40-44
11/56 30-34
18/30 30-34
8/2125-29
9/21 25-29
6/28 45-49
19/30 30-34
9/66 35-39
10/66 35-39
20/30 30-34
25/41 40-44
11/66 35-39
7/35 25-29
12/66 35-39
11/54 40-44
2/13 20-24
13/66 35-39
12/54 40-44
14/66 35-39
26/41 40-44
13/54 40-44
16/29 45-49
1/8 60-64
12/15 50-54
1/5 55-59
15/66 35-39
13/15 50-54
16/66 35-39
7/28 45-49
10/21 25-29
27/41 40-44
14/54 40-44
12/56 30-34
17/29 45-49
21/3030-34
8/35 25-29
2/4 65-69
18/29 45-49
1/4 20-24
3/13 20-24
28/41 40-44
19/36 35-39
2/8 60-64
8/28 45-49
13/56 30-34
14/56 30-34
19/29 45-49
20/36 35-39
29/41 40-44
30/41 40-44
15/56 30-34
15/54 40-44
2/4 20-24
22/3030-34
31/41 40-44
9/28 45-49
3/4 65-69

Chip Time Gun Time
1:49:20.2 1:49:34.5
1:49:29.2 1:49:56.2
1:49:31.3 1:49:48.1
1:49:32.4 1:49:50.1
1:49:35.4 1:50:07.1
1:49:44.5 1:49:56.8
1:49:54.5 1:50:15.4
1:49:57.8 1:50:39.6
1:50:16.5 1:50:34.1
1:50:21.5 1:50:32.4
1:50:42.8 1:51:00.7
1:50:45.9 1:50:53.4
1:50:46.2 1:51:04.8
1:51:21.6 1:51:41.1
1:51:21.7 1:51:47.7
1:51:23.1 1:51:53.4
1:51:23.6 1:51:53.4
1:51:25.7 1:51:36.3
1:51:32.3 1:51:42.2
1:51:51.7 1:52:23.6
1:51:52.3 1:52:02.8
1:52:05.4 1:52:42.1
1:52:15.8 1:52:50.6
1:52:25.8 1:52:40.6
1:52:36.0 1:53:28.8
1:52:37.0 1:53:09.7
1:52:41.2 1:53:00.4
1:52:47.2 1:52:56.5
1:52:53.0 1:53:20.7
1:52:53.0 1:53:22.5
1:52:59.6 1:53:19.4
1:53:00.8 1:53:20.1
1:53:10.9 1:53:25.1
1:53:16.3 1:54:21.1
1:53:29.3 1:53:37.1
1:53:29.7 1:53:48.6
1:53:41.7 1:53:46.9
1:53:43.6 1:53:58.9
1:53:46.8 1:54:05.4
1:53:46.9 1:54:06.8
1:53:52.5 1:54:05.7
1:54:17.8 1:54:40.1
1:54:17.8 1:54:41.5
1:54:22.7 1:54:34.2
1:54:25.9 1:54:37.4
1:54:45.9 1:55:42.2
1:54:47.8 1:55:07.3
1:54:49.6 1:55:08.5
1:54:51.5 1:54:56.1
1:55:01.0 1:55:12.8
1:55:02.8 1:55:32.7
1:55:03.6 1:55:32.5
1:55:04.7 1:55:18.3
1:55:07.1 1:55:28.6
1:55:09.3 1:55:24.1
1:55:09.6 1:55:28.1
1:55:17.9 1:56:27.1
1:55:26.4 1:56:22.3
1:55:35.4 1:56:23.3
1:55:39.3 1:56:34.9
1:55:40.5 1:56:39.1
1:55:48.3 1:56:19.6
1:55:56.1 1:56:17.6
1:55:58.9 1:56:11.7
1:55:59.5 1:56:36.3
1:56:07.5 1:56:42.8
1:56:13.0 1:56:51.5
1:56:20.5 1:56:43.4
1:56:32.9 1:57:03.6

Chip Diff
0:00:14.3
0:00:26.9
0:00:16.7
0:00:17.7
0:00:31.7
0:00:12.3
0:00:20.8
0:00:41.8
0:00:17.6
0:00:10.9
0:00:17.9
0:00:07.4
0:00:18.5
0:00:19.4
0:00:25.9
0:00:30.2
0:00:29.8
0:00:10.6
0:00:09.9
0:00:31.9
0:00:10.5
0:00:36.7
0:00:34.8
0:00:14.8
0:00:52.8
0:00:32.7
0:00:19.1
0:00:09.3
0:00:27.7
0:00:29.4
0:00:19.8
0:00:19.3
0:00:14.2
0:01:04.8
0:00:07.8
0:00:18.9
0:00:05.1
0:00:15.2
0:00:18.5
0:00:19.8
0:00:13.2
0:00:22.3
0:00:23.7
0:00:11.5
0:00:11.5
0:00:56.3
0:00:19.4
0:00:18.9
0:00:04.5
0:00:11.7
0:00:29.9
0:00:28.8
0:00:13.5
0:00:21.5
0:00:14.8
0:00:18.5
0:01:09.2
0:00:55.8
0:00:47.8
0:00:55.5
0:00:58.6
0:00:31.3
0:00:21.4
0:00:12.8
0:00:36.8
0:00:35.2
0:00:38.5
0:00:22.9
0:00:30.7

Pace
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:54/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

Name

Aly Allred

Adam Bernstein
Alea Franklin

Lisa Blauvelt
John Yeafoli

Eric Engelland
Chang Choi

Ms. Bert Chavez
Mary Sult
Meghan Rinaker
Candace Hammer
Rebecca Mueller
Phyllis Nelson
Thomas Stankus
Marlaine Stankus
Brian Murphy

Ed Varela

Amy Keo
Michael Richendifer
Jake Gordon
Amy McGinnis
Jennifer Campbell
Gina Green
Stacey Hutchison
Trisha Brock

Kari Oversvee-Choi
Mark Wohrle
Jenny Wohrle
Ken Dacey

Shea Harris
Lorrie Kuhn
Amie Thaler
Lance Albertson
Betsy Lawless
Rick Collier

Cari Blair

Amy Domarotsky
Mariko Connell
Kimberly McMartin
Kathleen Nickel
Isabelle Noiret
Robert Bondurant
Lisa Leonard

Nik Williams
Ryan Light
Michelle Becker
Leslie Mathwig
Mike Wade

April Lantz

Scott Egan
Rodney Brown
Katie Luna
Bethany Strever
Ben Jensen

Kelly Thursotn
Alyssa Nystul
Paul Nelson

Alta Schlosser
Cindy Tenet
Marni McAuliffe
Darrin Huit
Cheryl Hile

Sara Paradis

Joe Steilen
Lindsay Burke
Richard King
Nikole King

Cory Martinsen
Martin Rask

Half Marathon Overall

City
Issaquah
Graham
Snoqualmie
Renton
Renton
Silverdale
Seattle
Seattle
Redmond
Seattle
Snohomish
Fall City

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Renton
Bothell
Seattle
Redmond
Redmond
Seattle
Woodinville

Bonney Lake
Seattle
Puyallup
Puyallup
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Yelm
Chicago
Renton
Calgary
Bonney Lake
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
North Bend
Sammamish
Port Townsend
Port Townsend
Puyallup
Seattle
Maple Valley
Snoqualmie
Renton
Renton

Port Orchard
Mukilteo
Woodinville
North Bend
Camano Island
Yakima
Seattle

Gig Harbor

Seattle
Snoqualmie
Snohomish
Seattle

Auburn
Redmond
Kirkland
North Bend
North Bend
Aberdeen
Issaquah

Bib No
9
31
175
40
557
151
87
85
480
409
198
353
563
462
463
583
514
254
404
184
326
72
187
573
58
377
545
546
114
205
273
494

280
98
38

125
99

329

362

364

285
541
290
25
315
522
278
139
64
301
477
234
495
367
565
433
492
319
226
582
381
467
67
260
261
314
401

Age
36
23
29
45
58
42
40
43
34
29
31
38
64
43
42
53
42
33
45
39
38
38
37
38
38
31
37
34
43
37
40
41
50
48
70
40
37
37
43
42
70
39
34
29
40
40
48
36
31
28
65
21
30
29
24
24
45
35
42
42
37
37
38
47
34
46
42
29
56

Gender
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Age Group
17/66 35-39
3/4 20-24
9/35 25-29
10/28 45-49
4/7 55-59
32/41 40-44
33/41 40-44
16/54 40-44
16/56 30-34
10/35 25-29
17/56 30-34
18/66 35-39
4/5 60-64
34/41 40-44
17/54 40-44
14/15 50-54
35/41 40-44
18/56 30-34
20/29 45-49
21/36 35-39
19/66 35-39
20/66 35-39
21/66 35-39
22/66 35-39
23/66 35-39
19/56 30-34
22/36 35-39
20/56 30-34
36/41 40-44
24/66 35-39
18/54 40-44
19/54 40-44
15/15 50-54
11/28 45-49
2/270-74
20/54 40-44
25/66 35-39
26/66 35-39
21/54 40-44
22/54 40-44
1/170-74
23/36 35-39
21/56 30-34
11/21 25-29
37/41 40-44
23/54 40-44
12/28 45-49
24/36 35-39
22/56 30-34
12/21 25-29
4/4 65-69
4/13 20-24
23/56 30-34
13/21 25-29
5/13 20-24
6/13 20-24
21/29 45-49
27/66 35-39
24/54 40-44
25/54 40-44
25/36 35-39
28/66 35-39
29/66 35-39
22/29 45-49
24/56 30-34
23/29 45-49
26/54 40-44
14/21 25-29
5/7 55-59

Chip Time Gun Time
1:56:33.3 1:57:16.6
1:56:35.5 1:56:59.6
1:56:36.0 1:56:48.1
1:56:51.0 1:57:14.2
1:56:57.8 1:57:31.9
1:57:09.9 1:57:36.6
1:57:17.0 1:57:34.8
1:57:21.4 1:57:37.1
1:57:22.7 1:57:43.6
1:57:23.0 1:58:18.2
1:57:23.7 1:57:35.8
1:57:27.5 1:57:41.6
1:57:30.5 1:57:33.6
1:57:32.2 1:57:56.6
1:57:32.3 1:57:56.6
1:57:33.6 1:57:57.4
1:57:49.6 1:58:40.8
1:57:50.5 1:58:49.4
1:57:57.5 1:58:23.3
1:58:07.1 1:58:57.6
1:58:08.3 1:58:56.1
1:58:11.0 1:58:45.4
1:58:13.3 1:59:00.6
1:58:16.9 1:59:03.9
1:58:20.5 1:58:33.5
1:58:27.8 1:58:45.4
1:58:29.2 1:59:07.7
1:58:29.9 1:59:07.7
1:58:31.7 1:58:57.8
1:58:39.4 1:58:53.6
1:58:49.5 1:59:38.9
1:58:50.6 1:59:21.6
1:58:52.2 1:59:06.5
1:58:59.3 1:59:36.6
1:58:59.5 1:59:07.9
1:59:01.2 1:59:12.4
1:59:05.5 1:59:31.1
1:59:09.5 2:00:13.1
1:59:10.3 1:59:26.8
1:59:24.1 1:59:42.5
1:59:25.0 1:59:31.3
1:59:25.5 1:59:31.9
1:59:27.5 1:59:40.1
1:59:31.6 2:00:21.8
1:59:39.1 1:59:51.4
1:59:50.4 2:00:15.4
1:59:56.2 2:00:40.7
1:59:58.2 2:01:04.4
2:00:03.7 2:00:53.9
2:00:17.3 2:00:48.6
2:00:18.3 2:01:11.2
2:00:25.8 2:01:24.6
2:00:41.0 2:01:16.4
2:00:47.4 2:01:01.8
2:00:47.9 2:01:27.1
2:00:50.7 2:01:18.1
2:00:56.7 2:01:58.4
2:01:11.6 2:01:28.5
2:01:12.2 2:01:21.9
2:01:26.2 2:01:47.7
2:01:29.6 2:02:19.2
2:01:32.1 2:01:42.8
2:01:45.8 2:02:18.6
2:01:53.8 2:02:16.5
2:01:58.1 2:02:17.6
2:02:02.6 2:02:22.9
2:02:03.0 2:02:22.8
2:02:04.1 2:02:44.9
2:02:05.0 2:02:25.3

Chip Diff
0:00:43.2
0:00:24.1
0:00:12.1
0:00:23.1
0:00:34.1
0:00:26.7
0:00:17.8
0:00:15.7
0:00:20.8
0:00:55.2
0:00:12.1
0:00:14.1
0:00:03.1
0:00:24.3
0:00:24.3
0:00:23.7
0:00:51.1
0:00:58.8
0:00:25.8
0:00:50.5
0:00:47.8
0:00:34.3
0:00:47.3
0:00:46.9
0:00:12.9
0:00:17.5
0:00:38.5
0:00:37.8
0:00:26.1
0:00:14.2
0:00:49.4
0:00:30.9
0:00:14.2
0:00:37.3
0:00:08.4
0:00:11.1
0:00:25.5
0:01:03.6
0:00:16.5
0:00:18.3
0:00:06.3
0:00:06.4
0:00:12.6
0:00:50.2
0:00:12.3
0:00:24.9
0:00:44.4
0:01:06.2
0:00:50.2
0:00:31.3
0:00:52.9
0:00:58.8
0:00:35.3
0:00:14.4
0:00:39.2
0:00:27.4
0:01:01.7
0:00:16.9
0:00:09.7
0:00:21.4
0:00:49.5
0:00:10.7
0:00:32.7
0:00:22.7
0:00:19.5
0:00:20.3
0:00:19.8
0:00:40.8
0:00:20.2

Pace
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:19/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338

Name

Jake Griffith
Todd Duncan

Le Mike Shi
Becky Hamilton
Jaime Cumming
Marta Rothnig
Jason Stiles
Elizabeth Luna
Jennifer Mitton
Amy Jahnke
Cristen Ellis
Alexis Tackett
Kelly Osborn
Madi Woodworth
Shannon Bernard
Jose Rosas
Brianne Discerni
Laura Flodin
Perry Ford
Anthony Borgioli
Tia Borgioli
Caitlin Moran
John Martin
Jennifer Willard
Renee Kosted
Eilee Walsh
Mary Lanning
Linda Benefiel

Deborah Krishnadasan

Jodi Elwell
Susan Burk
Katie Wilber
Joanne Harvey
Kathryn Bouchard
Margaret Keith
Daniele Moreni
Sue Moreni
Marianne Wood
Marilee Sears
Jake Lewis
Bryan Graff
Talena Graff
Evelyn Sisk
Tiffany Hicks
Geffen Myers
Lissa Solinsky
Josh Johnson
Paul Sayre

Nora Spangler
Lauren Leale
Sandra Kurtzeborn
Darcie Muller
Sarah Lovsey
Sharon Marsh
Anil Goel
Jennifer Rowse
Stephen Rowse
Rob Hain

Jilaine Holdren
Susan Walsh
Nicholas Linstroth
Jessica Clark
Anna Sigmar
Lexie Brodhun
Sara Handschin
James Johnson
Kelley DiVesta
Georgene Jones
Diego Tamburini

Half Marathon Overall

City
Eastsound
Newcastle
Redmond
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Fall City
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Snohomish
Buckley
Bonney Lake

Seattle
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Issaquah
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Mukilteo
Olympia
Seattle

Gig Harbor
Puyallup
Arlington
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Gig Harbor
Seattle
Seattle
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley

Snoqualmie
Tacoma
Carnation
Puyallup

Gig Harbor
Yelm

Snoqualmie
Maple Valley
Seattle
Renton
Bothell
Bothell
Redmond
Bellevue
Bonney Lake
Lynnwood
Renton
Shoreline
Seattle
Seattle
Mercer Island
Seattle
Duvall
Snoqualmie

Bib No
190
136
445
197
112
418
473
302
339
233
142
487
374
572
30
415
122
168
171
44
45
344
311
538
268
525
277
29
271
149
66
537
208
49
250
346
347
550
440
289
574
575
450
218
355
454
560
431
459
562
561
354
300
310
181
419
420
195
220
524
291
93
449
59
200
237
124
240
488

Age
21
49
26
39
28
21
38
45
41
29
45
35
42
13
26
44
24
45
43
36
41
26
37
33
43
41
52
64
44
36
47
26
39
48
44
34
33
42
33
36
36
41
20
34
51
38
38
26
25
23
34
45
38
38
37
37
40
38
25
41
31
36
30
25
33
48
26
43
45

Gender
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Age Group
4/420-24
24/29 45-49
15/21 25-29
30/66 35-39
11/35 25-29
7/13 20-24
26/36 35-39
13/28 45-49
27/54 40-44
12/35 25-29
14/28 45-49
31/66 35-39
28/54 40-44
2/51-19
13/35 25-29
38/41 40-44
8/13 20-24
15/28 45-49
39/41 40-44
27/36 35-39
29/54 40-44
14/35 25-29
28/36 35-39
25/56 30-34
30/54 40-44
31/54 40-44
2/17 50-54
3/8 60-64
32/54 40-44
32/66 35-39
16/28 45-49
15/35 25-29
33/66 35-39
17/28 45-49
33/54 40-44
23/3030-34
26/56 30-34
34/54 40-44
27/56 30-34
29/36 35-39
30/36 35-39
35/54 40-44
9/13 20-24
28/56 30-34
3/17 50-54
34/66 35-39
31/36 35-39
16/21 25-29
16/35 25-29
10/13 20-24
29/56 30-34
18/28 45-49
35/66 35-39
36/66 35-39
32/36 35-39
37/66 35-39
40/41 40-44
33/36 35-39
17/35 25-29
36/54 40-44
24/3030-34
38/66 35-39
30/56 30-34
18/35 25-29
31/56 30-34
25/29 45-49
19/35 25-29
37/54 40-44
26/29 45-49

Chip Time Gun Time
2:02:06.6 2:02:46.4
2:02:17.2 2:02:25.7
2:02:22.1 2:02:57.9
2:02:33.8 2:02:38.1
2:02:39.7 2:03:15.2
2:02:42.7 2:03:32.9
2:02:44.4 2:03:14.6
2:02:56.5 2:03:55.1
2:03:00.8 2:04:18.4
2:03:21.4 2:04:04.5
2:03:26.9 2:03:51.1
2:03:28.0 2:04:01.3
2:03:28.4 2:04:01.6
2:03:32.8 2:04:27.1
2:03:39.1 2:04:13.4
2:03:45.9 2:03:55.2
2:03:48.8 2:04:06.8
2:03:57.4 2:04:28.7
2:03:57.8 2:04:28.9
2:04:04.4 2:04:43.9
2:04:06.0 2:04:43.8
2:04:17.9 2:04:52.5
2:04:23.7 2:05:25.8
2:04:34.8 2:04:51.6
2:04:41.8 2:05:17.7
2:04:43.6 2:04:54.1
2:04:45.1 2:05:17.4
2:04:53.3 2:05:09.8
2:04:53.3 2:05:24.6
2:05:06.1 2:05:46.8
2:05:15.1 2:05:35.4
2:05:19.8 2:05:31.9
2:05:22.1 2:05:42.3
2:05:24.0 2:05:42.4
2:05:32.8 2:06:04.2
2:05:37.7 2:06:43.9
2:05:39.1 2:06:44.1
2:06:14.4 2:07:17.2
2:06:26.8 2:06:38.6
2:06:28.0 2:07:07.8
2:06:34.8 2:06:55.7
2:06:36.3 2:06:55.9
2:06:37.4 2:07:11.7
2:06:42.5 2:07:08.9
2:06:42.8 2:07:21.2
2:06:44.4 2:07:34.8
2:06:51.2 2:07:17.4
2:06:54.3 2:07:23.5
2:07:01.9 2:07:34.8
2:07:06.1 2:07:29.4
2:07:13.1 2:07:37.7
2:07:24.4 2:08:13.2
2:07:29.6 2:08:05.4
2:07:42.5 2:08:34.1
2:07:53.3 2:08:19.3
2:08:02.3 2:09:02.1
2:08:03.1 2:09:02.5
2:08:06.1 2:08:43.8
2:08:23.6 2:09:01.3
2:08:24.0 2:08:36.4
2:08:34.6 2:09:31.9
2:08:42.4 2:09:27.4
2:08:50.1 2:08:58.9
2:09:11.7 2:09:27.7
2:09:16.8 2:09:38.4
2:09:22.4 2:10:26.8
2:09:33.4 2:10:24.7
2:09:35.7 2:10:36.4
2:09:38.8 2:09:48.2

Chip Diff
0:00:39.7
0:00:08.5
0:00:35.8
0:00:04.3
0:00:35.5
0:00:50.2
0:00:30.2
0:00:58.6
0:01:17.5
0:00:43.1
0:00:24.2
0:00:33.3
0:00:33.2
0:00:54.3
0:00:34.3
0:00:09.3
0:00:17.9
0:00:31.3
0:00:31.1
0:00:39.4
0:00:37.7
0:00:34.5
0:01:02.1
0:00:16.8
0:00:35.8
0:00:10.5
0:00:32.3
0:00:16.5
0:00:31.3
0:00:40.7
0:00:20.3
0:00:12.1
0:00:20.2
0:00:18.3
0:00:31.3
0:01:06.2
0:01:04.9
0:01:02.7
0:00:11.8
0:00:39.8
0:00:20.8
0:00:19.6
0:00:34.2
0:00:26.3
0:00:38.3
0:00:50.4
0:00:26.1
0:00:29.1
0:00:32.9
0:00:23.3
0:00:24.5
0:00:48.8
0:00:35.8
0:00:51.5
0:00:25.9
0:00:59.8
0:00:59.4
0:00:37.7
0:00:37.7
0:00:12.4
0:00:57.2
0:00:44.9
0:00:08.8
0:00:15.9
0:00:21.6
0:01:04.3
0:00:51.2
0:01:00.6
0:00:09.3

Pace
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:47/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
9:54/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407

Name

Valerie Varin
Carrie Swackhamer
Candace Mitkovski
Huong Delabar
Stacie Douglas
Therese Price
Courtney Brooks
Angela Hayes-Johnson
Ania Beatty

Laura Green
Keith Wood
William Porter
Michael Azose
Lindy Hafner
Kristal Wallstrom
Sara Peraza
Melanie Jordan
Nicole Dankworth
Kristin Tellers
Lacey Loorem
Sara Dittmer
Jennifer McGill
Lisa Saunders
Michelle White
Nicole Johnson
Lauren Carlson
Jim Carlson
Dianne Bowman
Karen Litts-Killoy
Jeff Meyers

Emily Lemmon
Tammera Villegas
Erin Stedman
Sunga Rose

Tara Haacke
Megan Clayson
Paul Nelson
Jennifer Woodworth
David Schwartz
Kim Wesolek
Lynn Bethke
David O'Farrell
Syrilann Cooper
Scott Humphries
Shelley Jones
Melissa Robbins
Kim Spears

Sacha Charny
Vicki Sosey

Jason Forrest
Shasta Ray
Meagan Nelson
Nicole Pudwell
Tammy Davison
Jodi Olson

Katy Bowers

Eric Arendt

Karla Bell
Matthew Bowers
Greg Bell

Megan Mills-Turner
Kyle 11k

Aly Noune

Stacy Sheperson
Samantha Scott
Michael Christensen
Josh Tucker
Merrill Tucker
Janice Andrew

Half Marathon Overall

City

Renton
Seattle
Seattle

Maple Valley
Snohomish
Lynnwood
Issaquah
Mercer Island
Issaquah
Maple Valley
Sultan
Lynnwood
Mercer Island
Renton

Federal Way
Yelm

Seattle

San Francisco
Seattle
Seattle
Issaquah
Puyallup
Issaquah
Seattle
Richland
Richland
Tumwater
Pasco
Seattle
Kirkland
Puyallup
Kirkland
Seattle
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Snoqualmie

Covington
Kent
Ellensburg
Sammamish
Silverdale

Pullman
Snoqualmie
Covington
Port Angeles

Marysville
North Bend
Tacoma
Maple Valley
Snoqualmie
Ravensdale
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Bothell
Bellevue
Seattle
Sammamish
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Anacortes

Bib No
515
484
337
121
130
395
61
213
23
186
552
394
16
194
586
384
245
115
491
299
123
325
430
535
238
76
75
53
295
332
284
520
466
416
193
95
359
571
438
533
34
368
102
566
242
410
460
84
568
172
402
360
397
116
373
51
15
28
50
27
335
231
365
444
439
89
504
505
11

Age
51
31
33
60
41
27
22
4
35
34
83
31
33
39
29
33
36
26
31
38
27
39
37
48
35
22
55
53
37
37
26
40
28
43
37
38
45
38
49
48
29
45
31
33
36
35
33
31
52
28
36
30
34
41
40
26
25
26
26
27
40
32
36
45
42
30
25
26
64

Gender
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Age Group
4/17 50-54
32/56 30-34
33/56 30-34
4/8 60-64
38/54 40-44
20/35 25-29
11/13 20-24
39/54 40-44
39/66 35-39
34/56 30-34
1/1 80-99
25/30 30-34
26/30 30-34
40/66 35-39
21/35 25-29
35/56 30-34
41/66 35-39
22/35 25-29
36/56 30-34
42/66 35-39
23/35 25-29
43/66 35-39
44/66 35-39
19/28 45-49
45/66 35-39
12/13 20-24
6/7 55-59
5/17 50-54
46/66 35-39
34/36 35-39
24/35 25-29
40/54 40-44
25/35 25-29
41/54 40-44
47/66 35-39
48/66 35-39
27/29 45-49
49/66 35-39
28/29 45-49
20/28 45-49
26/35 25-29
29/29 45-49
37/56 30-34
27/3030-34
50/66 35-39
51/66 35-39
38/56 30-34
39/56 30-34
6/17 50-54
17/21 25-29
52/66 35-39
40/56 30-34
41/56 30-34
42/54 40-44
43/54 40-44
27/35 25-29
18/21 25-29
28/35 25-29
19/21 25-29
20/21 25-29
44/54 40-44
28/3030-34
53/66 35-39
21/28 45-49
45/54 40-44
29/3030-34
21/2125-29
29/35 25-29
5/8 60-64

Chip Time Gun Time
2:09:48.9 2:09:57.4
2:09:53.1 2:10:13.8
2:10:03.7 2:10:27.6
2:10:14.3 2:10:19.1
2:10:19.0 2:10:54.2
2:10:19.6 2:11:17.2
2:10:24.2 2:10:48.8
2:10:28.5 2:11:34.4
2:10:45.4 2:11:34.6
2:10:46.0 2:11:40.2
2:11:03.9 2:11:11.4
2:11:30.5 2:12:00.4
2:11:44.9 2:12:44.2
2:11:53.2 2:12:08.4
2:11:55.7 2:11:55.7
2:12:15.5 2:12:51.9
2:12:19.8 2:12:53.2
2:12:22.6 2:12:35.9
2:12:58.0 2:13:43.1
2:13:11.7 2:13:25.2
2:13:15.5 2:14:11.4
2:13:20.9 2:13:36.2
2:13:29.5 2:14:03.8
2:13:31.5 2:14:18.5
2:13:40.8 2:14:06.1
2:13:53.8 2:13:58.7
2:13:53.9 2:13:58.7
2:14:03.8 2:14:26.6
2:14:42.0 2:15:11.4
2:14:42.2 2:16:09.4
2:15:18.1 2:15:32.4
2:15:57.4 2:16:31.6
2:16:25.7 2:17:06.9
2:16:57.8 2:17:53.4
2:17:05.2 2:18:00.1
2:17:05.7 2:17:59.9
2:17:07.8 2:17:22.7
2:17:09.9 2:18:06.6
2:17:43.3 2:18:34.6
2:17:43.4 2:18:28.1
2:17:50.0 2:18:31.1
2:17:50.8 2:18:31.1
2:18:07.1 2:18:56.9
2:18:23.9 2:19:11.8
2:19:12.2 2:19:47.9
2:19:18.0 2:20:24.2
2:19:18.1 2:20:24.4
2:19:23.9 2:20:13.2
2:19:24.7 2:19:49.5
2:19:26.4 2:19:48.9
2:19:38.2 2:20:40.9
2:20:15.3 2:20:38.6
2:20:33.8 2:21:01.2
2:20:35.5 2:21:09.9
2:20:36.1 2:21:01.4
2:20:40.9 2:21:33.7
2:20:40.9 2:21:33.2
2:20:41.1 2:21:33.8
2:20:41.2 2:21:33.7
2:20:42.4 2:21:33.8
2:20:42.9 2:21:38.7
2:20:58.5 2:21:44.3
2:21:04.3 2:22:10.8
2:21:04.9 2:22:09.8
2:21:05.4 2:22:10.2
2:21:14.1 2:21:35.1
2:21:21.2 2:22:12.9
2:21:21.6 2:22:12.9
2:21:44.2 2:22:23.2

Chip Diff
0:00:08.4
0:00:20.6
0:00:23.9
0:00:04.8
0:00:35.2
0:00:57.5
0:00:24.5
0:01:05.8
0:00:49.1
0:00:54.1
0:00:07.5
0:00:29.9
0:00:59.3
0:00:15.2

0:00:36.4
0:00:33.3
0:00:13.3
0:00:45.1
0:00:13.5
0:00:55.8
0:00:15.3
0:00:34.3
0:00:46.9
0:00:25.2
0:00:04.8
0:00:04.8
0:00:22.8
0:00:29.4
0:01:27.2
0:00:14.2
0:00:34.2
0:00:41.2
0:00:55.5
0:00:54.9
0:00:54.1
0:00:14.8
0:00:56.6
0:00:51.2
0:00:44.7
0:00:41.1
0:00:40.3
0:00:49.8
0:00:47.8
0:00:35.6
0:01:06.2
0:01:06.3
0:00:49.2
0:00:24.7
0:00:22.5
0:01:02.7
0:00:23.3
0:00:27.3
0:00:34.3
0:00:25.3
0:00:52.7
0:00:52.2
0:00:52.6
0:00:52.5
0:00:51.4
0:00:55.7
0:00:45.7
0:01:06.4
0:01:04.9
0:01:04.7
0:00:20.9
0:00:51.6
0:00:51.2
0:00:38.9

Pace
9:55/M
9:55/M
9:56/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
9:57/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
10:00/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:11/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:17/M
10:17/M
10:20/M
10:23/M
10:25/M
10:27/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:39/M
10:40/M
10:42/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:46/M
10:46/M
10:46/M
10:46/M
10:47/M
10:47/M
10:47/M
10:49/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476

Name

Heather Morgenroth
Nicki McCraw
Cami Heywood
Tani Stafford
Mary Anne Nueva
Wendy Hansen
Heidi Vanderlaan
Denise Chan
Diana Hull
Victoria Britt
Robbin Tindallolliges
Denise Nelson
Lauren Plooster
Sarah Lestock
Pamela Dunning
Sarah Ricks

Nancy Wiederhold
Shelbi Engle
Yvette Soriano
Susie Turner

Sally Frohnsdorf
Kimberly Lamborn
Katie Karl

Kc Cox

Leah Knott

Tanya Knott
Leeann Zavala
Ana Parsons
Steve Urben
Terra Loftman
Kimberly Fairbanks
Emily Stapleton
Katrina Day

Emily Ik

Cheryl Roy
Tiffany Endres
Krista Kilmer
Mona Smith

Carol Ellebracht
Tadj Kilmer
Robert Harvey
Ariella Leeder
Gail Schaller
Adrienne Richards
Sara Counts

Judy Butler
Lorena Lee

Susan Dumelin
Sharon Schwartz
Lia Adams

Jody Fairbanks
Hannah Salmon
Dale Stark

Leann Moore
Tisha White
Shannon Moyle
Jim Moyle
Stephanie Keys
Kelly Turner

Mary Torcaso
Stephen Turner
Melissa Battle
Megan Allen

Lisa Rossiter
Corrina Hawkins
Ruth Stepan

Lori Cornell
Lynelle Harper
Victoria Farnsworth

Half Marathon Overall

City

Seattle
Bainbridge Island
Black Diamond
Sammamish
Portland
Woodinville
Newcastle
Kirkland
Maple Valley
Federal Way
Gig Harbor
Bellevue
Kirkland
Renton
Renton
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Lynnwood
Port Moody
Port Moody
Port Moody
Portland
Snohomish
Carnation
Duvall
Duvall
Ellensburg
North Bend
Redmond
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Mountlake Terrace
Edmonds
Bellevue
North Bend
Issaquah
Federal Way
Federal Way
North Bend
Federal Way
Renton

San Diego
Olympia
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Yelm
Monroe
Monroe
Covington
Duvall
Issaquah

Maple Valley
Duvall
Issaquah
Issaquah
Butte
Woodinville
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Bremerton
Bothell
Snohomish
Federal Way
Bonney Lake
Des Moines

Bib No

348
323
217
461
366
201
513
82
228
57
496
174
391
286
137
407
536
152
457
506
177
275
248
106
264
263
558
383
510
296
158
464
118
232
421
150
257
451
141
256
207
282
432
403
105
69
281
135
437

156
567
465
341
534
352
351
255
508
499
507
22

417
212
469
103
203
159

Age

32
47
37
47
48
46
41
49
37
23
54
37
28
39
49
39
35
39
39
33
35
32
29
50
19
43
28
54
37
44
31
31
34
31
26
40
35
54
55
37
32
37
57
33
33
62
34
33
59
35
29
18
61
41
40
29
57
31
40
41
41
34
18
30
39
32
49
54
62

Gender
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Age Group
42/56 30-34
22/28 45-49
54/66 35-39
23/28 45-49
24/28 45-49
25/28 45-49
46/54 40-44
26/28 45-49
55/66 35-39
13/13 20-24
7/17 50-54
56/66 35-39
30/35 25-29
57/66 35-39
27/28 45-49
58/66 35-39
59/66 35-39
60/66 35-39
61/66 35-39
43/56 30-34
62/66 35-39
44/56 30-34
31/35 25-29
8/17 50-54
3/51-19
47/54 40-44
32/35 25-29
9/17 50-54
35/36 35-39
48/54 40-44
45/56 30-34
46/56 30-34
47/56 30-34
48/56 30-34
33/3525-29
49/54 40-44
63/66 35-39
10/17 50-54
2/5 55-59
36/36 35-39
30/3030-34
64/66 35-39
3/555-59
49/56 30-34
50/56 30-34
6/8 60-64
51/56 30-34
52/56 30-34
4/5 55-59
65/66 35-39
34/35 25-29
4/51-19
5/5 60-64
50/54 40-44
51/54 40-44
35/35 25-29
7/7 55-59
53/56 30-34
52/54 40-44
53/54 40-44
41/41 40-44
54/56 30-34
5/51-19
55/56 30-34
66/66 35-39
56/56 30-34
28/28 45-49
11/17 50-54
7/8 60-64

Chip Time Gun Time
2:22:01.8 2:22:52.4
2:22:20.3 2:23:08.2
2:22:27.5 2:23:22.3
2:22:40.2 2:23:16.7
2:22:55.4 2:23:37.1
2:23:03.8 2:23:29.2
2:23:24.1 2:24:07.9
2:23:55.1 2:24:50.7
2:24:37.9 2:24:58.3
2:24:38.8 2:24:58.2
2:24:45.7 2:25:07.9
2:25:24.1 2:26:18.4
2:25:32.7 2:26:15.4
2:26:45.0 2:27:29.5
2:26:45.0 2:27:29.9
2:26:54.4 2:27:12.6
2:27:20.5 2:27:59.7
2:27:41.7 2:28:18.2
2:28:00.3 2:28:44.1
2:28:01.6 2:28:43.9
2:28:02.1 2:28:44.3
2:28:02.6 2:28:14.9
2:29:43.1 2:30:24.9
2:30:38.1 2:31:32.3
2:30:38.9 2:31:32.2
2:30:39.5 2:31:32.2
2:31:36.3 2:32:33.8
2:31:52.8 2:32:36.6
2:32:14.6 2:33:12.1
2:32:33.8 2:32:54.6
2:34:19.6 2:34:30.6
2:35:09.1 2:35:56.4
2:35:09.3 2:35:55.8
2:36:08.5 2:36:54.4
2:36:42.5 2:37:21.8
2:36:46.0 2:37:41.1
2:36:54.7 2:37:49.7
2:36:55.7 2:37:49.7
2:36:58.0 2:38:01.7
2:37:34.7 2:38:31.7
2:39:07.3 2:40:09.5
2:39:07.6 2:40:08.9
2:42:21.5 2:43:25.5
2:42:27.7 2:43:27.2
2:42:29.6 2:43:26.4
2:42:46.4 2:43:25.4
2:43:25.9 2:44:09.6
2:43:27.3 2:44:09.7
2:44:48.2 2:45:40.5
2:45:34.9 2:46:28.4
2:48:01.8 2:48:49.6
2:48:07.0 2:48:41.2
2:49:01.3 2:49:15.2
2:51:52.2 2:52:40.8
2:53:12.1 2:54:00.9
2:53:13.4 2:54:00.9
2:53:13.9 2:54:01.2
2:55:12.3 2:56:08.5
2:55:19.8 2:56:49.7
2:55:20.7 2:56:49.5
2:55:29.4 2:56:51.1
2:55:49.9 2:56:41.2
2:56:29.9 2:57:03.5
2:57:25.4 2:58:15.7
2:58:05.7 2:58:51.6
2:58:06.1 2:58:52.5
3:08:35.8 3:09:15.8
3:09:10.8 3:09:43.4
3:10:55.5 3:11:27.7

Chip Diff
0:00:50.5
0:00:47.9
0:00:54.7
0:00:36.5
0:00:41.7
0:00:25.3
0:00:43.8
0:00:55.5
0:00:20.4
0:00:19.4
0:00:22.2
0:00:54.3
0:00:42.7
0:00:44.5
0:00:44.8
0:00:18.2
0:00:39.1
0:00:36.4
0:00:43.7
0:00:42.2
0:00:42.2
0:00:12.3
0:00:41.8
0:00:54.1
0:00:53.3
0:00:52.7
0:00:57.4
0:00:43.8
0:00:57.4
0:00:20.8
0:00:10.9
0:00:47.3
0:00:46.5
0:00:45.9
0:00:39.3
0:00:55.1
0:00:54.9
0:00:53.9
0:01:03.7
0:00:56.9
0:01:02.1
0:01:01.3
0:01:03.9
0:00:59.4
0:00:56.8
0:00:38.9
0:00:43.7
0:00:42.4
0:00:52.2
0:00:53.5
0:00:47.8
0:00:34.2
0:00:13.8
0:00:48.5
0:00:48.8
0:00:47.5
0:00:47.3
0:00:56.2
0:01:29.8
0:01:28.7
0:01:21.6
0:00:51.2
0:00:33.5
0:00:50.3
0:00:45.9
0:00:46.3
0:00:39.9
0:00:32.5
0:00:32.1

Pace
10:50/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:53/M
10:55/M
10:55/M
10:57/M
10:59/M
11:02/M
11:02/M
11:03/M
11:06/M
11:07/M
11:12/M
11:12/M
11:13/M
11:15/M
11:16/M
11:18/M
11:18/M
11:18/M
11:18/M
11:26/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:34/M
11:36/M
11:37/M
11:39/M
11:47/M
11:51/M
11:51/M
11:55/M
11:58/M
11:58/M
11:59/M
11:59/M
11:59/M
12:02/M
12:09/M
12:09/M
12:24/M
12:24/M
12:24/M
12:25/M
12:28/M
12:29/M
12:35/M
12:38/M
12:50/M
12:50/M
12:54/M
13:07/M
13:13/M
13:13/M
13:13/M
13:22/M
13:23/M
13:23/M
13:24/M
13:25/M
13:28/M
13:33/M
13:36/M
13:36/M
14:24/M
14:26/M
14:34/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485

Name

Carol Peterson
Susan Botts
Phyllis Tubbs
Lori Larson
Robyn Kimbro
Gretel Stolzman
Debbie Tamura
Michele Millage
Sarah Sorte

Half Marathon Overall

City
Auburn
Snohomish
Gold Bar
San Ramon
Kirkland
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Issaquah
Issaquah

Bib No
388
48
502
279
258
475
489
333
458

Age
53
59
50
54
50
42
60
51
51

Gender

M M T T T T T T
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Age Group
12/17 50-54
5/555-59
13/17 50-54
14/17 50-54
15/17 50-54
54/54 40-44
8/8 60-64
16/17 50-54
17/17 50-54

Chip Time Gun Time
3:11:24.5 3:12:04.1
3:14:22.4 3:15:06.1
3:14:22.5 3:15:06.1
3:16:55.5 3:17:21.2
3:19:22.6 3:20:10.2
3:28:25.3 3:29:32.6
3:29:08.6 3:30:01.4
3:35:46.7 3:36:47.1
3:35:47.0 3:36:47.7

Chip Diff
0:00:39.5
0:00:43.6
0:00:43.6
0:00:25.6
0:00:47.5
0:01:07.3
0:00:52.8
0:01:00.4
0:01:00.7

Pace
14:37/M
14:50/M
14:50/M
15:02/M
15:13/M
15:55/M
15:58/M
16:28/M
16:28/M



Cinco De Mayo 2012

Half Marathon Age Group Finish List

Saturday, May 05, 2012

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Bib No Age Overall

Female 1to 19

Place Name City
Place Name City
1 Marissa Flannery Kirkland
2 Madi Woodworth
3 Leah Knott Duvall
4 Hannah Salmon
5 Megan Allen Snoqualmie
Place Name City
1 Erica Hart Spokane
2 Kaylie Pierce Spokane
3 Stephanie Conte Seattle
4 Katie Luna North Bend
5 Kelly Thursotn Seattle
6 Alyssa Nystul Gig Harbor
7 Marta Rothnig Fall City
8 Brianne Discerni Seattle
9 Evelyn Sisk Snoqualmie
10 Lauren Leale
11 Courtney Brooks Issaquah
12 Lauren Carlson Richland
13 Victoria Britt Federal Way
Place Name City
1 Allison Maxson Tacoma
2 Laura Mickelson
3 Julie Schneider Woodinville
4 Sheri Bair Seattle
5 Alisha Perkins Lakeville
6 Allison Burson Seattle
7 Vanessa Elmer Issaquah
8 Tanna Radtke Kirkland
9 Alea Franklin Snoqualmie
10 Meghan Rinaker Seattle
11 Jaime Cumming Snoqualmie
12 Amy Jahnke Issaquah
13 Shannon Bernard Seattle
14 Caitlin Moran Seattle
15 Katie Wilber Seattle
16 Nora Spangler Yelm
17 Jilaine Holdren Bellevue
18 Lexie Brodhun Seattle
19 Kelley DiVesta Seattle
20 Therese Price Lynnwood
21 Kristal Wallstrom
22 Nicole Dankworth Seattle
23 Sara Dittmer Seattle
24 Emily Lemmon Kirkland
25 Erin Stedman Kirkland
26 Lynn Bethke Ellensburg
27 Katy Bowers Seattle
28 Karla Bell Seattle
29 Merrill Tucker Snoqualmie
30 Lauren Plooster Kirkland
31 Katie Karl Snohomish

Half Marathon Age Group

Bib No Age Overall
167 18 17
572 13 123
264 19 241
567 18 265

8 18 273
Female 20 to 24

Bib No Age Overall
206 21 37
390 21 51
101 23 64
301 21 103
495 24 105
367 24 106
418 21 116
122 24 125
450 20 145
562 23 150
61 22 170
76 22 186
57 23 226

Female 25 to 29

Bib No Age Overall
317 26 2
580 25 3
435 29 22

17 28 32
385 29 34
68 27 38
147 29 48
400 25 63
175 29 73
409 29 77
112 28 115
233 29 119
30 26 124
344 26 128
537 26 137
459 25 149
220 25 156
59 25 160
124 26 162
395 27 169
586 29 175
115 26 178
123 27 181
284 26 189
466 28 191
34 29 197
51 26 209
28 26 210
505 26 215
391 28 229
248 29 239
Page 9 of 34

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
1:38:18.4 1:38:21.5
2:03:32.8 2:04:27.1
2:30:38.9 2:31:32.2
2:48:07.0 2:48:41.2
2:56:29.9 2:57:03.5
Chip Time Gun Time
1:48:31.3 1:48:40.6
1:52:47.2 1:52:56.5
1:55:03.6 1:55:32.5
2:00:25.8 2:01:24.6
2:00:47.9 2:01:27.1
2:00:50.7 2:01:18.1
2:02:42.7 2:03:32.9
2:03:48.8 2:04:06.8
2:06:37.4 2:07:11.7
2:07:06.1 2:07:29.4
2:10:24.2 2:10:48.8
2:13:53.8 2:13:58.7
2:24:38.8 2:24:58.2
Chip Time Gun Time
1:21:01.0 1:21:03.2
1:22:24.2 1:22:26.3
1:43:29.8 1:43:39.5
1:47:44.0 1:48:42.9
1:48:16.9 1:48:25.4
1:48:58.1 1:49:26.7
1:52:36.0 1:53:28.8
1:54:49.6 1:55:08.5
1:56:36.0 1:56:48.1
1:57:23.0 1:58:18.2
2:02:39.7 2:03:15.2
2:03:21.4 2:04:04.5
2:03:39.1 2:04:13.4
2:04:17.9 2:04:52.5
2:05:19.8 2:05:31.9
2:07:01.9 2:07:34.8
2:08:23.6 2:09:01.3
2:09:11.7 2:09:27.7
2:09:33.4 2:10:24.7
2:10:19.6 2:11:17.2
2:11:55.7 2:11:55.7
2:12:22.6 2:12:35.9
2:13:15.5 2:14:11.4
2:15:18.1 2:15:32.4
2:16:25.7 2:17:06.9
2:17:50.0 2:18:31.1
2:20:40.9 2:21:33.7
2:20:41.1 2:21:33.8
2:21:21.6 2:22:12.9
2:25:32.7 2:26:15.4
2:29:43.1 2:30:24.9

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:03.1
0:00:54.3
0:00:53.3
0:00:34.2
0:00:33.5

Chip Diff
0:00:09.3
0:00:09.3
0:00:28.8
0:00:58.8
0:00:39.2
0:00:27.4
0:00:50.2
0:00:17.9
0:00:34.2
0:00:23.3
0:00:24.5
0:00:04.8
0:00:19.4

Chip Diff
0:00:02.2
0:00:02.1
0:00:09.7
0:00:58.8
0:00:08.4
0:00:28.5
0:00:52.8
0:00:18.9
0:00:12.1
0:00:55.2
0:00:35.5
0:00:43.1
0:00:34.3
0:00:34.5
0:00:12.1
0:00:32.9
0:00:37.7
0:00:15.9
0:00:51.2
0:00:57.5

0:00:13.3
0:00:55.8
0:00:14.2
0:00:41.2
0:00:41.1
0:00:52.7
0:00:52.6
0:00:51.2
0:00:42.7
0:00:41.8

Pace
7:30/M
9:26/M
11:30/M
12:50/M
13:28/M

Pace
8:17/M
8:37/M
8:47/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:22/M
9:27/M
9:40/M
9:42/M
9:57/M
10:13/M
11:02/M

Pace
6:11/M
6:17/M
7:54/M
8:13/M
8:16/M
8:19/M
8:36/M
8:46/M
8:54/M
8:58/M
9:22/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:29/M
9:34/M
9:42/M
9:48/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:57/M
10:04/M
10:06/M
10:10/M
10:20/M
10:25/M
10:31/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:47/M
11:07/M
11:26/M



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
32 Leeann Zavala
33 Cheryl Roy
34 Jody Fairbanks
35 Shannon Moyle

Place Name

1 Megan Heuer

2 Alicia King

3 Amanda Andrews
4 Elizabeth Martin

5 Amy Schulz

6 Ashley Trost

7 Jessica Vance

8 Rachelle Wilmot

9 Anna Morzinski

10 Wendy Pynn

11 Lindsey Jorgensen
12 Amber McAllister
13 Jen Goodman

14 Stephanie Borseth
15 Alexandra Moravec
16 Mary Sult

17 Candace Hammer
18 Amy Keo

19 Kari Oversvee-Choi
20 Jenny Wohrle

21 Lisa Leonard

22 April Lantz

23 Bethany Strever
24 Lindsay Burke

25 Jennifer Willard
26 Sue Moreni

27 Marilee Sears

28 Tiffany Hicks

29 Sandra Kurtzeborn
30 Anna Sigmar

31 Sara Handschin

32 Carrie Swackhamer
33 Candace Mitkovski
34 Laura Green

35 Sara Peraza

36 Kristin Tellers

37 Syrilann Cooper
38 Kim Spears

39 Sacha Charny

40 Meagan Nelson
41 Nicole Pudwell

42 Heather Morgenroth
43 Susie Turner

44 Kimberly Lamborn
45 Kimberly Fairbanks
46 Emily Stapleton
47 Katrina Day

48 Emily Ilk

49 Adrienne Richards
50 Sara Counts

51 Lorena Lee

52 Susan Dumelin

53 Stephanie Keys

54 Melissa Battle

55 Lisa Rossiter

56 Ruth Stepan

Half Marathon Age Group

City
Ellensburg
North Bend
Issaquah
Issaquah

City
Seattle

Port Moody
Seattle
Farmington
Bothell

Des Moines
Snoqualmie
Seattle
North Bend
North Bend
North Bend
Snohomish
Kenmore
Seattle
Redmond
Snohomish
Bothell
Seattle
Puyallup
Puyallup
Port Orchard
Camano Island
Kirkland
North Bend
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Tacoma

Shoreline
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Maple Valley
Federal Way
San Francisco
Silverdale
Covington
Port Angeles
Tacoma
Maple Valley
Seattle

Port Moody
Portland
Snoqualmie
Mountlake Terrace
Edmonds
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Monroe
Monroe
Woodinville
Seattle
Bremerton
Snohomish

Bib No Age Overall
558 28 243
421 26 250
156 29 264
352 29 268

Female 30 to 34

Bib No Age Overall
215 30 1
579 33 5
12 34 19
312 32 24
436 34 25
501 32 26
512 31 27
544 32 36
349 34 40
398 32 42
246 31 43
318 31 62
183 31 67
47 33 68
345 31 69
480 34 76
198 31 78
254 33 81
377 31 87
546 34 88
285 34 99
278 31 102
477 30 104
67 34 112
538 33 129
347 33 141
440 33 143
218 34 146
561 34 151
449 30 159
200 33 161
484 31 165
337 33 166
186 34 173
384 33 176
491 31 179
102 31 198
460 33 201
84 31 202
360 30 205
397 34 206
348 32 217
506 33 236
275 32 238
158 31 246
464 31 247
118 34 248
232 31 249
403 33 257
105 33 258
281 34 260
135 33 261
255 31 269
22 34 272
417 30 274
469 32 276
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Chip Time Gun Time
2:31:36.3 2:32:33.8
2:36:42.5 2:37:21.8
2:48:01.8 2:48:49.6
2:53:13.4 2:54:00.9
Chip Time Gun Time
1:20:24.1 1:20:25.8
1:27:56.8 1:28:00.3
1:40:21.5 1:41:03.4
1:45:08.2 1:45:25.1
1:45:12.0 1:45:42.9
1:45:48.1 1:45:56.2
1:46:10.9 1:46:27.1
1:48:26.4 1:48:41.1
1:49:32.4 1:49:50.1
1:49:44.5 1:49:56.8
1:51:21.6 1:51:41.1
1:54:25.9 1:54:37.4
1:55:17.9 1:56:27.1
1:55:26.4 1:56:22.3
1:55:56.1 1:56:17.6
1:57:22.7 1:57:43.6
1:57:23.7 1:57:35.8
1:57:50.5 1:58:49.4
1:58:27.8 1:58:45.4
1:58:29.9 1:59:07.7
1:59:27.5 1:59:40.1
2:00:03.7 2:00:53.9
2:00:41.0 2:01:16.4
2:01:58.1 2:02:17.6
2:04:34.8 2:04:51.6
2:05:39.1 2:06:44.1
2:06:26.8 2:06:38.6
2:06:42.5 2:07:08.9
2:07:13.1 2:07:37.7
2:08:50.1 2:08:58.9
2:09:16.8 2:09:38.4
2:09:53.1 2:10:13.8
2:10:03.7 2:10:27.6
2:10:46.0 2:11:40.2
2:12:15.5 2:12:51.9
2:12:58.0 2:13:43.1
2:18:07.1 2:18:56.9
2:19:18.1 2:20:24.4
2:19:23.9 2:20:13.2
2:20:15.3 2:20:38.6
2:20:33.8 2:21:01.2
2:22:01.8 2:22:52.4
2:28:01.6 2:28:43.9
2:28:02.6 2:28:14.9
2:34:19.6 2:34:30.6
2:35:09.1 2:35:56.4
2:35:09.3 2:35:55.8
2:36:08.5 2:36:54.4
2:42:27.7 2:43:27.2
2:42:29.6 2:43:26.4
2:43:25.9 2:44:09.6
2:43:27.3 2:44:09.7
2:55:12.3 2:56:08.5
2:55:49.9 2:56:41.2
2:57:25.4 2:58:15.7
2:58:06.1 2:58:52.5

Chip Diff
0:00:57.4
0:00:39.3
0:00:47.8
0:00:47.5

Chip Diff
0:00:01.6
0:00:03.5
0:00:41.8
0:00:16.9
0:00:30.8
0:00:08.1
0:00:16.2
0:00:14.6
0:00:17.7
0:00:12.3
0:00:19.4
0:00:11.5
0:01:09.2
0:00:55.8
0:00:21.4
0:00:20.8
0:00:12.1
0:00:58.8
0:00:17.5
0:00:37.8
0:00:12.6
0:00:50.2
0:00:35.3
0:00:19.5
0:00:16.8
0:01:04.9
0:00:11.8
0:00:26.3
0:00:24.5
0:00:08.8
0:00:21.6
0:00:20.6
0:00:23.9
0:00:54.1
0:00:36.4
0:00:45.1
0:00:49.8
0:01:06.3
0:00:49.2
0:00:23.3
0:00:27.3
0:00:50.5
0:00:42.2
0:00:12.3
0:00:10.9
0:00:47.3
0:00:46.5
0:00:45.9
0:00:59.4
0:00:56.8
0:00:43.7
0:00:42.4
0:00:56.2
0:00:51.2
0:00:50.3
0:00:46.3

Pace
11:34/M
11:58/M
12:50/M
13:13/M

Pace
6:08/M
6:43/M
7:40/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:17/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:30/M
8:44/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:51/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
9:00/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:07/M
9:10/M
9:13/M
9:19/M
9:31/M
9:35/M
9:39/M
9:40/M
9:43/M
9:50/M
9:52/M
9:55/M
9:56/M
9:59/M
10:06/M
10:09/M
10:33/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:42/M
10:44/M
10:50/M
11:18/M
11:18/M
11:47/M
11:51/M
11:51/M
11:55/M
12:24/M
12:24/M
12:28/M
12:29/M
13:22/M
13:25/M
13:33/M
13:36/M



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

O 00N U~ WN

WWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRERERRRRBR PR P R
DU DWNRPRPOOOMNOOUBEWNROWOOONOOUAWRNRERO

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Name

Name

Nancy Ellis
Jessica Heyting
Jessica Salmon
Piper Strand
Tasha Allen

Jenn Maples
Morgan Espeland
Nina Kemsley Church
Andrea Ponder
Amy Seelhoff
Donna Johnston
Annie Malone
Shannon Caires
Colleen Cross-Foster
Kim Evans
Meegan Wolczyk
Aly Allred
Rebecca Mueller
Amy McGinnis
Jennifer Campbell
Gina Green
Stacey Hutchison
Trisha Brock
Shea Harris

Amy Domarotsky
Mariko Connell
Alta Schlosser
Cheryl Hile

Sara Paradis
Becky Hamilton
Alexis Tackett
Jodi Elwell
Joanne Harvey
Lissa Solinsky
Sarah Lovsey
Sharon Marsh

Jennifer Rowse
Jessica Clark
Ania Beatty
Lindy Hafner
Melanie Jordan
Lacey Loorem
Jennifer McGill
Lisa Saunders
Nicole Johnson
Karen Litts-Killoy
Tara Haacke
Megan Clayson
Jennifer Woodworth
Shelley Jones
Melissa Robbins
Shasta Ray

Aly Noune

Cami Heywood
Diana Hull
Denise Nelson
Sarah Lestock
Sarah Ricks
Nancy Wiederhold
Shelbi Engle
Yvette Soriano
Sally Frohnsdorf

Half Marathon Age Group

City

City
Tacoma
Snoqualmie
Mukilteo
Sammamish
Puyallup
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Sammamish
Snohomish
Snoqualmie
Yelm
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Issaquah
Fall City
Redmond
Seattle
Woodinville

Bonney Lake
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
Seattle

Auburn
Seattle
Buckley
Puyallup
Seattle
Puyallup
Maple Valley
Seattle

Bothell
Renton
Issaquah
Renton

Yelm

Seattle
Issaquah
Puyallup
Seattle
Pasco

Maple Valley
Maple Valley

Pullman
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Seattle

Black Diamond
Maple Valley
Bellevue
Renton
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Lynnwood
Port Moody
Port Moody

Bib No Age Overall
Female 35 to 39
Bib No Age Overall

145 38 4

216 36 13
426 37 21
476 39 29
7 39 30
308 38 33
153 35 39
253 37 41
392 35 45
442 36 46
239 39 47
307 38 49
71 35 52
107 38 54
155 36 58
547 39 59
9 36 72
353 38 79
326 38 82
72 38 83
187 37 84
573 38 85
58 38 86
205 37 89
125 37 94
99 37 95
433 35 107
582 37 110
381 38 111
197 39 114
487 35 121
149 36 135
208 39 138
454 38 148
300 38 153
310 38 154
419 37 155
93 36 158
23 35 172
194 39 174
245 36 177
299 38 180
325 39 182
430 37 183
238 35 185
295 37 188
193 37 193
95 38 194
571 38 195
242 36 199
410 35 200
402 36 204
365 36 212
217 37 219
228 37 225
174 37 228
286 39 230
407 39 232
536 35 233
152 39 234
457 39 235
177 35 237

Page 11 of 34

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
1:25:54.8 1:25:56.6
1:35:05.8 1:35:19.1
1:41:46.0 1:41:56.9
1:46:44.7 1:46:57.3
1:46:49.0 1:46:58.5
1:48:10.4 1:48:38.9
1:49:20.2 1:49:34.5
1:49:35.4 1:50:07.1
1:51:51.7 1:52:23.6
1:51:52.3 1:52:02.8
1:52:25.8 1:52:40.6
1:52:37.0 1:53:09.7
1:52:53.0 1:53:20.7
1:52:59.6 1:53:19.4
1:53:43.6 1:53:58.9
1:53:46.9 1:54:06.8
1:56:33.3 1:57:16.6
1:57:27.5 1:57:41.6
1:58:08.3 1:58:56.1
1:58:11.0 1:58:45.4
1:58:13.3 1:59:00.6
1:58:16.9 1:59:03.9
1:58:20.5 1:58:33.5
1:58:39.4 1:58:53.6
1:59:05.5 1:59:31.1
1:59:09.5 2:00:13.1
2:01:11.6 2:01:28.5
2:01:32.1 2:01:42.8
2:01:45.8 2:02:18.6
2:02:33.8 2:02:38.1
2:03:28.0 2:04:01.3
2:05:06.1 2:05:46.8
2:05:22.1 2:05:42.3
2:06:44.4 2:07:34.8
2:07:29.6 2:08:05.4
2:07:42.5 2:08:34.1
2:08:02.3 2:09:02.1
2:08:42.4 2:09:27.4
2:10:45.4 2:11:34.6
2:11:53.2 2:12:08.4
2:12:19.8 2:12:53.2
2:13:11.7 2:13:25.2
2:13:20.9 2:13:36.2
2:13:29.5 2:14:03.8
2:13:40.8 2:14:06.1
2:14:42.0 2:15:11.4
2:17:05.2 2:18:00.1
2:17:05.7 2:17:59.9
2:17:09.9 2:18:06.6
2:19:12.2 2:19:47.9
2:19:18.0 2:20:24.2
2:19:38.2 2:20:40.9
2:21:04.3 2:22:10.8
2:22:27.5 2:23:22.3
2:24:37.9 2:24:58.3
2:25:24.1 2:26:18.4
2:26:45.0 2:27:29.5
2:26:54.4 2:27:12.6
2:27:20.5 2:27:59.7
2:27:41.7 2:28:18.2
2:28:00.3 2:28:44.1
2:28:02.1 2:28:44.3

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:01.8
0:00:13.2
0:00:10.8
0:00:12.6
0:00:09.5
0:00:28.4
0:00:14.3
0:00:31.7
0:00:31.9
0:00:10.5
0:00:14.8
0:00:32.7
0:00:27.7
0:00:19.8
0:00:15.2
0:00:19.8
0:00:43.2
0:00:14.1
0:00:47.8
0:00:34.3
0:00:47.3
0:00:46.9
0:00:12.9
0:00:14.2
0:00:25.5
0:01:03.6
0:00:16.9
0:00:10.7
0:00:32.7
0:00:04.3
0:00:33.3
0:00:40.7
0:00:20.2
0:00:50.4
0:00:35.8
0:00:51.5

0:00:59.8
0:00:44.9
0:00:49.1
0:00:15.2
0:00:33.3
0:00:13.5
0:00:15.3
0:00:34.3
0:00:25.2
0:00:29.4
0:00:54.9
0:00:54.1
0:00:56.6
0:00:35.6
0:01:06.2
0:01:02.7
0:01:06.4
0:00:54.7
0:00:20.4
0:00:54.3
0:00:44.5
0:00:18.2
0:00:39.1
0:00:36.4
0:00:43.7
0:00:42.2

Pace
6:33/M
7:15/M
7:46/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:15/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:54/M
8:58/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:15/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:21/M
9:25/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:40/M
9:44/M
9:45/M

9:46/M

9:49/M

9:59/M

10:04/M
10:06/M
10:10/M
10:11/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:17/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:40/M
10:46/M
10:52/M
11:02/M
11:06/M
11:12/M
11:13/M
11:15/M
11:16/M
11:18/M
11:18/M



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
63 Krista Kilmer
64 Ariella Leeder
65 Lia Adams
66 Corrina Hawkins

Place Name

1 Wendy Weber

2 Angie Song-Rooney
3 Mary Hatcher

4 Lisa Berthon

5 Lisa Steilen

6 Monica Overby

7 Mandi George

8 Laura Rodeman

9 Jennifer Sala

10 Michelle Bittle

11 Ericka Mitterndorfer
12 Robyn Vergillo

13 Laura Williams

14 Janine Barbanell
15 Aimee Fentress

16 Ms. Bert Chavez
17 Marlaine Stankus
18 Lorrie Kuhn

19 Amie Thaler

20 Cari Blair

21 Kimberly McMartin
22 Kathleen Nickel

23 Michelle Becker

24 Cindy Tenet

25 Marni McAuliffe
26 Nikole King

27 Jennifer Mitton

28 Kelly Osborn

29 Tia Borgioli

30 Renee Kosted

31 Eilee Walsh

32 Deborah Krishnadasan
33 Margaret Keith

34 Marianne Wood
35 Talena Graff

36 Susan Walsh

37 Georgene Jones

38 Stacie Douglas

39 Angela Hayes-Johnson
40 Tammera Villegas
41 Sunga Rose

42 Tammy Davison

43 Jodi Olson

44 Megan Mills-Turner
45 Samantha Scott

46 Heidi Vanderlaan
47 Tanya Knott

48 Terra Loftman

49 Tiffany Endres

50 Leann Moore

51 Tisha White

52 Kelly Turner

53 Mary Torcaso

54 Gretel Stolzman

Half Marathon Age Group

City

Federal Way
San Diego
Duvall
Bothell

City

Orting
Medina
Puyallup
Ellensburg
Redmond
Seattle
Seattle
McKenna
Issaquah
Seattle
Seattle
Carnation
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Yelm
Bonney Lake
North Bend
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snohomish
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Bonney Lake
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Mukilteo
Gig Harbor
Gig Harbor
Bellevue

Bonney Lake
Duvall
Snohomish
Mercer Island
Puyallup
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Ravensdale
Bothell
Sammamish
Newcastle
Duvall
Seattle
Issaquah
Duvall
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Snoqualmie

Bib No Age Overall
257 35 252
282 37 255

1 35 263
212 39 275
Female 40 to 44

Bib No Age Overall
530 42 7
456 44 8
211 44 9
33 44 10
468 43 11
376 42 14
180 42 15
413 43 16
425 43 18
37 41 35
338 41 50
518 43 53
542 43 55
18 43 61
164 40 70
85 43 75
463 42 80
273 40 90
494 41 91
38 40 93
329 43 96
362 42 97
25 40 100
492 42 108
319 42 109
261 42 113
339 41 118
374 42 122
45 41 127
268 43 130
525 41 131
271 44 134
250 44 140
550 42 142
575 41 144
524 41 157
240 43 163
130 41 168
213 41 171
520 40 190
416 43 192
116 41 207
373 40 208
335 40 211
439 42 214
513 41 223
263 43 242
296 44 245
150 40 251
341 41 266
534 40 267
508 40 270
499 41 271
475 42 285
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Chip Time Gun Time
2:36:54.7 2:37:49.7
2:39:07.6 2:40:08.9
2:45:34.9 2:46:28.4
2:58:05.7 2:58:51.6
Chip Time Gun Time
1:29:15.0 1:29:19.6
1:30:50.0 1:30:58.3
1:30:54.3 1:31:02.1
1:31:56.7 1:32:05.3
1:33:28.0 1:33:34.3
1:35:25.3 1:35:38.1
1:36:16.4 1:36:29.1
1:37:44.6 1:38:13.9
1:40:18.1 1:40:27.6
1:48:21.3 1:48:25.8
1:52:41.2 1:53:00.4
1:52:53.0 1:53:22.5
1:53:10.9 1:53:25.1
1:54:22.7 1:54:34.2
1:55:58.9 1:56:11.7
1:57:21.4 1:57:37.1
1:57:32.3 1:57:56.6
1:58:49.5 1:59:38.9
1:58:50.6 1:59:21.6
1:59:01.2 1:59:12.4
1:59:10.3 1:59:26.8
1:59:24.1 1:59:42.5
1:59:50.4 2:00:15.4
2:01:12.2 2:01:21.9
2:01:26.2 2:01:47.7
2:02:03.0 2:02:22.8
2:03:00.8 2:04:18.4
2:03:28.4 2:04:01.6
2:04:06.0 2:04:43.8
2:04:41.8 2:05:17.7
2:04:43.6 2:04:54.1
2:04:53.3 2:05:24.6
2:05:32.8 2:06:04.2
2:06:14.4 2:07:17.2
2:06:36.3 2:06:55.9
2:08:24.0 2:08:36.4
2:09:35.7 2:10:36.4
2:10:19.0 2:10:54.2
2:10:28.5 2:11:34.4
2:15:57.4 2:16:31.6
2:16:57.8 2:17:53.4
2:20:35.5 2:21:09.9
2:20:36.1 2:21:01.4
2:20:42.9 2:21:38.7
2:21:05.4 2:22:10.2
2:23:24.1 2:24:07.9
2:30:39.5 2:31:32.2
2:32:33.8 2:32:54.6
2:36:46.0 2:37:41.1
2:51:52.2 2:52:40.8
2:53:12.1 2:54:00.9
2:55:19.8 2:56:49.7
2:55:20.7 2:56:49.5
3:28:25.3 3:29:32.6

Chip Diff
0:00:54.9
0:01:01.3
0:00:53.5
0:00:45.9

Chip Diff
0:00:04.6
0:00:08.2
0:00:07.7
0:00:08.6
0:00:06.3
0:00:12.8
0:00:12.6
0:00:29.2
0:00:09.5
0:00:04.5
0:00:19.1
0:00:29.4
0:00:14.2
0:00:11.5
0:00:12.8
0:00:15.7
0:00:24.3
0:00:49.4
0:00:30.9
0:00:11.1
0:00:16.5
0:00:18.3
0:00:24.9
0:00:09.7
0:00:21.4
0:00:19.8
0:01:17.5
0:00:33.2
0:00:37.7
0:00:35.8
0:00:10.5
0:00:31.3
0:00:31.3
0:01:02.7
0:00:19.6
0:00:12.4
0:01:00.6
0:00:35.2
0:01:05.8
0:00:34.2
0:00:55.5
0:00:34.3
0:00:25.3
0:00:55.7
0:01:04.7
0:00:43.8
0:00:52.7
0:00:20.8
0:00:55.1
0:00:48.5
0:00:48.8
0:01:29.8
0:01:28.7
0:01:07.3

Pace
11:59/M
12:09/M
12:38/M
13:36/M

Pace
6:49/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
7:01/M
7:08/M
7:17/M
7:21/M
7:28/M
7:39/M
8:16/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:44/M
8:51/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:09/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:19/M
9:23/M
9:25/M
9:28/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:35/M
9:38/M
9:40/M
9:48/M
9:54/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
10:23/M
10:27/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:46/M
10:57/M
11:30/M
11:39/M
11:58/M
13:07/M
13:13/M
13:23/M
13:23/M
15:55/M



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Name

Name

Susan Korol
Kathy Kearney
Joy Mendes
Annie Vu

Lisa Hurley
Robin Ylvisaker
Shelby Barnes
Debbie Salzman
Teresa Wood
Lisa Blauvelt
Betsy Lawless
Leslie Mathwig
Elizabeth Luna
Cristen Ellis
Laura Flodin
Susan Burk
Kathryn Bouchard
Darcie Muller
Michelle White
Kim Wesolek
Stacy Sheperson
Nicki McCraw
Tani Stafford
Mary Anne Nueva
Wendy Hansen
Denise Chan
Pamela Dunning
Lori Cornell

Name

Enid Moore
Mary Lanning
Geffen Myers
Valerie Varin
Dianne Bowman
Vicki Sosey
Robbin Tindallolliges
Kc Cox

Ana Parsons
Mona Smith
Lynelle Harper
Carol Peterson
Phyllis Tubbs
Lori Larson
Robyn Kimbro
Michele Millage
Sarah Sorte

Name

Lizzie Lee

Carol Ellebracht
Gail Schaller
Sharon Schwartz
Susan Botts

Half Marathon Age Group

City

City

Carnation
Bellevue
Mercer Island
Carnation

Seattle
Bellevue
Sammamish
Renton
Renton
Renton
North Bend
Snohomish
Snoqualmie
Arlington
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Kent
Sammamish
Bainbridge Island
Sammamish
Portland
Woodinville
Kirkland
Renton
Federal Way

City
Seattle
Olympia
Carnation
Renton
Tumwater

Gig Harbor
Carnation
North Bend
Federal Way
Bonney Lake
Auburn
Gold Bar
San Ramon
Kirkland
Issaquah
Issaquah

City

North Bend
Olympia
Covington
Snohomish

Bib No Age Overall
Female 45 to 49
Bib No Age Overall
584 47 6
249 49 20
331 48 23
521 47 28
229 49 31
570 45 44
20 46 60
427 47 66
551 46 71
40 45 74
280 48 92
315 48 101
302 45 117
142 45 120
168 45 126
66 47 136
49 48 139
354 45 152
535 48 184
533 48 196
444 45 213
323 47 218
461 47 220
366 48 221
201 46 222
82 49 224
137 49 231
103 49 277
Female 50 to 54
Bib No Age Overall
342 52 12
277 52 132
355 51 147
515 51 164
53 53 187
568 52 203
496 54 227
106 50 240
383 54 244
451 54 253
203 54 278
388 53 280
502 50 282
279 54 283
258 50 284
333 51 287
458 51 288
Female 55 to 59
Bib No Age Overall
569 55 57
141 55 254
432 57 256
437 59 262
48 59 281
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
1:29:11.3 1:29:18.7
1:41:12.6 1:41:18.8
1:44:52.8 1:45:01.1
1:46:38.2 1:46:46.3
1:47:09.6 1:47:16.4
1:51:25.7 1:51:36.3
1:53:52.5 1:54:05.7
1:55:09.6 1:55:28.1
1:56:20.5 1:56:43.4
1:56:51.0 1:57:14.2
1:58:59.3 1:59:36.6
1:59:56.2 2:00:40.7
2:02:56.5 2:03:55.1
2:03:26.9 2:03:51.1
2:03:57.4 2:04:28.7
2:05:15.1 2:05:35.4
2:05:24.0 2:05:42.4
2:07:24.4 2:08:13.2
2:13:31.5 2:14:18.5
2:17:43.4 2:18:28.1
2:21:04.9 2:22:09.8
2:22:20.3 2:23:08.2
2:22:40.2 2:23:16.7
2:22:55.4 2:23:37.1
2:23:03.8 2:23:29.2
2:23:55.1 2:24:50.7
2:26:45.0 2:27:29.9
3:08:35.8 3:09:15.8
Chip Time Gun Time
1:34:21.4 1:34:27.9
2:04:45.1 2:05:17.4
2:06:42.8 2:07:21.2
2:09:48.9 2:09:57.4
2:14:03.8 2:14:26.6
2:19:24.7 2:19:49.5
2:24:45.7 2:25:07.9
2:30:38.1 2:31:32.3
2:31:52.8 2:32:36.6
2:36:55.7 2:37:49.7
3:09:10.8 3:09:43.4
3:11:24.5 3:12:04.1
3:14:22.5 3:15:06.1
3:16:55.5 3:17:21.2
3:19:22.6 3:20:10.2
3:35:46.7 3:36:47.1
3:35:47.0 3:36:47.7
Chip Time Gun Time
1:53:41.7 1:53:46.9
2:36:58.0 2:38:01.7
2:42:21.5 2:43:25.5
2:44:48.2 2:45:40.5
3:14:22.4 3:15:06.1

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:07.4
0:00:06.2
0:00:08.2
0:00:08.1
0:00:06.8
0:00:10.6
0:00:13.2
0:00:18.5
0:00:22.9
0:00:23.1
0:00:37.3
0:00:44.4
0:00:58.6
0:00:24.2
0:00:31.3
0:00:20.3
0:00:18.3
0:00:48.8
0:00:46.9
0:00:44.7
0:01:04.9
0:00:47.9
0:00:36.5
0:00:41.7
0:00:25.3
0:00:55.5
0:00:44.8
0:00:39.9

Chip Diff
0:00:06.4
0:00:32.3
0:00:38.3
0:00:08.4
0:00:22.8
0:00:24.7
0:00:22.2
0:00:54.1
0:00:43.8
0:00:53.9
0:00:32.5
0:00:39.5
0:00:43.6
0:00:25.6
0:00:47.5
0:01:00.4
0:01:00.7

Chip Diff
0:00:05.1
0:01:03.7
0:01:03.9
0:00:52.2
0:00:43.6

Pace
6:48/M
7:44/M
8:00/M
8:08/M
8:11/M
8:30/M
8:42/M
8:47/M
8:53/M
8:55/M
9:05/M
9:09/M
9:23/M
9:25/M
9:28/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:44/M
10:12/M
10:31/M
10:46/M
10:52/M
10:53/M
10:55/M
10:55/M
10:59/M
11:12/M
14:24/M

Pace

7:12/M

9:31/M

9:40/M

9:55/M

10:14/M
10:38/M
11:03/M
11:30/M
11:36/M
11:59/M
14:26/M
14:37/M
14:50/M
15:02/M
15:13/M
16:28/M
16:28/M

Pace
8:41/M
11:59/M
12:24/M
12:35/M
14:50/M



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name

Lynne Werner
Sandra Madden
Linda Benefiel
Huong Delabar
Janice Andrew
Judy Butler
Victoria Farnsworth
Debbie Tamura

[any
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Place Name
1 Isabelle Noiret

Place Name
1 Richard Carmichael
2 Tyler Brown

Place Name

1 Anton Shomshor
2 Jeff Prouty

3 Adam Bernstein
4 Jake Griffith

Place Name

1 Justin Johnson

2 Eric Sofen

3 Jordan Andersen
4 David Rund

5 Scott Stewart

6 Matthew Britt

7 Jonathan Ubben
8 Kevin Brazile

9 Alan Taylor

10 Andrew Watterson
11 Nik Williams

12 Scott Egan

13 Ben Jensen

14 Cory Martinsen
15 Le Mike Shi

16 Paul Sayre

17 Jason Forrest

18 Eric Arendt

19 Matthew Bowers
20 Greg Bell

21 Josh Tucker

Place Name

Jesse Williams
Steve Dekoker
Michael Van Deusen
Marc Debu

Albert Kelly

Jeff Schneider

Jim Matthews

[any

No uvuhs, wN

Half Marathon Age Group

City

City

Seattle
Federal Way
Seattle
Maple Valley
Anacortes
Yelm

Des Moines
Seattle

City
Port Townsend

City
North Bend
Auburn

City
Seattle
Seattle
Graham
Eastsound

City
Seattle
Seattle

Federal Way
Everett
Tacoma
Milton
Seattle
Seattle
Mukilteo
Yakima
Aberdeen
Redmond
Gig Harbor
Marysville
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Snoqualmie

City

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Redmond

Seattle
Woodinville
Mountlake Terrace

Bib No Age Overall
Female 60 to 64
Bib No Age Overall
531 60 56
304 61 65
29 64 133
121 60 167
11 64 216
69 62 259
159 62 279
489 60 286
Female 70 to 74
Bib No Age Overall
364 70 98
Male 1 to 19
Bib No Age Overall
77 18 35
62 18 74
Male 20 to 24
Bib No Age Overall
446 24 119
396 24 126
31 23 130
190 21 157
Male 25 to 29
Bib No Age Overall
576 28 3
453 26 6
588 28 17
422 28 26
578 28 28
56 27 32
509 26 44
55 29 104
490 29 105
528 28 113
541 29 145
139 28 148
234 29 150
314 29 155
445 26 159
431 26 169
172 28 185
15 25 186
50 26 187
27 27 188
504 25 191
Male 30 to 34
Bib No Age Overall
540 34 1
120 31 2
511 31 12
119 33 19
252 32 21
434 30 25
316 33 29
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
1:53:29.3 1:53:37.1
1:55:09.3 1:55:24.1
2:04:53.3 2:05:09.8
2:10:14.3 2:10:19.1
2:21:44.2 2:22:23.2
2:42:46.4 2:43:25.4
3:10:55.5 3:11:27.7
3:29:08.6 3:30:01.4
Chip Time Gun Time
1:59:25.0 1:59:31.3
Chip Time Gun Time
1:32:54.2 1:33:01.8
1:45:48.5 1:45:55.4
Chip Time Gun Time
1:55:02.8 1:55:32.7
1:55:59.5 1:56:36.3
1:56:35.5 1:56:59.6
2:02:06.6 2:02:46.4
Chip Time Gun Time
1:12:39.2 1:12:40.7
1:13:43.0 1:13:44.3
1:23:22.4 1:23:25.3
1:29:48.4 1:29:54.2
1:30:06.5 1:30:10.1
1:31:38.0 1:31:41.8
1:38:06.1 1:38:11.3
1:51:23.1 1:51:53.4
1:51:23.6 1:51:53.4
1:54:17.8 1:54:40.1
1:59:31.6 2:00:21.8
2:00:17.3 2:00:48.6
2:00:47.4 2:01:01.8
2:02:04.1 2:02:44.9
2:02:22.1 2:02:57.9
2:06:54.3 2:07:23.5
2:19:26.4 2:19:48.9
2:20:40.9 2:21:33.2
2:20:41.2 2:21:33.7
2:20:42.4 2:21:33.8
2:21:21.2 2:22:12.9
Chip Time Gun Time
1:10:17.7 1:10:19.3
1:11:29.5 1:11:30.4
1:20:17.7 1:20:20.4
1:24:38.5 1:24:40.8
1:25:10.9 1:25:15.7
1:28:00.6 1:28:10.1
1:30:34.8 1:30:40.1

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:07.8
0:00:14.8
0:00:16.5
0:00:04.8
0:00:38.9
0:00:38.9
0:00:32.1
0:00:52.8

Chip Diff
0:00:06.3

Chip Diff
0:00:07.6
0:00:06.8

Chip Diff
0:00:29.9
0:00:36.8
0:00:24.1
0:00:39.7

Chip Diff
0:00:01.4
0:00:01.2
0:00:02.8
0:00:05.8
0:00:03.5
0:00:03.8
0:00:05.2
0:00:30.2
0:00:29.8
0:00:22.3
0:00:50.2
0:00:31.3
0:00:14.4
0:00:40.8
0:00:35.8
0:00:29.1
0:00:22.5
0:00:52.2
0:00:52.5
0:00:51.4
0:00:51.6

Chip Diff
0:00:01.6
0:00:00.8
0:00:02.7
0:00:02.2
0:00:04.7
0:00:09.4
0:00:05.3

Pace
8:40/M
8:47/M
9:32/M
9:56/M
10:49/M
12:25/M
14:34/M
15:58/M

Pace
9:07/M

Pace
7:05/M
8:05/M

Pace
8:47/M
8:51/M
8:54/M
9:19/M

Pace
5:33/M
5:38/M
6:22/M
6:51/M
6:53/M
7:00/M
7:29/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:43/M
9:07/M
9:11/M
9:13/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:41/M
10:39/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:47/M

Pace
5:22/M
5:27/M
6:08/M
6:28/M
6:30/M
6:43/M
6:55/M



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
8
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10
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Place
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Name

Jose Espinoza
Mathew Hong
Chuck Stigers
Mike Boden
Dylan Beyer
Michael Perry
Alan Faulkner
Gavin Kralik
Dinesh Kumar
Ethan Via
Nathan Mitchell
John Sigmar
Dustin Greer
Matt Fairbanks
Lance Jones
Daniele Moreni
Nicholas Linstroth
William Porter
Michael Azose
Scott Humphries
Kyle 11k

Michael Christensen
Robert Harvey

Name

Jon Greenberg
Brady Houck
Joel Grossbard
Mark Florida
Sean Leffard
Philip Huang
Matt Konvalin
Adam Krett
Michael Knutti
Bryan Keller
Robert Cleland
Jeramy Bromley
Randall Lisy
Stuart Chandler
Chris Bissenden
Juan Montermoso
Mark Longman
Tony Pacheco
Phil Clarke
Steve Borseth
Jake Gordon
Mark Wohrle
Robert Bondurant
Mike Wade
Darrin Huit
Jason Stiles
Anthony Borgioli
John Martin
Jake Lewis
Bryan Graff
Josh Johnson
Anil Goel

Rob Hain

Jeff Meyers
Steve Urben
Tadj Kilmer

Half Marathon Age Group

City

Everett
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Oak Harbor
Issaquah
Redmond
Graham
Sammamish
Kenmore
Snoqualmie
Shoreline
Kent
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley
Seattle
Lynnwood
Lynnwood
Mercer Island

Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Renton

City

Seattle
Edmonds
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Duvall

Covington
Snoqualmie
Bellingham
Snoqualmie
Puyallup
Renton
Maple Valley
Issaquah
Bothell
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Issaquah
Bellevue
Kenmore
Redmond
Puyallup
Port Townsend
Renton
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Maple Valley

Renton
Redmond
Seattle
Redmond
Federal Way

Bib No Age

154
221
472
41
35
386
161
269
274
519
336
448
189
157
241
346
291
394
16
566
231
89
207

188
222
191
170
283
585
267
270
265
251
96
60
294
83
36
340
298
378
94
46
184
545

522
226
473
44
311
289
574
560
181
195
332
510
256

Overall
30 30
34 36
34 38
34 42
30 45
34 46
30 47
34 69
34 83
34 93
33 103
33 106
34 107
31 116
32 127
34 165
31 173
31 177
33 178
33 184
32 189
30 190
32 194
Male 35 to 39
Bib No Age Overall
39 10
35 18
35 23
35 34
38 43
36 49
39 58
39 62
35 66
37 70
36 71
35 79
36 82
39 84
35 86
39 87
37 88
35 99
39 121
36 123
39 139
37 140
39 144
36 147
37 152
38 160
36 163
37 164
36 166
36 167
38 168
37 170
38 172
37 180
37 192
37 193

Page 15 of 34

Chip Time Gun Time
1:30:36.5 1:30:43.1
1:33:09.2 1:33:16.5
1:34:10.9 1:34:16.3
1:36:35.5 1:36:46.1
1:38:11.8 1:38:28.3
1:38:16.1 1:39:14.4
1:38:25.0 1:38:51.6
1:44:09.7 1:44:17.1
1:47:44.9 1:47:59.3
1:49:19.7 1:49:38.4
1:51:21.7 1:51:47.7
1:51:32.3 1:51:42.2
1:52:05.4 1:52:42.1
1:54:47.8 1:55:07.3
1:56:07.5 1:56:42.8
2:05:37.7 2:06:43.9
2:08:34.6 2:09:31.9
2:11:30.5 2:12:00.4
2:11:44.9 2:12:44.2
2:18:23.9 2:19:11.8
2:20:58.5 2:21:44.3
2:21:14.1 2:21:35.1
2:39:07.3 2:40:09.5
Chip Time Gun Time
1:19:26.2 1:19:28.1
1:24:24.3 1:24:31.2
1:26:40.7 1:26:44.3
1:32:29.3 1:32:37.6
1:36:52.2 1:37:03.2
1:38:40.7 1:38:47.2
1:40:55.7 1:41:10.6
1:41:47.3 1:42:15.5
1:43:46.1 1:44:12.4
1:44:31.0 1:44:38.3
1:44:56.1 1:45:03.6
1:47:02.8 1:47:38.1
1:47:36.4 1:48:17.9
1:47:47.6 1:48:19.4
1:48:18.4 1:49:17.1
1:48:24.2 1:48:36.6
1:48:40.2 1:49:12.6
1:50:21.5 1:50:32.4
1:55:07.1 1:55:28.6
1:55:39.3 1:56:34.9
1:58:07.1 1:58:57.6
1:58:29.2 1:59:07.7
1:59:25.5 1:59:31.9
1:59:58.2 2:01:04.4
2:01:29.6 2:02:19.2
2:02:44.4 2:03:14.6
2:04:04.4 2:04:43.9
2:04:23.7 2:05:25.8
2:06:28.0 2:07:07.8
2:06:34.8 2:06:55.7
2:06:51.2 2:07:17.4
2:07:53.3 2:08:19.3
2:08:06.1 2:08:43.8
2:14:42.2 2:16:09.4
2:32:14.6 2:33:12.1
2:37:34.7 2:38:31.7

Chip Diff
0:00:06.6
0:00:07.2
0:00:05.4
0:00:10.5
0:00:16.5
0:00:58.2
0:00:26.5
0:00:07.4
0:00:14.3
0:00:18.7
0:00:25.9
0:00:09.9
0:00:36.7
0:00:19.4
0:00:35.2
0:01:06.2
0:00:57.2
0:00:29.9
0:00:59.3
0:00:47.8
0:00:45.7
0:00:20.9
0:01:02.1

Chip Diff
0:00:01.8
0:00:06.9
0:00:03.5
0:00:08.2
0:00:11.0
0:00:06.4
0:00:14.9
0:00:28.2
0:00:26.3
0:00:07.2
0:00:07.5
0:00:35.2
0:00:41.5
0:00:31.7
0:00:58.6
0:00:12.4
0:00:32.4
0:00:10.9
0:00:21.5
0:00:55.5
0:00:50.5
0:00:38.5
0:00:06.4
0:01:06.2
0:00:49.5
0:00:30.2
0:00:39.4
0:01:02.1
0:00:39.8
0:00:20.8
0:00:26.1
0:00:25.9
0:00:37.7
0:01:27.2
0:00:57.4
0:00:56.9

Pace
6:55/M
7:07/M
7:11/M
7:22/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:57/M
8:13/M
8:21/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:33/M
8:46/M
8:52/M
9:35/M
9:49/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:34/M
10:46/M
10:47/M
12:09/M

Pace
6:04/M
6:27/M
6:37/M
7:04/M
7:24/M
7:32/M
7:42/M
7:46/M
7:55/M
7:59/M
8:01/M
8:10/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:18/M
8:25/M
8:47/M
8:50/M
9:01/M
9:03/M
9:07/M
9:09/M
9:16/M
9:22/M
9:28/M
9:30/M
9:39/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:46/M
9:47/M
10:17/M
11:37/M
12:02/M



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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Name

Name

Jeff Hashimoto
Chris Fendrich
David McCulloch
Scott Anson
Darrin Hatcher
David Elrod

Scott Phillips
Chris Featherman
Derek Myers

Alejandro Aguirre-Rivadeneyra

Jim McCall

Eric Ciocco
Stephane Major
Eric Hanson
John Cullen
Paul Foster

Luis Padilla

Jeff Jonientz
Peter Nilsson
Pat Roche
Howard Hull

C Hightower
Chad Woolf
Sean Moore
Brian Douglas
Brian Nickel
Miles Carson
Sean Christensen
Tod Droppelman
Kevin Husemann
Mark Russell
Eric Engelland
Chang Choi
Thomas Stankus
Ed Varela

Ken Dacey

Ryan Light

Jose Rosas
Perry Ford
Stephen Rowse
Stephen Turner

Name

Blair Cossey
Lance Logan

Jay Johannesen
Lawrence Beck
John Guin

Steven Ward
Muiris Bowler
Doug Stephenson
Timothy Barnes
Tim Dore
Brother Peter
Carlos Alaniz
kevin Kearney
Richard Carmichael
Dan Grady

Byrne Sanford
Rick Hanaway
David Padget

Half Marathon Age Group

City

City
Ellensburg
Seattle
Seattle
Redmond
Puyallup
Redmond
Bellevue
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Monroe
Bellevue
Snohomish
Snoqualmie
Snohomish
Bellevue
Orting
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley
Spokane
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snohomish
Sammamish
Seattle

Fall City
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley
Silverdale
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Renton
Issaquah
Maple Valley
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Bothell
Snoqualmie

City

Seattle
Duvall
Mukilteo
Carnation
Bellevue
Carnation
Issaquah
Bainbridge Island
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Olympia
Seattle

North Bend
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Sammamish
Redmond

Bib No Age

209
163
324
14
210
148
389
162
356
2
322
91
306
202
111
357
380
244
363
412
227
219
554
343
129
361
79
88
132
230
424
151
87
462
514
114
290
415
171
420
507

104
297
235
24
192
526
52
470
21
128
387
4
587
78
185
328
199
379

Overall
Male 40 to 44
Bib No Age Overall
41 4
42 5
42 7
42 9
44 11
41 15
41 16
40 31
40 41
41 48
44 51
44 55
44 59
41 60
40 61
41 63
40 64
42 67
44 72
42 80
44 89
42 90
40 98
42 102
41 108
42 109
41 114
40 120
41 124
42 125
43 128
42 132
40 133
43 135
42 137
43 141
40 146
44 161
43 162
40 171
41 197
Male 45 to 49
Bib No Age Overall
47 8
47 13
49 14
48 20
45 39
49 53
46 56
45 68
45 75
48 76
48 92
46 94
45 97
45 100
45 101
47 110
45 115
47 118
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
1:12:47.8 1:12:49.3
1:13:20.8 1:13:21.6
1:14:36.8 1:14:38.3
1:17:37.9 1:17:39.6
1:19:42.3 1:19:42.3
1:21:51.6 1:21:54.5
1:23:13.9 1:23:16.7
1:31:01.0 1:31:16.3
1:35:58.6 1:36:04.8
1:38:40.5 1:38:53.3
1:38:42.2 1:38:48.4
1:39:07.9 1:39:17.6
1:41:13.5 1:41:28.7
1:41:21.6 1:41:29.6
1:41:42.5 1:42:10.1
1:41:52.5 1:42:03.8
1:42:07.4 1:43:15.9
1:43:53.4 1:44:14.9
1:45:22.7 1:45:36.5
1:47:10.8 1:47:44.6
1:48:50.1 1:49:11.7
1:48:56.4 1:49:16.8
1:50:16.5 1:50:34.1
1:50:46.2 1:51:04.8
1:52:15.8 1:52:50.6
1:53:00.8 1:53:20.1
1:54:17.8 1:54:41.5
1:55:04.7 1:55:18.3
1:55:40.5 1:56:39.1
1:55:48.3 1:56:19.6
1:56:13.0 1:56:51.5
1:57:09.9 1:57:36.6
1:57:17.0 1:57:34.8
1:57:32.2 1:57:56.6
1:57:49.6 1:58:40.8
1:58:31.7 1:58:57.8
1:59:39.1 1:59:51.4
2:03:45.9 2:03:55.2
2:03:57.8 2:04:28.9
2:08:03.1 2:09:02.5
2:55:29.4 2:56:51.1
Chip Time Gun Time
1:16:40.8 1:16:42.3
1:20:41.8 1:20:44.3
1:21:46.5 1:21:50.3
1:24:55.2 1:24:58.6
1:34:55.1 1:34:58.8
1:38:43.9 1:39:00.2
1:39:32.9 1:39:35.5
1:44:03.9 1:44:19.4
1:45:52.4 1:46:20.8
1:46:18.5 1:46:46.8
1:49:14.9 1:49:25.7
1:49:29.2 1:49:56.2
1:49:57.8 1:50:39.6
1:50:42.8 1:51:00.7
1:50:45.9 1:50:53.4
1:53:16.3 1:54:21.1
1:54:45.9 1:55:42.2
1:55:01.0 1:55:12.8

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:01.4
0:00:00.8
0:00:01.4
0:00:01.6

0:00:02.9
0:00:02.8
0:00:15.2
0:00:06.2
0:00:12.8
0:00:06.2
0:00:09.6
0:00:15.2
0:00:07.9
0:00:27.6
0:00:11.3
0:01:08.4
0:00:21.4
0:00:13.8
0:00:33.8
0:00:21.6
0:00:20.3
0:00:17.6
0:00:18.5
0:00:34.8
0:00:19.3
0:00:23.7
0:00:13.5
0:00:58.6
0:00:31.3
0:00:38.5
0:00:26.7
0:00:17.8
0:00:24.3
0:00:51.1
0:00:26.1
0:00:12.3
0:00:09.3
0:00:31.1
0:00:59.4
0:01:21.6

Chip Diff
0:00:01.5
0:00:02.4
0:00:03.7
0:00:03.3
0:00:03.7
0:00:16.3
0:00:02.5
0:00:15.5
0:00:28.3
0:00:28.2
0:00:10.7
0:00:26.9
0:00:41.8
0:00:17.9
0:00:07.4
0:01:04.8
0:00:56.3
0:00:11.7

Pace
5:33/M
5:36/M
5:42/M
5:55/M
6:05/M
6:15/M
6:21/M
6:57/M
7:20/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:34/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:56/M
8:03/M
8:11/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:25/M
8:27/M
8:34/M
8:38/M
8:43/M
8:47/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:52/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
9:00/M
9:03/M
9:08/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:46/M
13:24/M

Pace
5:51/M
6:10/M
6:15/M
6:29/M
7:15/M
7:32/M
7:36/M
7:57/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:24/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:39/M
8:46/M
8:47/M



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Place
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Name

Jay Wesolek
Michael Richendifer
Paul Nelson

Joe Steilen
Richard King
Todd Duncan
James Johnson
Diego Tamburini
Paul Nelson
David Schwartz
David O'Farrell

Name

Bret Lane
Thomas Koney
Dave Lippiatt
Jeff Radek
Brian Hile

John Swenson
Peter McKay
John Rodriguez
John Good

Mel Oshiro
Joel Andrus
Jerry Brown
Mark Albedyll
Brian Murphy
Lance Albertson

Name

Mark Howard
Lew Watt
Chuck Cathey
John Yeafoli
Martin Rask
Jim Carlson
Jim Moyle

Name

Timothy Oguri
David Olsho

Earl Fenstermacher
Phyllis Nelson

Dale Stark

Name

Soul Surviror
Fred Durbin
Anthony Burgess
Rodney Brown

Name
Brian Fitzpatrick
Rick Collier

Half Marathon Age Group

City
Kent
Seattle

Redmond
North Bend
Newcastle
Mercer Island
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Covington
Sammamish

City
Renton
Seattle
Bellingham
Fall City

Redmond
Seattle
Yakima
Seattle
Mukilteo
Seattle
Bellevue
Seattle

Chicago

City

Fall City
Issaquah
Seattle
Renton
Issaquah
Richland
Butte

City
Tacoma
Seattle

Maple Valley

City

Sea Tac
Carnation
Redmond
Woodinville

City
Federal Way
Calgary

Bib No Age

532
404
565
467
260
136
237
488
359
438
368

276
266
293
399
581
486
327
414
182
375
13
63
5
583

223
527
80
557
401
75
351

369
372
577
563
465

483
138
65
64

166
98

Overall
48 122
45 138
45 151
a7 153
46 154
49 158
48 174
45 175
45 181
49 182
45 183
Male 50 to 54
Bib No Age Overall
50 22
50 24
51 27
52 33
51 40
53 50
51 52
50 54
52 77
51 85
52 96
51 111
50 112
53 136
50 142
Male 55 to 59
Bib No Age Overall
55 73
57 91
59 95
58 131
56 156
55 179
57 196
Male 60 to 64
Bib No Age Overall
62 37
60 65
62 81
64 134
61 195
Male 65 to 69
Bib No Age Overall
65 78
65 117
66 129
65 149
Male 70 to 74
Bib No Age Overall
70 57
70 143
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Chip Time Gun Time
1:55:35.4 1:56:23.3
1:57:57.5 1:58:23.3
2:00:56.7 2:01:58.4
2:01:53.8 2:02:16.5
2:02:02.6 2:02:22.9
2:02:17.2 2:02:25.7
2:09:22.4 2:10:26.8
2:09:38.8 2:09:48.2
2:17:07.8 2:17:22.7
2:17:43.3 2:18:34.6
2:17:50.8 2:18:31.1
Chip Time Gun Time
1:26:22.2 1:26:25.6
1:27:11.0 1:27:14.3
1:29:55.2 1:30:12.6
1:32:18.5 1:32:23.1
1:35:50.7 1:35:52.3
1:38:40.8 1:38:44.9
1:38:42.2 1:38:47.6
1:38:54.1 1:39:02.4
1:46:44.3 1:47:13.1
1:47:52.9 1:48:05.8
1:49:54.5 1:50:15.4
1:53:29.7 1:53:48.6
1:53:46.8 1:54:05.4
1:57:33.6 1:57:57.4
1:58:52.2 1:59:06.5
Chip Time Gun Time
1:45:25.8 1:45:43.1
1:49:11.4 1:50:01.9
1:49:31.3 1:49:48.1
1:56:57.8 1:57:31.9
2:02:05.0 2:02:25.3
2:13:53.9 2:13:58.7
2:53:13.9 2:54:01.2
Chip Time Gun Time
1:33:40.1 1:33:42.8
1:43:38.8 1:43:44.6
1:47:30.1 1:47:34.9
1:57:30.5 1:57:33.6
2:49:01.3 2:49:15.2
Chip Time Gun Time
1:46:58.8 1:47:10.1
1:54:51.5 1:54:56.1
1:56:32.9 1:57:03.6
2:00:18.3 2:01:11.2
Chip Time Gun Time
1:39:52.1 1:39:56.3
1:58:59.5 1:59:07.9

Chip Diff
0:00:47.8
0:00:25.8
0:01:01.7
0:00:22.7
0:00:20.3
0:00:08.5
0:01:04.3
0:00:09.3
0:00:14.8
0:00:51.2
0:00:40.3

Chip Diff
0:00:03.3
0:00:03.3
0:00:17.4
0:00:04.5
0:00:01.6
0:00:04.1
0:00:05.4
0:00:08.3
0:00:28.8
0:00:12.8
0:00:20.8
0:00:18.9
0:00:18.5
0:00:23.7
0:00:14.2

Chip Diff
0:00:17.2
0:00:50.4
0:00:16.7
0:00:34.1
0:00:20.2
0:00:04.8
0:00:47.3

Chip Diff
0:00:02.7
0:00:05.8
0:00:04.8
0:00:03.1
0:00:13.8

Chip Diff
0:00:11.3
0:00:04.5
0:00:30.7
0:00:52.9

Chip Diff
0:00:04.1
0:00:08.4

Pace
8:49/M
9:00/M
9:14/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
10:28/M
10:31/M
10:31/M

Pace
6:36/M
6:39/M
6:52/M
7:03/M
7:19/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
8:09/M
8:14/M
8:23/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:58/M
9:04/M

Pace
8:03/M
8:20/M
8:22/M
8:56/M
9:19/M
10:13/M
13:13/M

Pace
7:09/M
7:55/M
8:12/M
8:58/M
12:54/M

Pace
8:10/M
8:46/M
8:54/M
9:11/M

Pace
7:37/M
9:05/M



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City
Place Name City
1 Keith Wood Sultan

Half Marathon Age Group

Bib No Age Overall
Male 80 and over

Bib No Age Overall
552 83 176

Page 18 of 34

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
2:11:03.9 2:11:11.4

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:07.5

Pace
10:00/M



Cinco De Mayo 2012

8K Overall Finish List
Saturday, May 05, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City

1 Scott Strong Seattle
2 Paul Abdalla
3 Kevin Saur
4 Dominic Dams
5 Brian Kutzera Seattle
6 Russ Otani
7 Keith Griffin
8 Mike Koscosky Mountlake Terrace
9 David Redman Lake Stevens
10 Robyn Hefner Kirkland
11 Aaron Walrath
12 Michael Brennan
13 William Waters Bothell
14 Stephen Mazurkiewicz Richland
15 Sarah Gist
16 Tony Pasillas Renton
17 Scott Rice
18 Martin Ayling North Bend
19 Luke Johnson
20 Scott Lawrence Bellevue
21 Wes Boone Seattle
22 Gail Hall Bothell
23 Tanner Sundwall
24 Caroline Corcoran Duvall
25 Anthony Gould Lynnwood
26 Brian Gallagher
27 Andrew Ayling Snoqualmie
28 David Lonemuir Woodinville
29 Rob Griffin Issaquah
30 Jess Sackett
31  JoHi
32 Minna Rudd North Bend
33 Dave Christopherson Snoqualmie
34 Stephanie Haner Carnation
35 Justin Konersmann
36 Luke Larson Issaquah
37 C.B. Crouse Woodinville
38 Craig Runnels Bellevue
39 Anthony Yadron Seattle
40 Kiran Chaggar Bellevue
41 Gina Ested
42 Lisa Connors Snoqualmie
43 Russell Whitley
44 Craig Roberts Everett
45 Garrett Conger
46 Lisa Harris Snoqualmie
47 Alec Northrop Everett
48 Luke Jelmberg Everett
49 Kathie Runnels Bellevue
50 Arjin Combs Marysville
51 Laurie Schalk Duvall
52 Katie Hogan Bellevue
53 Sudheer Maremanda Newcastle
54 Patrick Anderson North Bend
55 April Henderson Maple Valley
56 Wendy Rychwalski Seattle
57 Matt Howard
58 Mark Mitchell Redmond
59 Todd Barker Des Moines
60 Dwayne Northrop Everett
61 Nicholas Stramp Lynnwood
62 Douglas Pariseau Federal Way
63 Andrew Macneil
64 Keith Aspinall North Bend
65 Dave Graves Kent
66 Shirley Fung Newcastle
67 Thomas Gibbons Issaquah
68 Krista Wall

8K Overall

Bib No

1245
1322
1333
1346
1146
1290
1347
1143
1208
1119
1327
1303
1266
1162
1341
1197
1311
1008
1343
1149
1027
1113
1325
1062
1100
1314
1009
1154
1106
1358
1321
1216
1049
1114
1360
1148
1066
1217
1355
1040
1331
1060
1359
1210
1308
1116
1182
1131
1218
1058
1227
1122
1158
1004
1120
1219
1342
1174
1013
1181
1244
1192
1357
1006
1102
1093
1095
1329

Age Gender
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Age Group
1/320-24
1/15 50-54
1/24 35-39
1/5 16-19
1/18 45-49
2/15 50-54
2/516-19
3/15 50-54
2/24 35-39
1/37 35-39
1/13 25-29
4/15 50-54
1/5 60-64
3/24 35-39
2/37 35-39
5/15 50-54
1/18 40-44
4/24 35-39
2/13 25-29
2/18 40-44
3/13 25-29
1/12 50-54
1/7 12-15
1/25 30-34
1/2030-34
3/18 40-44
2/2030-34
2/5 60-64
4/18 40-44
5/24 35-39
5/18 40-44
3/37 35-39
2/18 45-49
1/30 40-44
3/516-19
4/13 25-29
1/2 65-69
6/15 50-54
6/18 40-44
3/2030-34
1/10-0
4/37 35-39
1/60-0
6/24 35-39
3/18 45-49
2/30 40-44
4/5 16-19
4/20 30-34
2/12 50-54
5/2030-34
1/20 45-49
1/4 20-24
7/24 35-39
7/18 40-44
2/2530-34
3/2530-34
8/24 35-39
1/6 55-59
6/20 30-34
8/18 40-44
5/13 25-29
4/18 45-49
6/13 25-29
5/18 45-49
6/18 45-49
4/2530-34
7/13 25-29
5/37 35-39

Chip Time
0:27:19.1
0:28:58.2
0:29:06.1
0:30:10.7
0:30:26.1
0:31:22.3
0:31:31.0
0:31:37.9
0:31:40.9
0:31:45.5
0:31:48.2
0:31:55.2
0:32:10.9
0:32:14.3
0:32:21.2
0:32:46.8
0:32:54.4
0:33:13.0
0:33:26.8
0:33:30.9
0:33:34.9
0:33:43.4
0:33:56.6
0:34:03.9
0:34:04.5
0:34:14.5
0:34:16.2
0:34:42.7
0:34:58.7
0:35:06.6
0:35:12.4
0:35:19.2
0:35:29.1
0:35:29.8
0:35:37.6
0:35:49.0
0:35:50.0
0:35:55.0
0:36:05.1
0:36:08.9
0:36:10.6
0:36:14.9
0:36:16.1
0:36:36.6
0:36:36.9
0:36:37.1
0:36:37.7
0:36:37.8
0:36:39.1
0:36:56.2
0:37:00.5
0:37:14.9
0:37:28.7
0:37:31.8
0:37:33.9
0:37:34.1
0:37:34.2
0:37:40.0
0:37:46.3
0:37:55.2
0:38:06.9
0:38:14.9
0:38:36.1
0:38:36.4
0:38:40.9
0:38:46.3
0:38:52.1
0:39:04.2

Gun Time

0:27:19.5
0:28:58.8
0:29:07.3
0:30:11.4
0:30:28.2
0:31:24.3
0:31:32.5
0:31:38.8
0:31:41.5
0:31:47.5
0:31:48.4
0:31:56.7
0:32:12.3
0:32:17.2
0:32:25.3
0:32:49.6
0:32:56.5
0:33:16.8
0:33:28.2
0:33:32.8
0:34:19.3
0:33:44.8
0:33:58.4
0:34:06.3
0:34:42.8
0:34:16.7
0:34:18.8
0:34:49.1
0:35:03.5
0:35:10.4
0:35:12.8
0:35:21.2
0:35:39.4
0:35:30.7
0:35:42.4
0:36:00.3
0:35:53.2
0:36:02.1
0:36:09.6
0:36:52.7
0:36:12.5
0:36:22.2
0:36:20.3
0:36:41.9
0:36:46.2
0:36:44.3
0:36:43.3
0:36:43.2
0:36:47.2
0:37:05.3
0:37:03.8
0:37:18.5
0:38:08.1
0:37:38.2
0:37:35.5
0:37:41.2
0:37:38.3
0:37:42.4
0:37:54.8
0:38:01.1
0:38:10.3
0:38:57.5
0:38:40.4
0:38:43.8
0:38:53.6
0:38:50.8
0:39:34.4
0:39:13.7

Chip Diff
0:00:00.3
0:00:00.5
0:00:01.1
0:00:00.7
0:00:02.1
0:00:01.9
0:00:01.5
0:00:00.8
0:00:00.5
0:00:01.9
0:00:00.1
0:00:01.4
0:00:01.3
0:00:02.8
0:00:04.1
0:00:02.8
0:00:02.1
0:00:03.8
0:00:01.3
0:00:01.8
0:00:44.3
0:00:01.3
0:00:01.7
0:00:02.3
0:00:38.2
0:00:02.1
0:00:02.6
0:00:06.4
0:00:04.8
0:00:03.8
0:00:00.3
0:00:01.9
0:00:10.3
0:00:00.9
0:00:04.8
0:00:11.3
0:00:03.1
0:00:07.1
0:00:04.5
0:00:43.8
0:00:01.8
0:00:07.2
0:00:04.1
0:00:05.3
0:00:09.3
0:00:07.1
0:00:05.6
0:00:05.3
0:00:08.1
0:00:09.1
0:00:03.3
0:00:03.6
0:00:39.3
0:00:06.3
0:00:01.5
0:00:07.1
0:00:04.1
0:00:02.3
0:00:08.5
0:00:05.8
0:00:03.4
0:00:42.5
0:00:04.2
0:00:07.3
0:00:12.6
0:00:04.4
0:00:42.3
0:00:09.5

Pace
5:30/M
5:50/M
5:51/M
6:04/M
6:07/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:31/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:41/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:47/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:59/M
7:02/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:10/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:29/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:38/M
7:40/M
7:42/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:52/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

8K Overall

Name

Patrick Burke
Wendy Graves
John Wyke
Courtney Jolley
Nicole Jolley
Cameron Jacobson
Eric Norris
Jennifer Bugbee
Tara Woodell
Daniel Tatum
Evan Ehring
Magan Cromar
Ruben Diaz
Jennifer Makenas
Steve Fuller

Luke Sala

Chris Caponigro
Derek Spradlin
Scott McBride
Kayci Davis

Todd Wunder
Brandon Miles
Charles Tobin
Todd Caraway
Heather Cummings
Wes Harris
Steven Barlow

Tr Lind

Matt Koltz

Travis Schrage
Andrea Stiles
John Fowler
Paige Denison
Chuck Nwordu
Erika Gulyas
Frank Yandrasits
Janae Scott
Unknown Partic. 1310
Amy Cottrille
Scott Pope

Susan Northrop
Traci Pope
Norman Eytzen
Paul Censullo
Mario Sanchez
Sawyer Crosby
Maria Acosta
Steven Carlson
Alvaro Gutierrez
Denise Boldman
Jacob Beaty
Deborah Givens
Jean (John) Salaya
Lesya Kozodoy
Tammy Hossfeld
Alison Trimm
Ryan Coy
Shannon Epps
Rachel De Rossi
Brad Canady
Heidi Urbauer
Tracy Crowley
Kelly Hawkins
Doug Wolf

David Woodhams
Kati Oliver

Joel Smith
Maureen McCarty
Robert Schultz
Brenda Schultz
Molly Christopherson
Robert Davies
Nicole Niesulowski
Barbara Bruce

City
Kirkland
Kent
Redmond
Des Moines
Des Moines
Kirkland

Seattle

Fall City
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Issaquah

Seattle
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Sammamish
North Bend
Kirkland
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Bothell

Cle Elum
Bellevue

Snoqualmie
Schaumburg
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
North Bend

Issaquah
Issaquah
Bellevue

Bothell
Everett
Bothell
Seattle
Snoqualmie

Preston
Schaumburg
Duvall
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snohomish
Snoqualmie
Renton
Snoqualmie
Shoreline
Bellevue

Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Mercer Island
Issaquah
Duvall
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Auburn

Kent

Kent

Bib No

1338
1103
1278
1136
1135
1129
1313
1036
1288
1252
1078
1065
1300
1157
1092
1220
1043
1242
1326
1073
1276
1171
1257
1340
1069
1115
1344
1302
1142
1228
1243
1088
1318
1295
1109
1279
1233
1310
1328
1204
1183
1205
1083
1047
1356
1324
1349
1045
1110
1285
1016
1097
1221
1144
1123
1260
1064
1082
1074
1298
1263
1068
1117
1323
1272
1185
1241
1163
1229
1230
1050
1071
1180
1034

Age Gender
38
44
53
15
38
23
48
32
35
27
37
31
37
32
35
12
37
47
42
18
36
39
32
46
33
51
63
44
34
44
38
56
48

42
48
26

38
36
42
38
43
60
28
13
25
50
30
40
32
54
14
28
37
52
39
36
44
54
31
41
37
48
45
32
35
37
43
41
48
68
27
52
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Age Group
9/24 35-39
3/30 40-44
7/15 50-54
1/4 12-15
6/37 35-39
2/320-24
7/18 45-49
5/25 30-34
7/37 35-39
8/13 25-29
10/24 35-39
6/25 30-34
11/24 35-39
7/25 30-34
12/24 35-39
2/7 12-15
13/24 35-39
8/18 45-49
9/18 40-44
1/2 16-19
14/24 35-39
15/24 35-39
7/20 30-34
9/18 45-49
8/2530-34
8/15 50-54
3/5 60-64
10/18 40-44
8/20 30-34
11/18 40-44
8/37 35-39
2/6 55-59
2/20 45-49
2/60-0
4/30 40-44
10/18 45-49
1/15 25-29
3/60-0
9/37 35-39
16/24 35-39
5/30 40-44
10/37 35-39
12/18 40-44
4/5 60-64
9/13 25-29
3/7 12-15
2/15 25-29
9/15 50-54
9/20 30-34
6/30 40-44
10/20 30-34
3/12 50-54
4/7 12-15
3/15 25-29
11/37 35-39
4/12 50-54
17/24 35-39
12/37 35-39
7/30 40-44
10/15 50-54
9/25 30-34
8/30 40-44
13/37 35-39
11/18 45-49
12/18 45-49
10/25 30-34
18/24 35-39
14/37 35-39
13/18 40-44
9/30 40-44
3/20 45-49
2/2 65-69
4/15 25-29
5/12 50-54

Chip Time
0:39:14.3
0:39:24.7
0:39:24.9
0:39:25.7
0:39:30.6
0:39:36.1
0:39:38.8
0:40:00.7
0:40:07.7
0:40:21.4
0:40:26.0
0:40:38.7
0:40:39.0
0:40:42.2
0:40:44.0
0:41:09.9
0:41:13.6
0:41:25.2
0:41:30.1
0:41:36.1
0:41:37.6
0:41:49.4
0:41:49.8
0:42:09.7
0:42:12.0
0:42:22.8
0:42:26.5
0:42:28.3
0:42:31.9
0:42:34.3
0:42:34.6
0:42:37.2
0:42:53.3
0:42:54.7
0:42:58.6
0:43:09.7
0:43:10.9
0:43:11.3
0:43:15.0
0:43:17.6
0:43:19.9
0:43:31.8
0:43:33.9
0:43:45.3
0:43:45.3
0:43:49.4
0:43:52.4
0:43:55.0
0:44:03.3
0:44:05.8
0:44:05.8
0:44:07.9
0:44:11.5
0:44:11.6
0:44:12.6
0:44:19.8
0:44:30.5
0:44:34.5
0:44:37.2
0:44:39.7
0:44:41.1
0:44:41.4
0:44:41.7
0:44:54.9
0:44:59.4
0:45:04.4
0:45:04.6
0:45:07.1
0:45:11.2
0:45:11.7
0:45:18.5
0:45:19.7
0:45:21.9
0:45:26.6

Gun Time

0:39:24.8
0:39:35.2
0:40:00.2
0:39:32.5
0:39:38.3
0:39:47.4
0:40:10.3
0:40:08.3
0:40:25.5
0:41:04.7
0:41:06.8
0:40:42.9
0:41:03.5
0:40:51.5
0:40:56.2
0:41:22.5
0:41:54.5
0:41:51.4
0:41:36.2
0:41:40.4
0:41:47.1
0:42:13.1
0:41:57.5
0:42:48.2
0:42:53.3
0:42:48.6
0:42:35.2
0:42:43.2
0:43:19.8
0:42:53.8
0:42:58.3
0:42:48.6
0:43:15.8
0:43:12.3
0:43:10.8
0:43:34.5
0:43:52.1
0:43:24.1
0:43:28.6
0:43:51.2
0:43:39.3
0:44:05.5
0:43:48.3
0:43:55.4
0:44:32.8
0:43:51.8
0:44:35.3
0:44:17.9
0:44:11.8
0:44:20.3
0:44:13.1
0:44:24.7
0:44:14.3
0:44:28.5
0:44:20.3
0:44:28.7
0:45:20.7
0:44:47.2
0:44:46.6
0:45:29.2
0:45:07.9
0:44:57.8
0:45:08.8
0:45:01.5
0:45:31.7
0:45:25.2
0:45:35.6
0:45:39.2
0:45:32.5
0:45:33.5
0:45:30.4
0:48:04.3
0:45:35.7
0:45:45.7

Chip Diff
0:00:10.5
0:00:10.5
0:00:35.3
0:00:06.8
0:00:07.6
0:00:11.3
0:00:31.5
0:00:07.5
0:00:17.8
0:00:43.3
0:00:40.7
0:00:04.2
0:00:24.5
0:00:09.3
0:00:12.2
0:00:12.5
0:00:40.9
0:00:26.2
0:00:06.0
0:00:04.3
0:00:09.5
0:00:23.7
0:00:07.7
0:00:38.5
0:00:41.3
0:00:25.7
0:00:08.7
0:00:14.8
0:00:47.8
0:00:19.4
0:00:23.7
0:00:11.3
0:00:22.5
0:00:17.5
0:00:12.1
0:00:24.8
0:00:41.1
0:00:12.7
0:00:13.6
0:00:33.6
0:00:19.3
0:00:33.7
0:00:14.3
0:00:10.1
0:00:47.4
0:00:02.3
0:00:42.8
0:00:22.9
0:00:08.5
0:00:14.5
0:00:07.2
0:00:16.7
0:00:02.8
0:00:16.9
0:00:07.7
0:00:08.9
0:00:50.1
0:00:12.6
0:00:09.3
0:00:49.5
0:00:26.8
0:00:16.3
0:00:27.1
0:00:06.5
0:00:32.2
0:00:20.7
0:00:30.9
0:00:32.1
0:00:21.2
0:00:21.8
0:00:11.9
0:02:44.6
0:00:13.8
0:00:19.1

Pace
7:54/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:08/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

212
213
214
215
216

8K Overall

Name

Kristen Schumacher
William Johnson
Kelly Taaffe

Joe Carter

Caleb Caraway
Tianna Tobin

Ellie Saunders
Rachel Clark
Mikayla Hert
Richard Yeager
Jeff Westerberg
Brynley Shakespeare
Carol Swindaman
Katie Sullivan
Sam Radakovitz
Tammy Durbin
Ross Aker

Leanna Aker

Tim Schweitzer
Shaun Olsen

Kara Leach

Ross Marzolf
George Myers
Kirsten Hadley
Zac Goodwin
Jerry Marshall
Katie Parker
Leslie Rodriguez
Mariana Bonow
Chauncy Faulkner
Bill Tuckett

Brett Saunders
Lori Lynass

Susan Rovito
Charlie Parke
Mike Port
Jacqueline Clark
Jason Graham
Kyle Hunter
Timothy Corrie Jr.
Melissa Bissenden
Kathy Teuber
Vinette Tichi
Macy Crosby

Kalli Sundwall
Sireesha Panchagnula
Tracey Williams
April Wiese

Sarah Riggert
Rob Wiseman
Karen Nelson
Sherene Sturtevant
Dollie Myers
Karen Gates

Jana Anderson
Darci Aspinall
Reynaldo Gaoaen
Matthew Johnson
Kirsten Gray
Heitor Almeida
Marcie Howard
Logan Ford

Gail Radtke

Betsy Rogers
Unknown Partic. 1339
Ben Bailey

Laura Melkonian
Martin Booth
Candice Boyd
Cheryl Weber
Chris Callahan
Laura Berkley Dark
June Shin
Shannon Pasillas

City

Mercer Island
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
Bothell
Puyallup
Issaquah
Puyallup
Kirkland
Bellevue
Puyallup
Redmond
Bellevue
Bellevue

Auburn
Auburn
Portland
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Everett
Carnation
Snoqualmie
Seattle

Fall City
Seattle
Yakima
Seattle
Redmond
Everett
Puyallup
Shoreline
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley

Issaquah
Snoqualmie

Bothell
Bellevue
Woodinville

Newcastle
Seattle

Issaquah
Seattle
North Bend
North Bend
Renton
Renton
North Bend
North Bend

Burien
Puyallup
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Woodinville
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Sammamish
North Bend
Ellensburg
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Renton

Bib No

1299
1134
1250
1046
1044
1258
1226
1053
1121
1280
1268
1235
1249
1246
1207
1335
1001
1002
1232
1186
1150
1161
1176
1112
1099
1160
1194
1212
1026
1084
1261
1225
1156
1214
1193
1351
1289
1101
1354
1319
1022
1255
1256
1304
1305
1191
1332
1287
1209
1271
1293
1292
1177
1094
1005
1007
1353
1132
1104
1003
1125
1087
1307
1345
1339
1012
1170
1028
1030
529
1041
1020
1237
1198

Age Gender

w
w

Page 21 of 34

Age Group
15/37 35-39
19/24 35-39
10/30 40-44
11/20 30-34
5/7 12-15
11/25 30-34
2/412-15
1/510-11
2/510-11
10/13 25-29
14/18 40-44
3/510-11
1/7 55-59
2/4 20-24
12/2030-34
16/37 35-39
20/24 35-39
17/37 35-39
21/24 35-39
15/18 40-44
18/37 35-39
3/6 55-59
13/18 45-49
19/37 35-39
11/13 25-29
5/5 60-64
5/15 25-29
11/30 40-44
12/25 30-34
6/15 25-29
11/15 50-54
16/18 40-44
20/37 35-39
4/20 45-49
13/20 30-34
4/6 55-59
12/30 40-44
14/20 30-34
1/2 10-11
12/15 50-54
13/25 30-34
5/20 45-49
1/4 60-64
4/510-11
1/11-9
21/37 35-39
13/30 40-44
6/20 45-49
7/15 25-29
3/320-24
14/30 40-44
15/30 40-44
16/30 40-44
7/20 45-49
22/37 35-39
17/30 40-44
14/18 45-49
12/13 25-29
3/4 20-24
15/20 30-34
6/12 50-54
6/7 12-15
7/12 50-54
8/20 45-49
4/6 0-0
17/18 40-44
18/30 40-44
22/24 35-39
19/30 40-44
8/12 50-54
16/20 30-34
20/30 40-44
21/30 40-44
9/20 45-49

Chip Time
0:45:27.6
0:45:30.2
0:45:33.7
0:45:39.7
0:45:49.9
0:45:51.5
0:45:57.0
0:46:04.9
0:46:06.0
0:46:13.8
0:46:18.0
0:46:25.3
0:46:44.9
0:46:47.7
0:46:48.1
0:46:48.9
0:46:55.4
0:46:55.7
0:46:58.3
0:47:10.9
0:47:17.5
0:47:38.8
0:47:43.2
0:47:46.0
0:47:52.6
0:47:53.7
0:48:01.2
0:48:01.8
0:48:04.1
0:48:04.2
0:48:05.0
0:48:07.8
0:48:09.0
0:48:17.2
0:48:17.6
0:48:26.0
0:48:26.2
0:48:29.4
0:48:30.0
0:48:37.2
0:48:37.2
0:48:42.3
0:48:44.5
0:48:45.8
0:48:45.9
0:48:50.4
0:49:03.0
0:49:08.2
0:49:08.9
0:49:12.9
0:49:17.1
0:49:20.2
0:49:20.8
0:49:25.8
0:49:27.1
0:49:28.5
0:49:30.3
0:49:30.4
0:49:35.6
0:49:48.0
0:49:56.6
0:49:58.4
0:50:00.4
0:50:00.5
0:50:01.8
0:50:02.2
0:50:02.7
0:50:22.6
0:50:30.6
0:50:41.7
0:50:53.6
0:50:54.8
0:50:54.9
0:51:01.7

Gun Time

0:45:46.8
0:46:03.8
0:45:42.2
0:45:54.2
0:46:29.2
0:46:28.8
0:46:13.9
0:46:07.7
0:46:20.3
0:46:25.3
0:46:55.5
0:46:39.8
0:46:55.8
0:47:10.3
0:47:11.5
0:47:09.3
0:47:19.6
0:47:21.1
0:47:39.1
0:47:20.9
0:47:28.4
0:47:58.6
0:48:12.8
0:47:53.9
0:48:28.5
0:48:09.8
0:48:24.6
0:48:11.6
0:48:24.6
0:48:31.1
0:48:41.4
0:48:26.6
0:48:22.6
0:48:45.9
0:48:51.8
0:48:37.8
0:48:32.7
0:48:47.5
0:48:31.6
0:48:55.9
0:49:11.1
0:49:01.5
0:48:59.3
0:48:50.1
0:48:50.3
0:49:30.5
0:49:16.4
0:49:51.5
0:49:28.1
0:49:57.6
0:49:41.3
0:49:41.5
0:49:36.3
0:49:42.6
0:49:32.6
0:49:33.3
0:50:07.5
0:50:00.1
0:49:53.3
0:50:28.4
0:50:34.1
0:50:00.2
0:50:12.6
0:50:25.8
0:50:12.6
0:50:23.1
0:50:35.5
0:50:59.9
0:51:09.6
0:51:07.1
0:51:42.8
0:51:08.4
0:51:09.2
0:51:29.6

Chip Diff
0:00:19.2
0:00:33.6
0:00:08.5
0:00:14.5
0:00:39.3
0:00:37.2
0:00:16.9
0:00:02.8
0:00:14.2
0:00:11.5
0:00:37.4
0:00:14.4
0:00:10.9
0:00:22.5
0:00:23.3
0:00:20.3
0:00:24.1
0:00:25.3
0:00:40.7
0:00:09.9
0:00:10.8
0:00:19.8
0:00:29.5
0:00:07.9
0:00:35.8
0:00:16.1
0:00:23.3
0:00:09.7
0:00:20.4
0:00:26.8
0:00:36.4
0:00:18.8
0:00:13.5
0:00:28.6
0:00:34.2
0:00:11.7
0:00:06.5
0:00:18.1
0:00:01.5
0:00:18.6
0:00:33.8
0:00:19.2
0:00:14.8
0:00:04.2
0:00:04.4
0:00:40.1
0:00:13.3
0:00:43.3
0:00:19.2
0:00:44.6
0:00:24.1
0:00:21.2
0:00:15.5
0:00:16.7
0:00:05.5
0:00:04.8
0:00:37.2
0:00:29.6
0:00:17.7
0:00:40.3
0:00:37.4
0:00:01.8
0:00:12.1
0:00:25.3
0:00:10.7
0:00:20.8
0:00:32.7
0:00:37.3
0:00:38.9
0:00:25.3
0:00:49.1
0:00:13.6
0:00:14.3
0:00:27.8

Pace
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:29/M
9:31/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:38/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:43/M
9:43/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
9:56/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
9:57/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
10:01/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:08/M
10:10/M
10:12/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:16/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

8K Overall

Name

Ingrid Elenzano
Deborah Lewis
Anne Taylor
Jody Klineburger
Lacey Clemmons
Rosa Woodruff

Parthasaratha Seenisamy

Jonathan Pearlstein
Emily Goodrich
Tamara Peterson
Jeanie Watt

Sunil Gollapally
Thomas Howard
Michael Green
Wendy McClellan
Jarucia Jaycox
Kimbrough Kendall
Mark Peschek
Anume Orukari
Arielle Blume
Carrie Babcoa
Natalie Ten Eyck
Megan Humphries
Brad Davis

Tracy Boyd

Joe Givens

Stacy Conger
Laura Mills

Kellie Tolton

Dylan Fuller

Niezel Carganilla
Avery Schumaker

Unknown Partic. 1302

Marin Brustuen
Jill Dalton

Susan Lord

Nicole Igou

Tracy Oleary
Carol Cotto
Charlotte Sanchez
Omero Fitz
Pamela Kraycik
Margaret Ubbem
Heather Ott
Lauren Bickle
Amy Frampton
Reina McCauley
Tambe Summers
Bonnie Woolf
Lynn Wunder
Wendy Yoker
Michelle Pearlstein
Cynthia Stiner
Gina Baxter
Miranda Kamakahi
Elysia Pitt
Rebekah Callahan
Diane Dowd

Lisa Bell

Regina Ciambrone
Ihreen Salaya
Steven Nelson
Steven Oliver
Diana Olson
Doreen Crouse
Nye Hayley

Eric Ferreira

Julie Oliver
Fionnuala Sinclair
Robert Sinclair
Christine Vega
Taylor Talbott
Kylan Peters
Fletcher Ooyman

City

Seattle
Mercer Island
Snoqualmie
Bothell
Seattle
Snoqualmie

Issaquah
Issaquah
Issaquah

Snoqualmie
North Bend
Everett
Bothell
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Bellevue
Redmond

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Bellevue

Issaquah

Shoreline
Duvall

North Bend
Seattle
Mercer Island

Maple Valley
Chicago
Snoqualmie
Everett

Puyallup
Duvall
Renton
Monroe
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Snoqualmie

Toppenish
Snoqualmie
Kent
Snoqualmie
Ellensburg
Orting
Orting

Snoqualmie
North Bend

North Bend
Woodinville
Issaquah

Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Bib No

1079
1151
1253
1141
1056
1273
1291
1316
1098
1202
1267
1296
1124
1105
1165
1130
1140
1200
1190
1024
1297
1254
1126
1072
1029
1096
1059
1173
1259
1350
1352
1231
1152
1035
1070
1155
1127
1184
1317
1223
1086
1145
1262
1306
1021
1090
1164
1247
1274
1275
1281
1315
1320
1015
1138
1203
1042
1076
1019
1286
1222
1179
1334
1188
1067
1118
1085
1337
1239
1238
1265
1251
1201
1189

Age Gender
56
34
40
60
30
46
29
47
29
53
56
34
50
49
43
36
46
49
30
25
40
35
33
47
48
52
48
43
24
11
34
15

36
45
58
31
32
46
34
32
48
61
35
27
40
37
38
37
44
40
49
52
32
28
34
27
44
40
76
39
16

57
57
15
42
56
53
55
38
11
34
34
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Age Group
2/7 55-59
14/25 30-34
22/30 40-44
2/4 60-64
15/25 30-34
10/20 45-49
13/13 25-29
15/18 45-49
8/15 25-29
9/12 50-54
3/7 55-59
17/20 30-34
13/15 50-54
16/18 45-49
23/30 40-44
23/37 35-39
11/20 45-49
17/18 45-49
16/25 30-34
9/15 25-29
24/30 40-44
24/37 35-39
17/25 30-34
18/18 45-49
12/20 45-49
14/15 50-54
13/20 45-49
25/30 40-44
4/420-24
2/210-11
18/25 30-34
3/412-15
5/6 0-0
25/37 35-39
14/20 45-49
4/7 55-59
19/25 30-34
20/25 30-34
15/20 45-49
21/2530-34
18/20 30-34
16/20 45-49
3/4 60-64
26/37 35-39
10/15 25-29
26/30 40-44
27/37 35-39
28/37 35-39
29/37 35-39
27/30 40-44
28/30 40-44
17/20 45-49
10/12 50-54
22/2530-34
11/15 25-29
23/2530-34
12/15 25-29
29/30 40-44
30/30 40-44
1/175-79
30/37 35-39
5/516-19
6/6 0-0
5/7 55-59
6/7 55-59
4/412-15
18/18 40-44
7/7 55-59
11/12 50-54
5/6 55-59
31/37 35-39
5/510-11
24/2530-34
19/20 30-34

Chip Time
0:51:01.7
0:51:01.8
0:51:10.9
0:51:24.0
0:51:32.1
0:51:51.4
0:51:52.1
0:51:59.0
0:52:24.7
0:52:35.4
0:52:40.0
0:52:42.3
0:52:44.7
0:52:46.8
0:52:50.8
0:52:52.2
0:53:01.8
0:53:04.6
0:53:13.5
0:53:14.5
0:53:16.4
0:53:16.7
0:53:17.2
0:53:19.4
0:53:19.9
0:53:20.4
0:53:25.7
0:53:26.8
0:53:27.7
0:53:37.5
0:53:50.2
0:54:01.6
0:54:34.2
0:54:49.7
0:55:05.5
0:55:08.9
0:55:28.1
0:55:34.1
0:55:40.2
0:55:55.0
0:56:08.4
0:56:59.9
0:57:00.9
0:57:19.5
0:57:26.1
0:57:27.3
0:57:46.9
0:57:48.0
0:58:02.2
0:58:35.4
0:58:35.7
0:58:46.7
0:58:52.9
0:58:59.0
0:59:06.2
0:59:22.2
0:59:27.5
0:59:29.6
0:59:31.8
1:00:04.9
1:00:10.9
1:00:37.1
1:00:50.4
1:00:56.0
1:01:25.9
1:02:28.7
1:02:57.5
1:03:02.3
1:03:31.4
1:03:53.9
1:04:54.7
1:04:59.1
1:04:59.1
1:04:59.3

Gun Time

0:51:26.9
0:51:46.2
0:51:47.8
0:51:51.5
0:52:07.8
0:52:04.3
0:52:12.8
0:52:28.9
0:52:54.6
0:52:46.6
0:53:53.5
0:53:02.6
0:53:22.2
0:53:03.3
0:53:09.6
0:53:12.8
0:53:17.3
0:53:14.7
0:53:34.1
0:53:27.7
0:53:27.7
0:53:55.6
0:53:55.6
0:53:53.3
0:53:53.1
0:53:34.7
0:53:55.2
0:53:37.3
0:53:35.5
0:53:49.5
0:54:26.5
0:54:27.5
0:55:18.8
0:55:27.5
0:55:34.3
0:55:41.7
0:56:00.4
0:56:06.3
0:56:35.5
0:56:01.2
0:56:56.1
0:57:27.8
0:57:34.7
0:58:02.3
0:57:49.8
0:57:47.5
0:57:55.4
0:57:54.8
0:58:20.4
0:59:05.2
0:59:04.8
0:59:17.2
0:59:16.8
0:59:15.1
0:59:19.5
0:59:58.6
1:00:16.1
0:59:54.6
0:59:54.3
1:00:46.5
1:00:19.7
1:00:58.7
1:01:17.5
1:01:20.6
1:01:53.5
1:02:55.3
1:03:44.3
1:03:30.6
1:04:05.7
1:04:28.1
1:05:26.1
1:04:59.1
1:04:59.1
1:04:59.3

Chip Diff
0:00:25.2
0:00:44.4
0:00:36.8
0:00:27.4
0:00:35.6
0:00:12.8
0:00:20.7
0:00:29.8
0:00:29.9
0:00:11.1
0:01:13.5
0:00:20.2
0:00:37.5
0:00:16.5
0:00:18.7
0:00:20.6
0:00:15.4
0:00:10.1
0:00:20.5
0:00:13.2
0:00:11.3
0:00:38.8
0:00:38.3
0:00:33.8
0:00:33.2
0:00:14.2
0:00:29.5
0:00:10.5
0:00:07.8
0:00:11.9
0:00:36.2
0:00:25.8
0:00:44.5
0:00:37.8
0:00:28.7
0:00:32.8
0:00:32.2
0:00:32.1
0:00:55.2
0:00:06.2
0:00:47.7
0:00:27.9
0:00:33.8
0:00:42.8
0:00:23.7
0:00:20.2
0:00:08.5
0:00:06.8
0:00:18.1
0:00:29.8
0:00:29.1
0:00:30.5
0:00:23.8
0:00:16.1
0:00:13.3
0:00:36.4
0:00:48.5
0:00:24.9
0:00:22.5
0:00:41.5
0:00:08.7
0:00:21.5
0:00:27.1
0:00:24.5
0:00:27.5
0:00:26.6
0:00:46.8
0:00:28.2
0:00:34.3
0:00:34.1
0:00:31.3

Pace
10:16/M
10:16/M
10:18/M
10:21/M
10:22/M
10:26/M
10:26/M
10:28/M
10:33/M
10:35/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
10:42/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:45/M
10:45/M
10:45/M
10:47/M
10:50/M
10:52/M
10:59/M
11:02/M
11:05/M
11:06/M
11:10/M
11:11/M
11:12/M
11:15/M
11:18/M
11:28/M
11:28/M
11:32/M
11:33/M
11:34/M
11:37/M
11:38/M
11:41/M
11:47/M
11:47/M
11:49/M
11:51/M
11:52/M
11:53/M
11:57/M
11:58/M
11:58/M
11:59/M
12:05/M
12:06/M
12:12/M
12:14/M
12:16/M
12:21/M
12:34/M
12:40/M
12:41/M
12:47/M
12:51/M
13:04/M
13:05/M
13:05/M
13:05/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

312
313

8K Overall

Name

Linda Griffith
Jennifer Burgess
Paulie Sequeira
Julia Ahlers
David Sotelo
Jessica Beaty
Jaelyn Colley
Debby Williamson
Angela Lis
Cynthia Lane
Paige Jones
Diane Wunder
Megan Smith
Melissa Wilhelm
Jamie Prescott
Tammi Miller
Malinda Norris
Lisa Young

Mike Young
Dave Bulliman
Janelle Bulliman
Ben Kaiser
Kristopher Gutierrez

City
Eastsound
Redmond
Olympia
Issaquah

Snoqualmie

Auburn
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Seattle

Roy
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Woodinville

Pacific
Pacific
Redmond
Maple Valley

Seattle

BibNo  Age
1107 60
1039 65
1234 32
1301 28
1336 12
1017 27
1348 16
1270 35
1153 45
1147 46
1137 38
1277 36
1240 37
1269 35
1206 34
1172 38
1312 52
1284 49
1283 54
1038 57
1037 27
1294 37
1111 36

Gender
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Age Group
4/4 60-64
1/1 65-69

20/20 30-34

13/15 25-29
7/7 12-15

14/15 25-29
2/2 16-19

32/37 35-39

18/20 45-49

19/20 45-49

33/37 35-39

34/37 35-39

35/37 35-39

36/37 35-39

25/2530-34

37/37 35-39

12/12 50-54

20/20 45-49

15/15 50-54
6/6 55-59

15/15 25-29

23/24 35-39

24/24 35-39

Chip Time
1:05:10.9
1:06:13.8
1:06:34.2
1:07:11.2
1:09:03.2
1:10:12.7
1:11:18.7
1:11:21.5
1:12:03.3
1:12:03.5
1:12:04.1
1:12:45.1
1:13:46.1
1:14:18.2
1:14:19.4
1:14:40.9
1:17:04.3
1:17:47.5
1:17:48.5
1:22:13.4
1:22:13.8
1:23:19.7
1:39:04.0

Gun Time

1:05:30.5
1:06:34.2
1:06:56.1
1:07:19.7
1:09:04.8
1:10:49.3
1:12:07.3
1:12:07.8
1:12:41.6
1:12:42.1
1:12:41.6
1:13:28.5
1:14:23.4
1:15:06.5
1:15:06.5
1:15:25.2
1:17:35.6
1:18:24.4
1:18:24.4
1:22:56.6
1:22:56.6
1:23:19.7
1:39:49.3

Chip Diff
0:00:19.5
0:00:20.4
0:00:21.8
0:00:08.4
0:00:01.5
0:00:36.5
0:00:48.6
0:00:46.3
0:00:38.3
0:00:38.5
0:00:37.4
0:00:43.3
0:00:37.2
0:00:48.3
0:00:47.1
0:00:44.2
0:00:31.3
0:00:36.8
0:00:35.8
0:00:43.2
0:00:42.8

0:00:45.3

Pace
13:07/M
13:19/M
13:24/M
13:31/M
13:54/M
14:07/M
14:21/M
14:21/M
14:30/M
14:30/M
14:30/M
14:38/M
14:51/M
14:57/M
14:57/M
15:01/M
15:30/M
15:39/M
15:39/M
16:33/M
16:33/M
16:46/M
19:56/M



Cinco De Mayo 2012

8K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, May 05, 2012

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall

Female 0 and under
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Gina Ested 1331 0 7

Female1to 9
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Kalli Sundwall 1305 9 74

Female 10 to 11

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Rachel Clark Issaquah 1053 11 54
2 Mikayla Hert Puyallup 1121 10 55
3 Brynley Shakespeare Puyallup 1235 11 56
4 Macy Crosby 1304 11 73
5 Taylor Talbott Snoqualmie 1251 11 151

Female 12 to 15

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Courtney Jolley Des Moines 1136 15 18
2 Ellie Saunders Puyallup 1226 12 53
3 Avery Schumaker Issaquah 1231 15 117
4 Nye Hayley Issaquah 1118 15 147

Female 16 to 19

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Kayci Davis Snoqualmie 1073 18 24
2 Jaelyn Colley 1348 16 157
Female 20 to 24
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Katie Hogan Bellevue 1122 22 12
2 Katie Sullivan Bellevue 1246 22 58
3 Kirsten Gray Puyallup 1104 21 85
4 Kellie Tolton Bellevue 1259 24 115
Female 25 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Janae Scott Bellevue 1233 26 29
2 Maria Acosta 1349 25 33
3 Lesya Kozodoy Snohomish 1144 28 36
4 Nicole Niesulowski Kent 1180 27 48
5 Katie Parker Seattle 1194 26 63
6 Chauncy Faulkner Redmond 1084 27 66
7 Sarah Riggert Issaquah 1209 28 78
8 Emily Goodrich Issaquah 1098 29 101
9 Arielle Blume Redmond 1024 25 108
10 Lauren Bickle Puyallup 1021 27 128
11 Miranda Kamakahi Kent 1138 28 138
12 Rebekah Callahan Ellensburg 1042 27 140
13 Julia Ahlers Issaquah 1301 28 155
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:36:10.6 0:36:12.5
Chip Time Gun Time
0:48:45.9 0:48:50.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:46:04.9 0:46:07.7
0:46:06.0 0:46:20.3
0:46:25.3 0:46:39.8
0:48:45.8 0:48:50.1
1:04:59.1 1:04:59.1
Chip Time Gun Time
0:39:25.7 0:39:32.5
0:45:57.0 0:46:13.9
0:54:01.6 0:54:27.5
1:02:28.7 1:02:55.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:41:36.1 0:41:40.4
1:11:18.7 1:12:07.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:37:14.9 0:37:18.5
0:46:47.7 0:47:10.3
0:49:35.6 0:49:53.3
0:53:27.7 0:53:35.5
Chip Time Gun Time
0:43:10.9 0:43:52.1
0:43:52.4 0:44:35.3
0:44:11.6 0:44:28.5
0:45:21.9 0:45:35.7
0:48:01.2 0:48:24.6
0:48:04.2 0:48:31.1
0:49:08.9 0:49:28.1
0:52:24.7 0:52:54.6
0:53:14.5 0:53:27.7
0:57:26.1 0:57:49.8
0:59:06.2 0:59:19.5
0:59:27.5 1:00:16.1
1:07:11.2 1:07:19.7

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:01.8

Chip Diff
0:00:04.4

Chip Diff
0:00:02.8
0:00:14.2
0:00:14.4
0:00:04.2

Chip Diff
0:00:06.8
0:00:16.9
0:00:25.8
0:00:26.6

Chip Diff
0:00:04.3
0:00:48.6

Chip Diff
0:00:03.6
0:00:22.5
0:00:17.7
0:00:07.8

Chip Diff
0:00:41.1
0:00:42.8
0:00:16.9
0:00:13.8
0:00:23.3
0:00:26.8
0:00:19.2
0:00:29.9
0:00:13.2
0:00:23.7
0:00:13.3
0:00:48.5
0:00:08.4

Pace
7:17/M

Pace
9:49/M

Pace
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:20/M
9:49/M
13:05/M

Pace
7:56/M
9:15/M
10:52/M
12:34/M

Pace
8:22/M
14:21/M

Pace
7:29/M
9:25/M
9:59/M
10:45/M

Pace
8:41/M
8:50/M
8:53/M
9:07/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:53/M
10:33/M
10:43/M
11:33/M
11:53/M
11:58/M
13:31/M



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
14 Jessica Beaty Snoqualmie 1017 27 156 1:10:12.7 1:10:49.3 0:00:36.5 14:07/M
15 Janelle Bulliman Maple Valley 1037 27 169 1:22:13.8 1:22:56.6 0:00:42.8 16:33/M

Female 30 to 34

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Caroline Corcoran Duvall 1062 34 4 0:34:03.9 0:34:06.3 0:00:02.3 6:51/M
2 April Henderson Maple Valley 1120 30 13 0:37:33.9 0:37:35.5 0:00:01.5 7:33/M
3 Wendy Rychwalski Seattle 1219 32 14 0:37:34.1 0:37:41.2 0:00:07.1 7:34/M
4 Shirley Fung Newcastle 1093 33 15 0:38:46.3 0:38:50.8 0:00:04.4 7:48/M
5 Jennifer Bugbee Seattle 1036 32 20 0:40:00.7 0:40:08.3 0:00:07.5 8:03/M
6 Magan Cromar Issaquah 1065 31 22 0:40:38.7 0:40:42.9 0:00:04.2 8:11/M
7 Jennifer Makenas Seattle 1157 32 23 0:40:42.2 0:40:51.5 0:00:09.3 8:11/M
8 Heather Cummings Cle Elum 1069 33 25 0:42:12.0 0:42:53.3 0:00:41.3 8:29/M
9 Heidi Urbauer Snoqualmie 1263 31 41 0:44:41.1 0:45:07.9 0:00:26.8 8:59/M
10 Kati Oliver Duvall 1185 32 44 0:45:04.4 0:45:25.2 0:00:20.7 9:04/M
11 Tianna Tobin Bothell 1258 32 52 0:45:51.5 0:46:28.8 0:00:37.2 9:14/M
12 Mariana Bonow Seattle 1026 30 65 0:48:04.1 0:48:24.6 0:00:20.4 9:40/M
13 Melissa Bissenden Bothell 1022 34 70 0:48:37.2 0:49:11.1 0:00:33.8 9:47/M
14 Deborah Lewis Mercer Island 1151 34 96 0:51:01.8 0:51:46.2 0:00:44.4 10:16/M
15 Lacey Clemmons Seattle 1056 30 99 0:51:32.1 0:52:07.8 0:00:35.6 10:22/M
16 Anume Orukari Bellevue 1190 30 107 0:53:13.5 0:53:34.1 0:00:20.5 10:42/M
17 Megan Humphries Snoqualmie 1126 33 111 0:53:17.2 0:53:55.6 0:00:38.3 10:43/M
18 Niezel Carganilla 1352 34 116 0:53:50.2 0:54:26.5 0:00:36.2 10:50/M
19 Nicole Igou Seattle 1127 31 121 0:55:28.1 0:56:00.4 0:00:32.2 11:10/M
20 Tracy Oleary Mercer Island 1184 32 122 0:55:34.1 0:56:06.3 0:00:32.1 11:11/M
21 Charlotte Sanchez Maple Valley 1223 34 124 0:55:55.0 0:56:01.2 0:00:06.2 11:15/M
22 Gina Baxter Snoqualmie 1015 32 137 0:58:59.0 0:59:15.1 0:00:16.1 11:52/M
23 Elysia Pitt Snoqualmie 1203 34 139 0:59:22.2 0:59:58.6 0:00:36.4 11:57/M
24 Kylan Peters Snoqualmie 1201 34 152 1:04:59.1 1:04:59.1 13:05/M
25 Jamie Prescott Snoqualmie 1206 34 165 1:14:19.4 1:15:06.5 0:00:47.1 14:57/M

Female 35 to 39

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Robyn Hefner Kirkland 1119 35 1 0:31:45.5 0:31:47.5 0:00:01.9 6:23/M
2 Sarah Gist 1341 39 2 0:32:21.2 0:32:25.3 0:00:04.1 6:31/M
3 Minna Rudd North Bend 1216 38 5 0:35:19.2 0:35:21.2 0:00:01.9 7:06/M
4 Lisa Connors Snoqualmie 1060 39 8 0:36:14.9 0:36:22.2 0:00:07.2 7:17/M
5 Krista Wall 1329 36 16 0:39:04.2 0:39:13.7 0:00:09.5 7:52/M
6 Nicole Jolley Des Moines 1135 38 19 0:39:30.6 0:39:38.3 0:00:07.6 7:57/M
7 Tara Woodell Fall City 1288 35 21 0:40:07.7 0:40:25.5 0:00:17.8 8:04/M
8 Andrea Stiles Snoqualmie 1243 38 26 0:42:34.6 0:42:58.3 0:00:23.7 8:34/M
9 Amy Cottrille 1328 38 30 0:43:15.0 0:43:28.6 0:00:13.6 8:42/M
10 Traci Pope Bothell 1205 38 32 0:43:31.8 0:44:05.5 0:00:33.7 8:45/M
11 Tammy Hossfeld Snoqualmie 1123 37 37 0:44:12.6 0:44:20.3 0:00:07.7 8:54/M
12 Shannon Epps Shoreline 1082 36 39 0:44:34.5 0:44:47.2 0:00:12.6 8:58/M
13 Kelly Hawkins Snoqualmie 1117 37 43 0:44:41.7 0:45:08.8 0:00:27.1 8:59/M
14 Maureen McCarty Snoqualmie 1163 37 45 0:45:07.1 0:45:39.2 0:00:32.1 9:05/M
15 Kristen Schumacher 1299 35 50 0:45:27.6 0:45:46.8 0:00:19.2 9:09/M
16 Tammy Durbin 1335 36 59 0:46:48.9 0:47:09.3 0:00:20.3 9:25/M
17 Leanna Aker Auburn 1002 38 60 0:46:55.7 0:47:21.1 0:00:25.3 9:26/M
18 Kara Leach Snoqualmie 1150 36 61 0:47:17.5 0:47:28.4 0:00:10.8 9:31/M
19 Kirsten Hadley Snoqualmie 1112 39 62 0:47:46.0 0:47:53.9 0:00:07.9 9:37/M
20 Lori Lynass Shoreline 1156 39 67 0:48:09.0 0:48:22.6 0:00:13.5 9:41/M
21 Sireesha Panchagnula  Newcastle 1191 35 75 0:48:50.4 0:49:30.5 0:00:40.1 9:50/M
22 Jana Anderson North Bend 1005 39 83 0:49:27.1 0:49:32.6 0:00:05.5 9:57/M
23 Jarucia Jaycox Bothell 1130 36 105 0:52:52.2 0:53:12.8 0:00:20.6 10:38/M
24 Natalie Ten Eyck Snoqualmie 1254 35 110 0:53:16.7 0:53:55.6 0:00:38.8 10:43/M
25 Marin Brustuen Shoreline 1035 36 118 0:54:49.7 0:55:27.5 0:00:37.8 11:02/M
26 Heather Ott 1306 35 127 0:57:19.5 0:58:02.3 0:00:42.8 11:32/M
27 Reina McCauley Renton 1164 37 130 0:57:46.9 0:57:55.4 0:00:08.5 11:37/M
28 Tambe Summers Monroe 1247 38 131 0:57:48.0 0:57:54.8 0:00:06.8 11:38/M

8K Age Group Page 25 of 34



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Place
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Name

Bonnie Woolf
lhreen Salaya
Christine Vega
Debby Williamson
Paige Jones
Diane Wunder
Megan Smith
Melissa Wilhelm
Tammi Miller

Name
Stephanie Haner
Lisa Harris
Wendy Graves
Erika Gulyas
Susan Northrop
Denise Boldman
Rachel De Rossi
Tracy Crowley
Brenda Schultz
Kelly Taaffe
Leslie Rodriguez
Jacqueline Clark
Tracey Williams
Karen Nelson
Sherene Sturtevant
Dollie Myers
Darci Aspinall
Laura Melkonian
Candice Boyd
Laura Berkley Dark
June Shin

Anne Taylor
Wendy McClellan
Carrie Babcoa
Laura Mills

Amy Frampton
Lynn Wunder
Wendy Yoker
Diane Dowd

Lisa Bell

Name

Laurie Schalk
Paige Denison
Molly Christopherson
Susan Rovito
Kathy Teuber

April Wiese

Karen Gates

Betsy Rogers
Shannon Pasillas
Rosa Woodruff
Kimbrough Kendall
Tracy Boyd

Stacy Conger

Jill Dalton

Carol Cotto
Pamela Kraycik

8K Age Group

City
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Auburn
Snoqualmie
Seattle

Roy
Snoqualmie
Woodinville

City
Carnation
Snoqualmie
Kent
Issaquah
Everett
Duvall
Bellevue
Sammamish
Seattle
Sammamish
Yakima
Issaquah
Seattle
North Bend
North Bend
Renton
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
Everett

Sammamish
Duvall
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Orting
Orting

City
Duvall

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Bellevue

Renton

Renton
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Duvall

Snoqualmie

Bib No
1274
1222
1265
1270
1137
1277
1240
1269
1172

Bib No
1114
1116
1103
1109
1183
1285
1074
1068
1230
1250
1212
1289
1332
1293
1292
1177
1007
1170
1030
1020
1237
1253
1165
1297
1173
1090
1275
1281
1076
1019

Bib No
1227
1318
1050
1214
1255
1287
1094
1345
1198
1273
1140
1029
1059
1070
1317
1145

Age Overall
37 132
39 144
38 150
35 158
38 161
36 162
37 163
35 164
38 166
Female 40 to 44
Age Overall
41 6
42 9
44 17
42 28
42 31
40 34
44 40
41 42
41 46
44 51
41 64
42 69
42 76
42 79
42 80
42 81
43 84
42 89
43 90
42 92
41 93
40 97
43 104
40 109
43 114
40 129
44 133
40 134
44 141
40 142
Female 45 to 49
Age Overall
49 11
48 27
48 47
48 68
46 71
46 77
45 82
48 88
49 94
46 100
46 106
48 112
48 113
45 119
46 123
48 125
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:58:02.2 0:58:20.4
1:00:10.9 1:00:19.7
1:04:54.7 1:05:26.1
1:11:21.5 1:12:07.8
1:12:04.1 1:12:41.6
1:12:45.1 1:13:28.5
1:13:46.1 1:14:23.4
1:14:18.2 1:15:06.5
1:14:40.9 1:15:25.2
Chip Time Gun Time
0:35:29.8 0:35:30.7
0:36:37.1 0:36:44.3
0:39:24.7 0:39:35.2
0:42:58.6 0:43:10.8
0:43:19.9 0:43:39.3
0:44:05.8 0:44:20.3
0:44:37.2 0:44:46.6
0:44:41.4 0:44:57.8
0:45:11.7 0:45:33.5
0:45:33.7 0:45:42.2
0:48:01.8 0:48:11.6
0:48:26.2 0:48:32.7
0:49:03.0 0:49:16.4
0:49:17.1 0:49:41.3
0:49:20.2 0:49:41.5
0:49:20.8 0:49:36.3
0:49:28.5 0:49:33.3
0:50:02.7 0:50:35.5
0:50:30.6 0:51:09.6
0:50:54.8 0:51:08.4
0:50:54.9 0:51:09.2
0:51:10.9 0:51:47.8
0:52:50.8 0:53:09.6
0:53:16.4 0:53:27.7
0:53:26.8 0:53:37.3
0:57:27.3 0:57:47.5
0:58:35.4 0:59:05.2
0:58:35.7 0:59:04.8
0:59:29.6 0:59:54.6
0:59:31.8 0:59:54.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:37:00.5 0:37:03.8
0:42:53.3 0:43:15.8
0:45:18.5 0:45:30.4
0:48:17.2 0:48:45.9
0:48:42.3 0:49:01.5
0:49:08.2 0:49:51.5
0:49:25.8 0:49:42.6
0:50:00.5 0:50:25.8
0:51:01.7 0:51:29.6
0:51:51.4 0:52:04.3
0:53:01.8 0:53:17.3
0:53:19.9 0:53:53.1
0:53:25.7 0:53:55.2
0:55:05.5 0:55:34.3
0:55:40.2 0:56:35.5
0:56:59.9 0:57:27.8

Chip Diff
0:00:18.1
0:00:08.7
0:00:31.3
0:00:46.3
0:00:37.4
0:00:43.3
0:00:37.2
0:00:48.3
0:00:44.2

Chip Diff
0:00:00.9
0:00:07.1
0:00:10.5
0:00:12.1
0:00:19.3
0:00:14.5
0:00:09.3
0:00:16.3
0:00:21.8
0:00:08.5
0:00:09.7
0:00:06.5
0:00:13.3
0:00:24.1
0:00:21.2
0:00:15.5
0:00:04.8
0:00:32.7
0:00:38.9
0:00:13.6
0:00:14.3
0:00:36.8
0:00:18.7
0:00:11.3
0:00:10.5
0:00:20.2
0:00:29.8
0:00:29.1
0:00:24.9
0:00:22.5

Chip Diff
0:00:03.3
0:00:22.5
0:00:11.9
0:00:28.6
0:00:19.2
0:00:43.3
0:00:16.7
0:00:25.3
0:00:27.8
0:00:12.8
0:00:15.4
0:00:33.2
0:00:29.5
0:00:28.7
0:00:55.2
0:00:27.9

Pace
11:41/M
12:06/M
13:04/M
14:21/M
14:30/M
14:38/M
14:51/M
14:57/M
15:01/M

Pace
7:08/M
7:22/M
7:56/M
8:39/M
8:43/M
8:52/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:05/M
9:10/M
9:40/M
9:45/M
9:52/M
9:55/M
9:56/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
10:04/M
10:10/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:18/M
10:38/M
10:43/M
10:45/M
11:34/M
11:47/M
11:47/M
11:58/M
11:59/M

Pace
7:27/M
8:38/M
9:07/M
9:43/M
9:48/M
9:53/M
9:57/M
10:04/M
10:16/M
10:26/M
10:40/M
10:44/M
10:45/M
11:05/M
11:12/M
11:28/M



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
17
18
19
20

Place
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Place
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Place
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Place

Place

Name

Michelle Pearlstein
Angela Lis

Cynthia Lane

Lisa Young

Name

Gail Hall

Kathie Runnels
Deborah Givens
Alison Trimm
Barbara Bruce
Marcie Howard
Gail Radtke
Cheryl Weber
Tamara Peterson
Cynthia Stiner
Fionnuala Sinclair
Malinda Norris

Name

Carol Swindaman
Ingrid Elenzano
Jeanie Watt
Susan Lord

Diana Olson
Doreen Crouse
Julie Oliver

Name

Vinette Tichi
Jody Klineburger
Margaret Ubbem
Linda Griffith

Name
Jennifer Burgess

Name
Regina Ciambrone

8K Age Group

City

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Pacific

City

Bothell
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Renton
Kent
Snoqualmie

North Bend
Issaquah
Toppenish
Snoqualmie

City
Redmond
Seattle
Issaquah
North Bend
North Bend
Woodinville

City
Woodinville
Bothell
Everett
Eastsound

City
Redmond

Bib No
1315
1153
1147
1284

Bib No
1113
1218
1097
1260
1034
1125
1307
529
1202
1320
1239
1312

Bib No
1249
1079
1267
1155
1188
1067
1337

Bib No
1256
1141
1262
1107

Bib No
1039

Bib No

Age Overall
49 135
45 159
46 160
49 168
Female 50 to 54
Age Overall
52 3
52 10
54 35
52 38
52 49
50 86
53 87
52 91
53 102
52 136
53 149
52 167
Female 55 to 59
Age Overall
56 57
56 95
56 103
58 120
57 145
57 146
56 148
Female 60 to 64
Age Overall
63 72
60 98
61 126
60 153
Female 65 to 69
Age Overall
65 154
Female 75 to 79
Age Overall
76 143

1286
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:58:46.7 0:59:17.2
1:12:03.3 1:12:41.6
1:12:03.5 1:12:42.1
1:17:47.5 1:18:24.4
Chip Time Gun Time
0:33:43.4 0:33:44.8
0:36:39.1 0:36:47.2
0:44:07.9 0:44:24.7
0:44:19.8 0:44:28.7
0:45:26.6 0:45:45.7
0:49:56.6 0:50:34.1
0:50:00.4 0:50:12.6
0:50:41.7 0:51:07.1
0:52:35.4 0:52:46.6
0:58:52.9 0:59:16.8
1:03:31.4 1:04:05.7
1:17:04.3 1:17:35.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:46:44.9 0:46:55.8
0:51:01.7 0:51:26.9
0:52:40.0 0:53:53.5
0:55:08.9 0:55:41.7
1:00:56.0 1:01:20.6
1:01:25.9 1:01:53.5
1:03:02.3 1:03:30.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:48:44.5 0:48:59.3
0:51:24.0 0:51:51.5
0:57:00.9 0:57:34.7
1:05:10.9 1:05:30.5
Chip Time Gun Time
1:06:13.8 1:06:34.2
Chip Time Gun Time
1:00:04.9 1:00:46.5

Chip Diff
0:00:30.5
0:00:38.3
0:00:38.5
0:00:36.8

Chip Diff
0:00:01.3
0:00:08.1
0:00:16.7
0:00:08.9
0:00:19.1
0:00:37.4
0:00:12.1
0:00:25.3
0:00:11.1
0:00:23.8
0:00:34.3
0:00:31.3

Chip Diff
0:00:10.9
0:00:25.2
0:01:13.5
0:00:32.8
0:00:24.5
0:00:27.5
0:00:28.2

Chip Diff
0:00:14.8
0:00:27.4
0:00:33.8
0:00:19.5

Chip Diff
0:00:20.4

Chip Diff
0:00:41.5

Pace
11:49/M
14:30/M
14:30/M
15:39/M

Pace
6:47/M
7:22/M
8:53/M
8:55/M
9:08/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:12/M
10:35/M
11:51/M
12:47/M
15:30/M

Pace
9:24/M
10:16/M
10:36/M
11:06/M
12:16/M
12:21/M
12:41/M

Pace
9:48/M
10:21/M
11:28/M
13:07/M

Pace
13:19/M

Pace
12:05/M



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Male age unknown

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Russell Whitley 1359 0 35 0:36:16.1 0:36:20.3 0:00:04.1 7:18/M
2 Chuck Nwordu 1295 0 75 0:42:54.7 0:43:12.3 0:00:17.5 8:38/M
3 Unknown Partic. 1310 1310 77 0:43:11.3 0:43:24.1 0:00:12.7 8:41/M
4 Unknown Partic. 1339 1339 119 0:50:01.8 0:50:12.6 0:00:10.7 10:04/M
5 Unknown Partic. 1302 1152 132 0:54:34.2 0:55:18.8 0:00:44.5 10:59/M
6 Steven Oliver 1334 0 135 1:00:50.4 1:01:17.5 0:00:27.1 12:14/M

Male 10 to 11

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Kyle Hunter 1354 11 112 0:48:30.0 0:48:31.6 0:00:01.5 9:46/M
2 Dylan Fuller 1350 11 131 0:53:37.5 0:53:49.5 0:00:11.9 10:47/M

Male 12 to 15

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Tanner Sundwall 1325 14 20 0:33:56.6 0:33:58.4 0:00:01.7 6:50/M
2 Luke Sala Issaquah 1220 12 61 0:41:09.9 0:41:22.5 0:00:12.5 8:17/M
3 Sawyer Crosby 1324 13 82 0:43:49.4 0:43:51.8 0:00:02.3 8:49/M
4 Jean (John) Salaya Snoqualmie 1221 14 86 0:44:11.5 0:44:14.3 0:00:02.8 8:53/M
5 Caleb Caraway Bellevue 1044 15 96 0:45:49.9 0:46:29.2 0:00:39.3 9:13/M
6 Logan Ford Snoqualmie 1087 12 118 0:49:58.4 0:50:00.2 0:00:01.8 10:03/M
7 David Sotelo 1336 12 140 1:09:03.2 1:09:04.8 0:00:01.5 13:54/M

Male 16 to 19

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Dominic Dams 1346 17 4 0:30:10.7 0:30:11.4 0:00:00.7 6:04/M
2 Keith Griffin 1347 18 7 0:31:31.0 0:31:32.5 0:00:01.5 6:20/M
3 Justin Konersmann 1360 18 29 0:35:37.6 0:35:42.4 0:00:04.8 7:10/M
4 Alec Northrop Everett 1182 17 38 0:36:37.7 0:36:43.3 0:00:05.6 7:22/M
5 Steven Nelson North Bend 1179 16 134 1:00:37.1 1:00:58.7 0:00:21.5 12:12/M

Male 20 to 24

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Scott Strong Seattle 1245 20 1 0:27:19.1 0:27:19.5 0:00:00.3 5:30/M
2 Cameron Jacobson Kirkland 1129 23 55 0:39:36.1 0:39:47.4 0:00:11.3 7:58/M
3 Rob Wiseman Seattle 1271 24 114 0:49:12.9 0:49:57.6 0:00:44.6 9:54/M

Male 25 to 29

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Aaron Walrath 1327 26 10 0:31:48.2 0:31:48.4 0:00:00.1 6:24/M
2 Luke Johnson 1343 28 17 0:33:26.8 0:33:28.2 0:00:01.3 6:44/M
3 Wes Boone Seattle 1027 28 19 0:33:34.9 0:34:19.3 0:00:44.3 6:45/M
4 Luke Larson Issaquah 1148 25 30 0:35:49.0 0:36:00.3 0:00:11.3 7:12/M
5 Nicholas Stramp Lynnwood 1244 25 47 0:38:06.9 0:38:10.3 0:00:03.4 7:40/M
6 Andrew Macneil 1357 27 49 0:38:36.1 0:38:40.4 0:00:04.2 7:46/M
7 Thomas Gibbons Issaquah 1095 29 52 0:38:52.1 0:39:34.4 0:00:42.3 7:49/M
8 Daniel Tatum Seattle 1252 27 57 0:40:21.4 0:41:04.7 0:00:43.3 8:07/M
9 Mario Sanchez 1356 28 81 0:43:45.3 0:44:32.8 0:00:47.4 8:48/M
10 Richard Yeager Kirkland 1280 29 97 0:46:13.8 0:46:25.3 0:00:11.5 9:18/M
11 Zac Goodwin Seattle 1099 28 105 0:47:52.6 0:48:28.5 0:00:35.8 9:38/M
12 Matthew Johnson Burien 1132 29 116 0:49:30.4 0:50:00.1 0:00:29.6 9:58/M
13 Parthasaratha Seenisamy 1291 29 123 0:51:52.1 0:52:12.8 0:00:20.7 10:26/M
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*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Male 30 to 34
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Anthony Gould Lynnwood 1100 31 21 0:34:04.5 0:34:42.8 0:00:38.2 6:51/M
2 Andrew Ayling Snoqualmie 1009 33 23 0:34:16.2 0:34:18.8 0:00:02.6 6:54/M
3 Kiran Chaggar Bellevue 1040 33 34 0:36:08.9 0:36:52.7 0:00:43.8 7:16/M
4 Luke Jelmberg Everett 1131 30 39 0:36:37.8 0:36:43.2 0:00:05.3 7:22/M
5 Arjin Combs Marysville 1058 31 40 0:36:56.2 0:37:05.3 0:00:09.1 7:26/M
6 Todd Barker Des Moines 1013 33 45 0:37:46.3 0:37:54.8 0:00:08.5 7:36/M
7 Charles Tobin Bothell 1257 32 67 0:41:49.8 0:41:57.5 0:00:07.7 8:25/M
8 Matt Koltz Schaumburg 1142 34 72 0:42:31.9 0:43:19.8 0:00:47.8 8:33/M
9 Alvaro Gutierrez Schaumburg 1110 30 84 0:44:03.3 0:44:11.8 0:00:08.5 8:52/M
10 Jacob Beaty Snoqualmie 1016 32 85 0:44:05.8 0:44:13.1 0:00:07.2 8:52/M
11 Joe Carter Snoqualmie 1046 31 95 0:45:39.7 0:45:54.2 0:00:14.5 9:11/M
12 Sam Radakovitz Bellevue 1207 34 99 0:46:48.1 0:47:11.5 0:00:23.3 9:25/M
13 Charlie Parke Maple Valley 1193 34 109 0:48:17.6 0:48:51.8 0:00:34.2 9:43/M
14 Jason Graham Snoqualmie 1101 33 111 0:48:29.4 0:48:47.5 0:00:18.1 9:45/M
15 Heitor Almeida Redmond 1003 34 117 0:49:48.0 0:50:28.4 0:00:40.3 10:01/M
16 Chris Callahan Ellensburg 1041 33 122 0:50:53.6 0:51:42.8 0:00:49.1 10:14/M
17 Sunil Gollapally 1296 34 125 0:52:42.3 0:53:02.6 0:00:20.2 10:36/M
18 Omero Fitz Chicago 1086 32 133 0:56:08.4 0:56:56.1 0:00:47.7 11:18/M
19 Fletcher Ooyman Snoqualmie 1189 34 138 1:04:59.3 1:04:59.3 13:05/M
20 Paulie Sequeira Olympia 1234 32 139 1:06:34.2 1:06:56.1 0:00:21.8 13:24/M
Male 35 to 39
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Kevin Saur 1333 36 3 0:29:06.1 0:29:07.3 0:00:01.1 5:51/M
2 David Redman Lake Stevens 1208 37 9 0:31:40.9 0:31:41.5 0:00:00.5 6:22/M
3 Stephen Mazurkiewicz Richland 1162 37 13 0:32:14.3 0:32:17.2 0:00:02.8 6:29/M
4 Martin Ayling North Bend 1008 38 16 0:33:13.0 0:33:16.8 0:00:03.8 6:41/M
5 Jess Sackett 1358 36 26 0:35:06.6 0:35:10.4 0:00:03.8 7:04/M
6 Craig Roberts Everett 1210 37 36 0:36:36.6 0:36:41.9 0:00:05.3 7:22/M
7 Sudheer Maremanda Newcastle 1158 35 41 0:37:28.7 0:38:08.1 0:00:39.3 7:32/M
8 Matt Howard 1342 35 43 0:37:34.2 0:37:38.3 0:00:04.1 7:34/M
9 Patrick Burke Kirkland 1338 38 53 0:39:14.3 0:39:24.8 0:00:10.5 7:54/M
10 Evan Ehring Snoqualmie 1078 37 58 0:40:26.0 0:41:06.8 0:00:40.7 8:08/M
11 Ruben Diaz 1300 37 59 0:40:39.0 0:41:03.5 0:00:24.5 8:11/M
12 Steve Fuller Snoqualmie 1092 35 60 0:40:44.0 0:40:56.2 0:00:12.2 8:12/M
13 Chris Caponigro Sammamish 1043 37 62 0:41:13.6 0:41:54.5 0:00:40.9 8:18/M
14 Todd Wunder Seattle 1276 36 65 0:41:37.6 0:41:47.1 0:00:09.5 8:22/M
15 Brandon Miles Snoqualmie 1171 39 66 0:41:49.4 0:42:13.1 0:00:23.7 8:25/M
16 Scott Pope Bothell 1204 36 78 0:43:17.6 0:43:51.2 0:00:33.6 8:43/M
17 Ryan Coy Snoqualmie 1064 39 87 0:44:30.5 0:45:20.7 0:00:50.1 8:57/M
18 Joel Smith Snoqualmie 1241 35 91 0:45:04.6 0:45:35.6 0:00:30.9 9:04/M
19 William Johnson Mercer Island 1134 35 94 0:45:30.2 0:46:03.8 0:00:33.6 9:09/M
20 Ross Aker Auburn 1001 38 100 0:46:55.4 0:47:19.6 0:00:24.1 9:26/M
21 Tim Schweitzer Portland 1232 38 101 0:46:58.3 0:47:39.1 0:00:40.7 9:27/M
22 Martin Booth Sammamish 1028 38 121 0:50:22.6 0:50:59.9 0:00:37.3 10:08/M
23 Ben Kaiser 1294 37 143 1:23:19.7 1:23:19.7 16:46/M
24 Kristopher Gutierrez Seattle 1111 36 144 1:39:04.0 1:39:49.3 0:00:45.3 19:56/M
Male 40 to 44
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Scott Rice 1311 40 15 0:32:54.4 0:32:56.5 0:00:02.1 6:37/M
2 Scott Lawrence Bellevue 1149 44 18 0:33:30.9 0:33:32.8 0:00:01.8 6:44/M
3 Brian Gallagher 1314 43 22 0:34:14.5 0:34:16.7 0:00:02.1 6:53/M
4 Rob Griffin Issaquah 1106 44 25 0:34:58.7 0:35:03.5 0:00:04.8 7:02/M
5 Jo Hi 1321 43 27 0:35:12.4 0:35:12.8 0:00:00.3 7:05/M
6 Anthony Yadron Seattle 1355 40 33 0:36:05.1 0:36:09.6 0:00:04.5 7:16/M
7 Patrick Anderson North Bend 1004 40 42 0:37:31.8 0:37:38.2 0:00:06.3 7:33/M
8 Dwayne Northrop Everett 1181 42 46 0:37:55.2 0:38:01.1 0:00:05.8 7:38/M
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*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Place
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Name

Scott McBride
Tr Lind

Travis Schrage
Norman Eytzen
Robert Schultz
Jeff Westerberg
Shaun Olsen
Brett Saunders
Ben Bailey

Eric Ferreira

Name
Brian Kutzera

Dave Christopherson

Garrett Conger
Douglas Pariseau
Keith Aspinall
Dave Graves

Eric Norris

Derek Spradlin
Todd Caraway
Frank Yandrasits
Doug Wolf

David Woodhams
George Myers
Reynaldo Gaoaen

Jonathan Pearlstein

Michael Green
Mark Peschek
Brad Davis

Name

Paul Abdalla
Russ Otani

Mike Koscosky
Michael Brennan
Tony Pasillas
Craig Runnels
John Wyke

Wes Harris
Steven Carlson
Brad Canady

Bill Tuckett
Timothy Corrie Jr.
Thomas Howard
Joe Givens

Mike Young

8K Age Group

City
Kirkland
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Seattle
Seattle
Bellevue
Sammamish
Puyallup
Woodinville
Snoqualmie

City
Seattle
Snoqualmie

Federal Way
North Bend
Kent

North Bend

Issaquah
Mercer Island
Issaquah
Carnation

North Bend
Sammamish
Bellevue

City

Mountlake Terrace

Renton
Bellevue
Redmond
Bellevue
Preston

Everett
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
Pacific

Bib No
1326
1302
1228
1083
1229
1268
1186
1225
1012
1085

Bib No
1146
1049
1308
1192
1006
1102
1313
1242
1340
1279
1323
1272
1176
1353
1316
1105
1200
1072

Bib No
1322
1290
1143
1303
1197
1217
1278
1115
1045
1298
1261
1319
1124
1096
1283

Age Overall
42 64
44 71
44 73
43 79
43 92
43 98
40 102
40 108
41 120
42 136
Male 45 to 49
Age Overall
49 5
45 28
48 37
45 48
47 50
47 51
48 56
47 63
46 68
48 76
48 89
45 90
49 104
48 115
47 124
49 127
49 128
47 129
Male 50 to 54
Age Overall
50 2
52 6
54 8
54 11
53 14
52 32
53 54
51 69
50 83
54 88
52 107
50 113
50 126
52 130
54 141
Page 30 of 34

Chip Time Gun Time
0:41:30.1 0:41:36.2
0:42:28.3 0:42:43.2
0:42:34.3 0:42:53.8
0:43:33.9 0:43:48.3
0:45:11.2 0:45:32.5
0:46:18.0 0:46:55.5
0:47:10.9 0:47:20.9
0:48:07.8 0:48:26.6
0:50:02.2 0:50:23.1
1:02:57.5 1:03:44.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:30:26.1 0:30:28.2
0:35:29.1 0:35:39.4
0:36:36.9 0:36:46.2
0:38:14.9 0:38:57.5
0:38:36.4 0:38:43.8
0:38:40.9 0:38:53.6
0:39:38.8 0:40:10.3
0:41:25.2 0:41:51.4
0:42:09.7 0:42:48.2
0:43:09.7 0:43:34.5
0:44:54.9 0:45:01.5
0:44:59.4 0:45:31.7
0:47:43.2 0:48:12.8
0:49:30.3 0:50:07.5
0:51:59.0 0:52:28.9
0:52:46.8 0:53:03.3
0:53:04.6 0:53:14.7
0:53:19.4 0:53:53.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:28:58.2 0:28:58.8
0:31:22.3 0:31:24.3
0:31:37.9 0:31:38.8
0:31:55.2 0:31:56.7
0:32:46.8 0:32:49.6
0:35:55.0 0:36:02.1
0:39:24.9 0:40:00.2
0:42:22.8 0:42:48.6
0:43:55.0 0:44:17.9
0:44:39.7 0:45:29.2
0:48:05.0 0:48:41.4
0:48:37.2 0:48:55.9
0:52:44.7 0:53:22.2
0:53:20.4 0:53:34.7
1:17:48.5 1:18:24.4

Chip Diff
0:00:06.0
0:00:14.8
0:00:19.4
0:00:14.3
0:00:21.2
0:00:37.4
0:00:09.9
0:00:18.8
0:00:20.8
0:00:46.8

Chip Diff
0:00:02.1
0:00:10.3
0:00:09.3
0:00:42.5
0:00:07.3
0:00:12.6
0:00:31.5
0:00:26.2
0:00:38.5
0:00:24.8
0:00:06.5
0:00:32.2
0:00:29.5
0:00:37.2
0:00:29.8
0:00:16.5
0:00:10.1
0:00:33.8

Chip Diff
0:00:00.5
0:00:01.9
0:00:00.8
0:00:01.4
0:00:02.8
0:00:07.1
0:00:35.3
0:00:25.7
0:00:22.9
0:00:49.5
0:00:36.4
0:00:18.6
0:00:37.5
0:00:14.2
0:00:35.8

Pace
8:21/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:46/M
9:05/M
9:19/M
9:29/M
9:41/M
10:04/M
12:40/M

Pace
6:07/M
7:08/M
7:22/M
7:42/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:58/M
8:20/M
8:29/M
8:41/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:36/M
9:58/M
10:28/M
10:37/M
10:41/M
10:44/M

Pace
5:50/M
6:19/M
6:22/M
6:25/M
6:36/M
7:14/M
7:56/M
8:31/M
8:50/M
8:59/M
9:40/M
9:47/M
10:37/M
10:44/M
15:39/M



*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Place
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Place

Name

Name

Mark Mitchell
John Fowler
Ross Marzolf
Mike Port
Robert Sinclair
Dave Bulliman

Name

William Waters
David Lonemuir
Steven Barlow
Paul Censullo
Jerry Marshall

Name
C.B. Crouse
Robert Davies

8K Age Group

City

City
Redmond
North Bend
Everett

Snoqualmie
Redmond

City
Bothell
Woodinville

Snoqualmie
Fall City

City
Woodinville
Auburn

Bib No

Bib No
1174
1088
1161
1351
1238
1038

Bib No
1266
1154
1344
1047
1160

Bib No
1066
1071

Age Overall
Male 55 to 59
Age Overall
57 44
56 74
57 103
55 110
55 137
57 142
Male 60 to 64
Age Overall
62 12
64 24
63 70
60 80
64 106
Male 65 to 69
Age Overall
65 31
68 93

Page 31 of 34

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:37:40.0 0:37:42.4
0:42:37.2 0:42:48.6
0:47:38.8 0:47:58.6
0:48:26.0 0:48:37.8
1:03:53.9 1:04:28.1
1:22:13.4 1:22:56.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:32:10.9 0:32:12.3
0:34:42.7 0:34:49.1
0:42:26.5 0:42:35.2
0:43:45.3 0:43:55.4
0:47:53.7 0:48:09.8
Chip Time Gun Time
0:35:50.0 0:35:53.2
0:45:19.7 0:48:04.3

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:02.3
0:00:11.3
0:00:19.8
0:00:11.7
0:00:34.1
0:00:43.2

Chip Diff
0:00:01.3
0:00:06.4
0:00:08.7
0:00:10.1
0:00:16.1

Chip Diff
0:00:03.1
0:02:44.6

Pace
7:35/M
8:34/M
9:35/M
9:45/M
12:51/M
16:33/M

Pace
6:28/M
6:59/M
8:32/M
8:48/M
9:38/M

Pace
7:13/M
9:07/M



Cinco De Mayo 2012

1 Mile Overall Finish List
Saturday, May 05, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
1

OCooNOOULL A~ WN

NNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRR
NOUDSMWNROWOVLONOTUL D WNEREO

Mile Overall

Name

Ronan Cottrille
Tucker Sundwall
Kelli Christopherson
Sarah Christopherson
Nathan Evans

lan Cottrille
Matthew Mortier
Alejandro Aguirre-Ramirez
Marcus Wall
Malakhi Wheaton
Rory Caires

Jake Spradlin

Liam Henderson
Treven Henderson
Alivia Evans
Brandon Boyd

Will Martin

Danny Hong

Caylen Henderson
Nicolas Ayling
Trevor Parker
Kennedy Parker
Kate Spradlin
Amelie Brownstein
Drew Freudenberger
Abbie Kaiser

Arnav Gollapally

City

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

North Bend

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Maple Valley
Maple Valley

Sammamish
Snoqualmie

Maple Valley
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Snoqualmie

876 11
856 13
857 11
872 8

869 10
862 10
873
874
867
855
865
858
859
878
852
861
877
860
851
863
864
866
854
875
870
871

OO WNPOOOORAUIULNOOWOOSNU OO
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Gender
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Age Group Gun Time
1/77-8 0:06:47.5
1/6 9-11 0:06:48.7
1/112-18 0:06:58.2
1/19-11 0:07:07.7
2/77-8 0:07:10.2
2/69-11 0:07:44.9
3/69-11 0:07:51.7
3/77-8 0:08:19.6
4/69-11 0:08:39.9
4/77-8 0:08:46.4
1/45-6 0:09:07.2
5/77-8 0:09:16.9
2/45-6 0:09:19.2
6/77-8 0:09:22.2
1/35-6 0:10:22.8
7/77-8 0:10:28.5
3/45-6 0:10:53.7
4/45-6 0:11:20.1
1/21-4 0:11:51.7
5/69-11 0:12:30.9
6/69-11 0:12:43.5
2/35-6 0:12:56.3
2/21-4 0:12:58.9
1/17-8 0:13:03.7
1/11-4 0:13:24.7
3/35-6 0:18:45.2
1/10-0 0:25:27.4

Pace
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:58/M
7:07/M
7:10/M
7:44/M
7:51/M
8:19/M
8:39/M
8:46/M
9:07/M
9:16/M
9:19/M
9:22/M
10:22/M
10:28/M
10:53/M
11:20/M
11:51/M
12:30/M
12:43/M
12:56/M
12:58/M
13:03/M
13:24/M
18:45/M

25:27/M



Cinco De Mayo 2012

1 Mile Age Group Finish List

Saturday, May 05, 2012

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name
1 Caylen Henderson
Kate Spradlin

Place Name

1 Alivia Evans
2 Kennedy Parker
3 Abbie Kaiser

Place Name
1 Amelie Brownstein

Place Name
1 Sarah Christopherson

Place Name
1 Kelli Christopherson

Mile Age Group

City Bib No Age

Female 1to 4

City Bib No Age
Maple Valley 860 4
North Bend 866 4

Female5to 6

City Bib No Age
878 6

Snoqualmie 864 6
870 6

Female7to 8

City Bib No Age
Snoqualmie 854 7

Female 9 to 11

City Bib No Age
Snoqualmie 857 11

Female 12 to 18

City Bib No Age
Snoqualmie 856 13

Print 33 of 34

Overall Gun Time
Overall Gun Time
4 0:11:51.7
6 0:12:58.9
Overall Gun Time
3 0:10:22.8
5 0:12:56.3
8 0:18:45.2
Overall Gun Time
7 0:13:03.7
Overall Gun Time
2 0:07:07.7
Overall Gun Time
1 0:06:58.2

Pace
11:51/M
12:58/M

Pace
10:22/M
12:56/M
18:45/M

Pace
13:03/M

Pace
7:07/M

Pace
6:58/M



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age  Overall Gun Time Pace
Male 0 and under
Place Name City Bib No Age  Overall Gun Time Pace
1 Arnav Gollapally 871 0 19 0:25:27.4 25:27/M
Male 1to 4
Place Name City Bib No Age  Overall Gun Time Pace
1 Drew Freudenberger 875 3 18 0:13:24.7 13:24/M
Male 5 to 6
Place Name City Bib No Age  Overall Gun Time Pace
1 Rory Caires Snoqualmie 855 5 9 0:09:07.2 9:07/M
2 Liam Henderson Maple Valley 858 6 11 0:09:19.2 9:19/M
3 Will Martin Snoqualmie 861 5 14 0:10:53.7 10:53/M
4 Danny Hong 877 5 15 0:11:20.1 11:20/M
Male 7 to 8
Place Name City Bib No Age  Overall Gun Time Pace
1 Ronan Cottrille 868 8 1 0:06:47.5 6:47/M
2 Nathan Evans 872 8 3 0:07:10.2 7:10/M
3 Alejandro Aguirre-Ramirez 873 8 6 0:08:19.6 8:19/M
4 Malakhi Wheaton Snoqualmie 867 8 8 0:08:46.4 8:46/M
5 Jake Spradlin North Bend 865 7 10 0:09:16.9 9:16/M
6 Treven Henderson Maple Valley 859 8 12 0:09:22.2 9:22/M
7 Brandon Boyd Sammamish 852 7 13 0:10:28.5 10:28/M
Male 9 to 11
Place Name City Bib No Age  Overall Gun Time Pace
1 Tucker Sundwall 876 11 2 0:06:48.7 6:48/M
2 lan Cottrille 869 10 4 0:07:44.9 7:44/M
3 Matthew Mortier North Bend 862 10 5 0:07:51.7 7:51/M
4 Marcus Wall 874 9 7 0:08:39.9 8:39/M
5 Nicolas Ayling North Bend 851 9 16 0:12:30.9 12:30/M
6 Trevor Parker Snoqualmie 863 9 17 0:12:43.5 12:43/M
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